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LODGES BY DISTRICT

DISTRICT ADVISORS APPEAR
AT THE HEAD OF EACH DISTRICT

CENTRAL
PGER Leonard J. Bristol
PSP Charles I. Noonan

Utica

Little Falls

Rome

Oneida

Herkimer

llion

Boonville
Canajoharie-Fort Plains

EAST
PGER Peter T. Affatato
PSP Martin I. Rosenthal

Patchogue
Huntington
Southampton
Smithtown
Riverhead
Port Jefferson
Islip

EAST CENTRAL
PGER Peter T. Affatato
PSP Dominick Napolitano
Newburgh

Kingston

Port Jervis

Middletown

Monticello

Liberty

Ellenville

Greenwood Lake

New Paltz

MID-HUDSON
PGER Peter T. Affatato
PSP Joseph Petriello
PSP John Jacques
Poughkeepsie
Peekskill

Haverstraw

Beacon

Yorktown

Wappinger Falls

NORTH

PGER David R. Carr
Glens Falls
Plattsburgh
Whitehall
Ticonderoga
Saranac Lake
Keeseville

NORTH CENTRAL
PGER David R. Carr
PSP Timothy E. Kelly
Watertown
Ogdensburg

Malone

Lowville

Massena

Carthage
Gouverneur
Potsdam

6080

#33
#42

# 96

# 767
#1439
#1444
#2158
# 2621

6120

#1323
# 1565
#1574
#2036
#2044
#2138
#2533

6160

# 247
# 550
# 645
#1097
#1544
#1545
#1971
#2067
# 2568

6180

#275
#744
#877
#1493
#2324
#2609

6200

# 81

# 621
# 1491
#1494
#1508
#2072

6240

# 496

#7772

#1303
# 1605
#1702
#1762
#2035
#2074

NORTH HUDSON
PGER David R. Carr
PSP Gerald P. Shook

Troy

Hudson

Catskill

Red Hook-Rhinebeck
Rensselaer
Kinderhook
Brunswick
Saugerties

NORTHEAST

PGER Leonard J. Bristol
PGT/PSP Paul Galarneau
PSP Michael Bloss
Amsterdam
Saratoga-Wilton
Cohoes-Waterford
Mechanicville-Stillwater
Greenwich

Clifton Park

Ballston Spa
Scotia-Glenville

ONTARIO

PGER Leonard J. Bristol
PSP Daniel J. Capella
Syracuse

Oswego

Auburn

Fulton

Liverpool

Camillus

SOUTH

PGER Peter T. Affatato
PSP Anthony Gilberti
Mid Westchester
Southern Westchester
Mamaroneck

Ossining

Pearl River

Brewster

SOUTH CENTRAL
PGER Peter T. Affatato

PGELK/PSP Ernest Southworth

PSP Phil Holowacz
Binghamton
Cortland
Owego
Norwich
Oneonta
Endicott
Sidney
Homer
Vestal
Johnson City

SOUTHEAST

PGER Peter T. Affatato
PSP Lawrence Contratti
New York

Staten Island
Brooklyn/Queens Borough
Freeport-Baldwin
Hicksville

New Hyde Park-North Shore

Massapequa

6260

#141

#787

#1341
#2022
#2073
# 2530
# 2556
#2574

6280

#101

# 161

#1317
#1403
#2223
# 2466
#2619
#2759

6300

# 31
#271
#474
# 830
#2348
# 2367

6320

#535
#707
#1457
# 1486
#2041
#2101

6360

#70
#748
#1039
#1222
#1312
#1977
#2175
# 2506
# 2508
#2821

6400

#1

# 841

#878

#1253
#1931
#2107
#2162

SOUTHWEST
PGER David R. Carr
PSP James Peace
Jamestown

Hornell

Olean

Wellsville

Bath

SOUTHERN TIER
PGER David R. Carr
PSP Donald Fischer
Elmira

Ithaca

Corning

Watkins Glen

Penn Yan
Horseheads

STATE CAPITAL
PGER Leonard J. Bristol
PSP Ron Olson

PSP Bruce Hidley
Albany

Watervliet
Cobleskill
Rotterdam

Colonie

Guilderland
Esperance

WEST

PGER David R. Carr
PSP Lawrence Haase
Lockport

Niagara Falls

Twin Cities

Dunkirk

Albion

Lancaster

Ken-Ton

Brockport

WEST CENTRAL
PGER David R. Carr
PSP Richard C. Wunder
Rochester

Lyons

Seneca Falls

Newark

Wolcott

Canandaigua
Webster-Fairport

6440

# 263
# 364
#491
#1495
#1547

6460

# 62

# 636
#1071
# 1546
#1722
#2297

6480

#49

# 1500
#2040
#2157
#2192
#2480
#2507

6520

#41

# 346
# 860
# 922
# 1006
#1478
#1942
#2110

6560

#24

# 869
# 992
#1249
#1763
#1844
# 2396
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Gl Ak




NEW YORK STATE ELKS ASSOCIATION, INC.

OFFICERS
2016—2017

STATE PRESIDENT
WILLIAM REEDY JR. (LISA) CAMILLUS 2367
8631 HONEYCOMB PATH (C) 315-243-2103 (H) 315-699-1518
CICERO, NY 13039 Reedybl@verizon.net

SECRETARY
PAUL G. ERKKINEN (SUSAN) RENSSELAER 2073
33 HOLCOMB RD (O) 518-674-0290 (F) 518-674-0291
AVERILL PARK, NY 12018 nysea@verizon.net

TREASURER
CHRISTOPHER MADDOCK (TAMMY) LYONS 869
23 ASHLEY ST (O) 315-946-6581; (F) 315-946-1143
LYONS NY 14489 vest13735@yahoo.com

CHAPLAIN
REVEREND MICHAEL T. MARTINE NEW YORK 1
HOLY ROSARY PARISH (O) 718-727-3360 (C) 845-551-2980
80 JEROME AVENUE + STATEN ISLAND, NY 10305  juris1917@aol.com

SGT-AT-ARMS
JAMES SADLER (GAIL) NEWARK 1249
APT D, 216 MAIN STREET (C ) 315-759-3493
PHELPS NY 14532-1091 jgsadler@fltg.net

ADAM MARTIN (CATHIE) BEACON 1493
22 DEERFIELD PLACE (H) 845-838-4681
BEACON NY 12508-1515 curiouser22c@msn.com

NEW YORK ELKS MAJOR PROJECTS, INC.

BOARD CHAIRMAN
JAMES PEACE, PSP (YVONNE) OLEAN 491
PO BOX 134, 1436 CHESTNUT ST (O) 716-375-2643 (H) 716-373-3457
WESTONS MILLS, NY 14788-0134 jpeace@sbu.edu

SECRETARY TREASURER
PAUL G. ERKKINEN CHRISTOPHER MADDOCK




GRAND LODGE REPRESENTATIVES

2016 - 2017
SPONSORS

Leonard J. Bristol, PGER (Ginny) Saranac Lake 1508
41 HullRd ¢+ POBox47 ¢+ Rainbow Lake, NY 12976 (H) 518-327-3344

Peter T. Affatato, PGER (Irene) Hicksville 1931

clo Irene Affatato + 11 Kings Grant Road—Apt 204 + Holly Hill, FL 32117-2545
(H) 386-226-9551

David R. Carr, PGER (Penny) Ticonderoga 1494

2705 Main Street ¢+ Crown Point, NY 12928-2607 (H) 518-597-3664
(O) 518-597-4664

Email: dpcarr@cptelco.net

JUSTICE of the GRAND FORUM

Hon. Vito Caruso, PDDGER (Judy) Rotterdam 2157

1013 Fairlane Road ¢ Schenectady, NY 12306 (H) 518-355-3820
Email: Mariel312@aol.com

GRAND LODGE COMMITTEEMAN
ACTIVITIES - AREA 1

Paul A. Galarneau, PSP (Cathy) Cohoes-Waterford #1317

45 Grace Street + Waterford, NY 12188-2606 (H) 518-237-8798
(C) 518-312-0510

Email: paulg25@yverizon.net

GRAND LODGE COMMITTEEMAN
GOVERNMENT RELATIONS
AREA 1

Watervliet 1500
(H) 518-274-9570
Email: pddgerhid1500@hotmail.com

Bruce Hidley, PSP (Helen)
2520 8th Avenue ¢+ Watervliet, NY 12189-1911




Central
jburling@twcny.rr.com

East
tonybenefits@aol.com

East Central
firepro22@hotmail.com

Mid-Hudson
pcrumb1959@gmail.com

North
rdowns01@nycap.rr.com

North Central
cgeorgel3@mac.com

North Hudson
cpakers@berk.com

Northeast
carm810@yahoo.com

Ontario
johnrinaldo@hotmail.com

South
mike.pic53@gmail.com

South Central
kennethajennison@gmail.com

Southeast
shotgunbilly@optonline.net

Southern Tier
fireandicel31@yahoo.com

Southwest
biegaj2016@gmail.com

State Capital
nyldaflorist@yahoo.com

West
catsdogkids10@hotmail.com

West Central
chiefmiller44@yahoo.com

NEW YORK STATE ELKS ASSOCIATION

STATE VICE PRESIDENTS 2016-2017

Janice F. Burling
31 West Prosapect Street
llion, NY 13357-1434

Anthony Florio - Rachel
11 Strathmore Village Drive

South Seatauket, NY 11720-1238

Jim Gerrard
39 Woodcliff Avenue

Monticello, NY 12701-2543

Paul H Crumb
138 Teatown Rd

Croton On Hudson, NY 10520-3524

Carol Downs - Raymond
1 North Street

Whitehall, NY 12887

Christopher George - Laura
661 County Route 40

Massena, NY 13662

Christopher Akers
237 State Farm Road

Valatie, NY 12184

Carmella Gillis - Clifford
24 Wilson Avenue

Amsterdam, NY 12010-3315

John Rinaldo - Colleen
38 Tallman Street

Oswego, NY 13126

Michael Picariello - Cheri
25 High Road

Montrose, NY 10548

Ken Jennison - Mary Ellen
8 Tannery Street

Marathon, NY 13803

William A. Schmidt
12 Hemlock Drive

Farmingdale, NY 11735-2924

April Bates
1101 North Main Street

Elmira, NY 14901

Norman J. Biegaj
76 Cleveland Avenue

Salamanca, NY 14779-1252

Linda Angell
184 Elm Street

Cobleskill, NY 12043

Charlotte Becker - Robert
52 Eugene Street

Tonawanda, NY 14150

David Miller - Patty
11904 Washington Street

Wolcott, NY 14590

llion #1444
(315) 894-2117
(315) 725-0414

Port Jefferson #2138
(631) 698-4613

(631) 708-7375

Monticello #1544
(845) 794-7218

(845) 798-2545
Peekskill, NY No. 744

(914) 572-2104

Whitehall #1491
(518) 499-1750

(518) 321-7720

Massena #1702
(315) 842-2269

(315) 842-2269

Kinderhook #2530
(518) 784-2396

(518) 858-7134

Amsterdam #101
(518) 843-2937

(518) 281-8251

Oswego #271
(315) 343-1865

(315) 529-8721

Ossining #1486
(914) 736-7832

(914) 882-1231

Johnson City #2821
(607) 849-7892

Massapequa #2162
(631) 662-5082

Elmira #62
(607) 731-3763

Olean #491

(716) 474-6690

Cobleskill #2040
(518) 542-2419

Twin Cities #860
(716) 692-5485

(716) 870-4619
Wolcott #1763

(315) 573-3841




Central
memmerich04@yahoo.com

East
pappachoo@optonline.net

East Central
peter.lazier@gmail.com

Mid-Hudson
JPL208@aol.com

North
turners20@verizon.net

North Central
scotthirst95@yahoo.com

North Hudson
beppe-2007 @hotmail.com

Northeast
pcgalarneau@aol.com

Ontario
drtconleyl@verizon.net

South
jamesjkenny4@aol.com

South Central
ccstevens@aol.com

Southeast
elkmason@msn.com

Southern Tier
mekosty@stny.rr.com

Southwest
wheels1949@stny.rr.com

State Capital
rlarose3@nycap.rr.com

West
fredykan@roadrunner.com

West Central
laroy.burgess@gmail.com

NEW YORK STATE ELKS ASSOCIATION
STATE TRUSTEES 2016-2017

Michael Emmerich - Lori
196 Clinton Road

New Hartford, NY 13413
Nicholas Feliciano - Viola
37 Avery Lane

Miller Place, NY 11764-2408

Peter Lazier - April
179 Upper Road

Middletown, NY 10940-7860

John Lawless
6 Skahen Drive

Tompkins Cove, NY 10986

Frank Turner
PO Box 810

Saranac Lake, NY 12983

Scott Hirst
933 Leray Street, Box 3

Watertown, NY 13611

Deborah Minners - John
Lot 27, 440 Route 66

Hudson, NY 12534-3433

Paul C. Galarneau - Kristen
55 Sage Road

Waterford, NY 12188-1040

Dr. Thomas Conley - Barbara
4030 Marlton Circle

Liverpool, NY 13090

James Kenny
4 North Park Avenue

Nanuet, NY 10954-261

Clarence Stevens - Betty
60 Harry L Drive

Kirkwood, NY 13795

Brian Steckler - Jennifer
750 Buchanan Road

East Meadow, NY 11554

Marianne E Kosty - Robert
16 Alley Kahn Dr

Horseheads, NY 14845-1089
Robert K. Wheeler - Frieda
7110 Golf View

Bath, NY 14810-8336
Raymond LaRose

26 Sky Ridge Lane

Selkirk, NY 12158

Fredrick Kanehl

4350 Lake Avenue

Lockport, NY 14094

Laroy Burgess - Ginger

87 Coronet Road

Rochester, NY 14623-4001

Utica #33

(315) 380-6432

Port Jefferson #2138
(631) 331-3573

(631) 839-9109

Middletown #1097
(845) 412-5441

(845) 800-4992

Haverstraw #877
(845) 304-6464

Saranac Lake #1508
(518) 891-1781

Watertown #496
(315) 788-6863

(315) 804-3512

Hudson #787
(518) 828-4929

Cohoes-Waterford #1317
(518) 235-5901

(518) 469-7350

Liverpool #2348
(315) 451-7677

Pearl River #2041
(845) 642-3506

(845) 642-3506

Binghamton #70
(607) 775-4637

New York #1
(516) 538-0135

(516) 672-3512

Corning, NY No. 1071
(607) 739-2462

Bath #1547
(607) 425-4341

Guilderland #2480
(518) 767-2349

Lockport #41
(716) 434-9296

Rochester #24

(585) 802-5097




Central
PKessler96@yahoo.com

East
lynnesteinll@gmail.com

East Central
tanmar5@msn.com

Mid Hudson
COken@optonline.net

North Central
pstamandl@twcny.rr.com

North Hudson

lawrenceerowse@hotmail.com

North
r_pray@keesevilleelks.org

Northeast
scotiatc@aol.com

Ontario
rockice@verizon.net

South
johnnygthedj@gmail.com

South Central
jeffcola@hotmail.com

Southeast
billbock13@aol.com

Southern Tier
perl546@yahoo.com

Southwest
hnisbetiii@stny.rr.com

State Capital
edquackenbush@gmail.com

West
beckerjeff@yahoo.com

West Central
sb@bww.com

NEW YORK STATE ELKS ASSOCIATION

DISTRICT DEPUTYS 2016-2017

Patrick G. Kessler

735 South James Street,Lot #35
Rome, NY 13440

Lynne E. Stein - Jack

6 Suydam Drive

Melville, NY 11747-1018

Tania DeFrank - Marren

259 Revonah Hill Road

Liberty, NY 12754-3341

Carl Oken - Catherine
68 Mountain View Road

Fishkill, NY 12524-3209

Phillip A. St. Amand
11 South Street

Massena, NY 13662

Lawrence Rowse - Linda
17 Ternan Avenue

East Greenbush, NY 12061

Randall D. Pray - Mrs Lee Ann
6 Scott Lane, PO Box 383

Keeseville, NY 12944-0383

John C. Pytlovany
207 Bruce Street

Scotia, NY 12302-2304

Rocco A. Arcaro Il
215 Stonehedge Road

Camillus, NY 13031

John Girolamo
11 Claremont Road

Ossining, NY 10562-3301
Jeff Cola - Cindi

13 Westcott Street
Norwich, NY 13815

William A. Bock, Jr.
196 Elizabeth Avenue

Oceanside, NY 11512

Kenneth R. Field Sr. - Amy
3316 Cross Road

Watkins Glen, NY 14891

Howard W. Nisbet - Dorothy
124 Maple St

Hornell, NY 14843-1660

Edgar L. Quackenbush - Colleen
70 Bellview Road

Troy, NY 12180

Jeffrey A. Becker - Mary
169 Wheeler St

Tonawanda, NY 14150-3835

Scott Bates - Bonnie
4307 Covell Road

Clyde, NY 14433-9637

Rome #96
(315) 335-1782

Huntington #1565
(631) 673-0375

(631) 678-6163
Liberty #1545
(845) 292-8794
(845) 866-6946

Beacon #1493
(845) 765-1849

(914) 474-1891

Massena #1702
(315) 769-3516

(315) 842-7216

Rensselaer #2073
(518) 477-2405

(518) 366-1487

Keeseville, NY No. 2072
(518) 314-1242

(518) 569-2631

Scotia Glenville #2759
(518) 393-0971

Camillus #2367
(315) 487-2456

(315) 727-7569
Ossining #1486
(914) 923-1543
(914) 497-2373

Norwich #1222
(607) 334-4278

New York #1
(516) 764-1495

(516) 906-1937

Watkins Glen #1546
(607) 535-2780

Hornell, NY No. 364
(607) 324-3174

(607) 382-8588

Watervliet #1500
(518) 271-8075

(518) 810-9961

Ken-Ton, NY No. 1942
(716) 743-0771

Wolcott #1763
(315) 587-2104

(315) 573-5789




NYSEA ADVISORY BOARD

CHAIRMAN
Charles I. Noonan  (10/10/1936)

Past State President, Past Grand Lodge Committee
211 Suiter Street, Herkimer, NY 13350-1259

"Education, Leadership, Kindness, Service - A Commitment Made

To Our Community"

VICE CHAIRMAN

Anthony Gilberti  (12/21/1942)
Past State President
18 Cleveland Street, White Plains, NY 10606-1606
"Be an Ambassador for Elkdom ... Make a Difference"
Peter T. Affatato  (2/11/1924)
Past Grand Exalted Ruler
c/o Irene Affatato, 11 Kings Grant Road, Apt 204
Holly Hill, FL 32117-2545
Leonard J. Bristol  (4/28/1919)
Past Grand Exalted Ruler
41 Hull Road PO Box 47, Rainbow Lake, NY 12976

Lucian A. Masur  (1/8/1925)

Past State President, Past Grand Tiler
13143 Farmbhill Drive, Huntley, IL 60142

Dominick Napolitano  (1/27/1928)
Past State President

38 Robertson Drive, Middletown, NY 10940

Lawrence J. Haase  (8/8/1937)
Past State President
726 Park Avenue, Dunkirk, NY 14048-2507
"What You Do Makes a Difference"
Daniel J. Capella  (11/24/1945)
Past State President
710 County Route 25, Oswego, NY 13126
"Achievement through Brotherly Love"
Joseph Petriello  (1/17/1933)
Past State President, Past Grand Lodge Committeeman
7 Lilac Drive, Wingdale, NY 12594
"Promote Elkdom through Communication and Acheivement"
Ernest E. Southworth  (7/5/1936)
Past State President, Past Grand Lodge Committeeman,
Past Grand Esteemed Leading Knight
(S) PO Box 326, 267 Dogwood Lane, DeRuyler, NY 13052
(W) 1819 Shore Drive, South #115, South Passadena, FL 33707
"Enthusiasm for Elkdom...Catch It...Share It"
Frank Melino  (5/23/1951)
Past State President
1692 Van Buren Way, The Villages, FL 32162
"Elkdom...Share the Experience"

Ron Olson  (3/28/1938)
Past State President, Past Grand Lodge Committeeman
1 Marconi Drive, Latham, NY 12110-3040
8844 Kipling Avenue, Hudson, FL 34687-8511
"Elkdom ... Service to Others"

Paul Galarneau (6/25/1951)
Past State President, Past Grand Tiler,
Grand Lodge Committeeman — Activities, Area 1
45 Grace Street, Waterford, NY 12188-2606
"Elkdom...The Family Experience"

Donald J. Fischer
Past State President
306 Bently Place, Horseheads, NY 14845-2101
"Elkdom... Youth - Family - Friendship" Donald J. Fischer

(6/28/1950)

2015-2016

H (315) 866-6667

Mary
H (914) 761-6881

Irene

Ginny
H (518) 327-3344

Tina
H (847) 669-6559
C (630) 707-2867

Jean
H (845) 343-2563

Pat
H (716) 366-3542

Barbara
H (315) 343-2959
C (315) 598-0654

H (845) 832-6249
C (845) 518-4413

Eva

H (315) 852-4030
C (607) 745-4454

Ellen
H (864) 314-7739

Dolores

H-S (518) 785-1776
H-W (727) 697-1776

Cathy
H(518) 237-8798
C(518) 312-0510

Debbie
H (607) 739-9918

Herkimer #1439
cnoonanpspl1439@msn.com

Mid Westchester #535
(914) 946-3131 (office)
(914) 948-3014 (fax-office)
tony.gil@verizon.net

Hicksville #1931

Saranac Lake #1508
(581) 327-5314 (fax)

Niagara Falls #346
fritzandtina@hotmail.com

Middletown #1097
nappy2415@gmail.com

Dunkirk #922
mamacat@roadrunner.com

Oswego #271
dcapelll@twcny.rr.com

Yorktown #2324
pspjoe@optonline.net

Cortland #748
esouthwo@twcny.rr.com

Hudson #787
fir23@bellsouth.net

Colonie #2192

(F-S) (518) 785-1776

(F-W) (727) 863-0605
RONOLSON1@verizon.net

Cohoes-Waterford #1317
paulg25@verizon.net

Horseheads #2297
dfischer@stny.rr.com \ r



NYSEA ADVISORY BOARD

James Peace  (11/3/1956)
Major Projects Board Chairman
PO Box 134
1436 Chestnut Street, Westons Mills, NY 14788-0134
"Elkdom - A Helping Hand for the Future"

Timothy E. Kelly  (12/26/1940)
Past State President
23900 NYS RTE 12, Watertown, NY 13601
"Youth of Today - Elk of Tomorrow"

Richard C. Wunder  (9/24/1947)
Past State President, Past Grand Lodge Committeeman
39 Dickerson Street, Lyons, NY 14489
"Spread the Word of Elkdom"
Bruce Hidley  (2/20/1958)
Past State President, Grand Lodge Committeeman —
Government Relations, Area 1
2520 8th Avenue, Watervliet, NY 12189-1911
"United in Elkdom through Caring and Enthusiasm"

David R. Carr  (11/21/1942)
Past Grand Exalted Ruler
2705 Main Street, Crown Point, NY 12928-2607
"Elks Give from the Heart"

Michael J. Bloss (9/22/1955)
Past State President
6 Plaid Place, Clifton Park, NY 12065
“Elks Meeting the Challenge”
Phillip Holowacz (6/2/1949)
Past State President
170 Holowacz Road, Unadilla, NY 13849
“Elks Keep the Unity in Community”

Lawrence Contratti (1/1/1944)
Past State President
3541 32" Street, Long Island City, NY 11106-2755
“Cherish Elkdom”
Martin I. Rosenthal (03/19/1938)
Past State President
42 Keswick Drive, East Islip, NY 11730-2808
“Be Proud of Elkdom”

Gerald P. Shook (04/11/1952)

Past State President
990 Route 9, Hudson, NY 12534
“Get Hooked on Elkdom”

John E. Jacques (02/09/1948)

Past State President
19 Pheasant Run, Pleasant Valley, NY 12569

2015-2016

Yvonne
H (716) 373-3457

H (315) 788-5461
€ (315) 778-8371

Julie
H (315) 946-6393

Helen
H (518) 274-9570
C(518) 892-3693

Penny
H (518) 597-3664

Pat
H (518) 371-1041
C(518) 779-5589

Sue
C (607) 434-4225

H (718) 626-2509
C (347) 254-9640

Theresa
H(631) 650-9394

Abby
H (518) 828-5749
C (518) 567-4443

Sandra
C(914) 474-8193

Olean #491

(716) 375-2643 (office)
(716) 375-4011 (fax-office)
jpeace@sbu.edu

Watertown #496
(315) 788-5461 (fax)
elkpddtim@aol.com

Lyons #869
rcwllaw@yahoo.com

Watervliet #1500
(518) 487-5115 (office)
pddgerhid1500@hotmail.com

Ticonderoga #1494
(518) 597-4664 (office)
dcarrelks@cptelco.net

Clifton Park #2466
Mbloss.cp2466@gmail.com

Sidney #2175
paholowacz@gmail.com

New York #1
LarCon1944@aol.com

Islip #2533
Per8384@optonline.net

Kinderhook #2530
pddjerry@gmail.com

Poughkeepsie #275
Jejelk2@gmail.com




NEW YORK STATE ELKS ASSOCIATION

PAST PRESIDENTS
DATE LODGE

NAME (* Deceased)

* John C. Barry

* William C. Burgess
* William E. Drislane
* Joseph Brand

* George N. Crouse

* Hugo E. Sellvin

* Dr. John E. Dearden

* Theodore F. Kalbfleisch

J. Victor Schad
George J. Winslow
Philip Clancy
James A. Farley

John T. Gorman
Miles S. Hencle
D. Curtis Gano
William T. Phillips
Dr. J. Edward Gallico
Howard A. Swartwood
James H. Mackin
Alonzo L. Waters
Daniel A. Kerr
George W. Denton
Dr. Leo W. Roohan
Stephen Mc Grath
Henry G. Wenzel
Dr. Francis H. Marks
J. Theodore Moses
George 1. Hall
Harry R. Darling
Michael J. Gilday
Louis R. Dowd
Ronald J. Dunn
John F. Scileppi
William F. Edelmuth
John H. Sweeney
George A. Swalbach
Roy D. Martin
Frank D. O’Connor
James A. Gunn
Bert Harkness
T. Emmet Ryan
Franklin Fitzpatrick
Francis P. Hart
Frank H. Mc Bride
Theodore R. Beales
Thomas F. Dougherty
Martin J. Traugott
Howard F. V. Cole
J. Harold Furlong
John J. O’Brien
Raymond Barnum
Peter T. Affatato
* John F. Schoonmaker
* William F. Dobberstein
Leonard J. Bristol
* George J. Balbach

* O K XK X K XK X K K X K KX K K K XK X KKK KKK KKK K KK KKK K KK K KK ¥ XX

William E. Fitzsimmons

1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969

Cortland
Auburn
Albany
Bronx
Syracuse
Jamestown
New York
Glens Falls
Binghamton
Utica

Niagara Falls
Haverstraw
Albany
Owego
Syracuse
Rochester
New York
Troy
Binghamton
Oswego
Medina

New York
Gloversville
Saratoga
Oneida
Queens Borough
Oneonta
North Tonawanda
Lynbrook
Rochester
New Rochelle
Cortland
Oneida
Queens Borough
Kingston
Troy
Rochester
Elmira
Queens Borough
Mamaroneck
Plattsburgh
Albany
Lynbrook
Watertown
Middletown
Newark
Freeport

New Rochelle
Corning
Schenectady
Whitehall
Lockport
Hicksville
Port Jervis
Elmira
Saranac Lake
Queens Borough

9

CONVENTION CITY

Auburn
Niagara Falls
Troy
Peekskill
Utica
Batavia
Albany

New York
Rochester
Syracuse
Albany
Buffalo
Niagara Falls
Syracuse
Troy

Buffalo
Rochester
Niagara Falls
Utica
Schenectady
Rochester
Saratoga
Elmira
Poughkeepsie
Troy
Binghamton
Saranac Lake
Rochester
Albany
Niagara Falls
Troy
Schenectady
New York
Rochester
Troy

Buffalo
Albany
Saratoga
Jamestown
Buffalo
Albany
Syracuse
Rochester
New York
Albany
Buffalo

New York
Albany
Rochester
Buffalo

New York
Syracuse
Kiamesha Lake
Kiamesha Lake
New York
Kiamesha Lake
Buffalo



NEW YORK STATE ELKS ASSOCIATION

PAST PRESIDENTS

NAME (* Deceased) DATE LODGE CONVENTION CITY

* Robert M. Bender, Sr. 1970  Albany Kiamesha Lake
* George L. Olsen 1971  Lynbrook New York
* Joseph J. Ferlo 1972  Rome Kiamesha Lake
* William J. Steinbrecher 1973  New Hyde Park Kiamesha Lake
* Harry M. Macy 1974  Patchogue Kiamesha Lake
Lucian A. Masur 1975  Niagara Falls Kiamesha Lake
* Theodore N. La Venture, Jr. 1976  Ogdensburg Kiamesha Lake
* Dr. Perry S. Miller 1977  Saratoga Kiamesha Lake
Dominick Napolitano 1978  Middletown Kiamesha Lake
* George Malekian 1979  Valley Stream Kiamesha Lake
* John B. Flannery 1980  Webster-Fairport Kiamesha Lake
Lawrence Haase 1981  Dunkirk Kiamesha Lake
* John F. Quinn, Jr. 1982  Freeport Kiamesha Lake
* Edward R. Smaldon 1983  Rome Kiamesha Lake
* H. Gordon Burleigh 1984  Ticonderoga Kiamesha Lake
* Michael A. Valentin 1985  Catskill Kiamesha Lake
* Robert L. Sprague 1986  Utica Kiamesha Lake
Daniel J. Capella 1987  Oswego Kiamesha Lake
* Alex A. Litster 1988  Colonie Kiamesha Lake
Joseph Petriello 1989  Yorktown Kiamesha Lake
* Richard T. Moore 1990  Yonkers Kiamesha Lake
* Nelson Navarra 1991  Watertown Buffalo
Ernest Southworth 1992  Cortland Kiamesha Lake
* Richard Heveron 1993  Webster-Fairport Kiamesha Lake
* Kevin M. Bristol 1994  Middletown Kiamesha Lake
* William H. Smith, Jr. 1995  Keeseville Kiamesha Lake
* Leland Smith 1996  Watkins Glen Kiamesha Lake
Frank Melino 1997  Hudson Kiamesha Lake
Ron Olson 1998  Colonie Rochester
Paul Galarneau 1999  Cohoes-Waterford Niagara Falls
Donald J. Fischer 2000  Horseheads Syracuse
Charles I. Noonan 2001  Herkimer Ellenville
* James A. Barrie 2002  Patchogue Ellenville
Anthony Gilberti 2003  Mount Kisco Ellenville
James Peace 2004  Olean Ellenville
Timothy E. Kelly 2005  Watertown Ellenville
Richard C. Wunder 2006  Lyons Ellenville
Bruce Hidley 2007  Watervliet Ellenville
* Jay Amodeo 2008  Rensselaer Buffalo
David R. Carr 2009  Ticonderoga Rye
Michael J. Bloss 2010  Clifton Park Rochester
Phillip Holowacz 2011  Sidney Rochester
Lawrence Contratti 2012 New York Albany
Martin I. Rosenthal 2013 Islip Albany
Gerald P. Shook 2014  Kinderhook Buffalo
John E. Jacques 2015  Poughkeepsie Rochester

Note: Rev. Arthur O. Sykes, of Lyons Lodge No. 869 was elected Honorary President for Life at Peekskill
in June, 1928. He had been elected in 1912 at Lyons as the first President of the B.P.O. Elks District
Association of Central New York, out of which developed the New York State Elks Association.
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Widows of Past State Presidents

Mrs. Jay (Liz) Amodeo
2370 Chestnut Terrace, The Villages, FL 32162
352-633-2482
elizabeta6401@comcast.net

Mrs. James (Rose) Barrie
20 Epson Course, Brookhaven, NY 11719-9789
631-286-9786

Mrs. John (Linda ) Flannery
1258 Wildflower Drive, Webster, NY 14580-9516
585-703-4825
Iflannery16@yahoo.com

Mrs. William (Carolee) Smith Jr.
106 Coldstream Cove Loop, Unit #205, Murrells Inlet, SC 29576-9137
843-357-9462
carolees192@gmail.com

Mrs. Michael (Barbara) Valentin
37 Silver Spur Road, PO Box 68, Cairo NY 12413-0068
518-622-3073
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New York State Elks Association
Advisory Board State Committees

Preliminary
Liaison Appointments
¢
2016 - 2017
COMMITTEE: CHAIR: LIAISON APPOINTMENTS:
Accident Prevention Cam Ricci (2010) Noonan, Shook, Peace
**Community Activities Raymond Strohm (2016) Petriello, Gilberti
** Americanism/Flag Day Gary Rogers (2015) Wunder, Holowacz, Contratti
Bowling Bobby Talmadge (2014) Fischer, Napolitano
Business Practices Stuart Rishe (2015) Kelly, Bloss, Petriello
CONPOR Bruce Hidley Olson, Hidley, Galarneau, Shook
**Drug Awareness Jeff Drake (2014) Wunder, Holowacz, Kelly
Elks Memorial Day Service Mindy Johnson (2015) Capella, Napolitano, Bloss
Elks Training Patrick Barnum (2016) Haase, Noonan, Bloss
**Empire State Elk Tim Welpe (2014) Kelly, Southworth, Peace
Government Relations Alan Sunukjian (2010) Hidley, Galarneau, Olson, Carr
**Hoop Shoot Brian Greene (2014) Carr, Southworth, Fischer
Insurance/Risk Manager Cam Ricci (2010) Noonan, Shook, Peace
Laws & Resolutions Vito Caruso (2010) Olson, Wunder
Lodge Activities Mark Stuparich (2016) Contratti, Gilberti
Lodge Development/Redevelopment David Such (2015) Hidley, Petriello
**Major Projects Jan Pashley (2016) Peace, MP Corporate Bd
Membership/Retention Kevin Connelly (2014) Gilberti, Napolitano
**National Foundation Dorothy Shaffer (2015) Petriello, Wunder, Rosenthal
**National Veterans Service Ernest Charleston (2016) Kelly, Carr, Hidley, Peace
**Public Relations Michael Jones (2014) Hidley, Carr, Wunder
Ritual Mark Wunder (2016) Wunder, Gilberti, Haase, Noonan
**Scholarship - Academic Jennifer Neaton (2013) Kelly, Rosenthal, Capella, Haase
**Scholarship - Emergency Grants Craig Munn (2015) Rosenthal ,Noonan, Capella
State Convention Edgar Manwaring Galarneau, Fischer
Trustees Michael Emmerich (2014) Carr, Haase Sr., Petriello, Peace
Internet/Website Matthew Intrieri (2009) Southworth, Olson, Bloss
**Youth Activities/Soccer Shoot Jeffery Smaldon (2011) Noonan, Capella, Fischer,

**501(c)(3) committees funded in part by ENF and supervised by NYS Elks Major Projects, Inc.
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Advisory Board Committees
STATE CONVENTION COMMITTEE

Advisory Board Representative:
Paul Galarneau, PGT, PSP Cohoes-Waterford #1317
Donald Fischer, PSP Horseheads #2297

State Convention Director:

Edgar Manwaring, PER (Barbara) Oswego #271
P.O. Box 975, Oswego NY 13126 (C) 315-529-0629
E-mail: emanwar1@twcny.rr.com (H) 315-343-1454

Bill Gebhardt, PDDGER (Ona) Albany #49
9 Joelson Court  Albany NY 12209-1210 (H) 518-424-2011
E-mail: billafd@aol.com

Jr. PSP (Jacques) will work with Committee on Memorial Service

2nd Jr. PSP (Shook) will work with Committee on ..... Convention Details

3rd Jr. PSP (Rosenthal) will work with Committee on ............... Installation
Convention Vocalist - Susan G. Erkkinen - Rensselaer #2073

33 Holcomb Road Averill Park NY 12018 (B) 518-674-0290
Email: sg.erkkinen@verizon.net

GRAND LODGE CONVENTION COMMITTELE

PSP Charles |. Noonan (Advisory Board Representative) Herkimer #1439
211 Suiter Street, Herkimer, NY 13350-1259 (H) 315-866-6667
E-mail: cnoonanpsp1439@msn.com

PDD Anthony Thanopoulos (Housing Director) Watervliet #1500
4 Mayflower Drive, Albany, NY 12205-1314 (C) 518 225-1126
E-mail: Tonyelks@nycap.rr.com
Committee: PSP Timothy Kelly, PSP Anthony Gilberti, PSP Charles Noonan,
PDD Anthony Thanopoulos, PSVP John Blais

NEW YORK ELKS MAJOR PROJECTS. INC.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CHAIRMAN: JAMES PEACE, PSP

CHARLES NOONAN, PGLC, PSP

RICHARD C. WUNDER, PSP

MARTIN ROSENTHAL, PSP

LOU WITHIAM, PDDGER

9 Horizon Drive, Ithaca, NY 14850

TONY THANOPOULOS

4 Mayflower Drive, Albany, NY 12205-1314

JERRY SHOOK, PSP




Advisory Board Committees

CAMP BRISTOL

*Richard C. Wunder, PSP (Julie) (E) rew1llaw@yahoo.com Lyons 869
39 Dickerson Street, Lyons, NY 14489 (H) 315-946-6393

+Daniel J. Capella, PSP (Barbara) (E) dcapell1@twcny.rr.com Oswego 271
710 Country Route 25, Oswego, NY 13126 (H) 315-343-2959 (C) 315-598-0654

Charles I. Noonan, PSP (E) cnoonanpsp1439@msn.com Herkimer 1439
211 Suiter Street, Herkimer, NY 13350-1259 (H) 315-866-6667

Michael C. Bloss, PSP (Pat) (E) Mbloss.cp2466@gmail.com Clifton Park 2466
6 Plaid Place, Clifton Park, NY 12065 (H) 518-371-1041 (C) 518-779-5589

Christopher Maddock, PDDGER (Tammy) (E) vest13735@yahoo.com Lyons 869
23 Ashley Street, Lyons, NY 14489 (B) 315-946-6581

Mel Oliveira, PDDGER (Jackie) (E) 2157er50@nycap.rr.com Rotterdam 2157
512 Tony Drive, Rotterdam, NY 12306 (H) 518-522-5760

CONPOR

*Bruce Hidley, PSP (Helen) (E) pddgerhid1500@hotmail.com Watervliet 1500
2580 8th Ave, Watervliet NY 12189-1911 (H) 518-274-9570

Paul G Erkkinen, PDDGER (Sue) (E): pg.erkkinen@verizon.net Rensselaer 2073
33 Holcomb Rd, Averill Park, NY 12018 (H) 518-674-5745 (B) 518-674-0290

Richard C. Wunder, PSP (Julie) (E) rew1law@yahoo.com Lyons 869
39 Dickerson Street, Lyons NY 14489 (H) 315-946-6393

HON. Vito Caruso, PDDGER (Judy) Rotterdam 2157
1013 Fairlane Rd, Schenectady NY 12306 (H) 518-355-3820

Louis Gnip, PDDGER (Rosemary) (E) Ignip@nycap.rr.com Ballston Spa 2619
832 Rock City Road, Ballston Spa NY 12020-2903 (H) 518-885-4978

LAWS & RESOLUTIONS

*HON. Vito Caruso, PDDGER (Judy) Rotterdam 2157

1013 Fairlane Road, Schenectady NY 12306 (H) 518-355-3820

HON. Alfred M. Lama (Jane) Islip #2533
120 Landing Avenue, Smithtown NY 11787 (H) 631-265-5485

HON. Geoffry J. O’Connell New York Lodge 1
617 Dubois Ave, Valley Stream NY 11581

HON. Richard C. Wunder, PSP (Julie) (E) rcwllaw@yahoo.com Lyons 869
39 Dickerson Street, Lyons NY 14489 (H) 315-946-6393

FINANCIAL OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

*DANIEL CAPELLA, PSP DOMINICK NAPOLITANO, PSP
LAWRENCE HAASE, SR. PSP ERNEST SOUTHWORTH, PGELK,PSP
JAMES PEACE, PSP JOSEPH PETRIELLO, PGLC, PSP

*Committee Chairman
+ Committee Secretary
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Accident Prevention
2016-2017
CHAIRMAN CAMERON RICCI
2010 309 TUMBLEWEED DRIVE

DEERFIELD NY 13502-6203

Central TED MADORE
2011 119 N. GEORGE ST. APT.501
ROME NY 13440-0000
East THOMAS DAILY (DEBRA)

2016 29 PENNY LANE
HAMPTON BAYS NY 11946-3218
East Central SHARON GEHLER
2006 13 GOLDEN AVENUE
GREENWOOD LAKE NY 10925

Mid-Hudson DAVID LOWE, (DELORES)

2016 3 TYLER PLACE
STONEY POINT NY 10980
STELLA KOLYSKO

2014 P.0. BOX 570
TICONDEROGA NY 12883

North Central ERNEST CHARLESTON

2013 42 SWEENEY RD.
POTSDAM NY 13676

North Hudson CHARLES CINATTI

2015 204 ROUTE 39
ROUND TOP NY 12473
KEITH DICKERSON (MARIA)

2010 510 RTE 67
MECHANICVILLE NY 12118
ROBERT CULICAN (MAUREEN)
106 BRADLEY ST
LIVERPOOL NY 13088-6003
RICHARD RAUZI (ANNETTE)

2015 6 BROOKHILL DRIVE
WEST NYACK NY 10994-2041

South Central STEVE FLINT (SHARON)

2016 46 BEVIER STREET
BINGHAMTON NY 13901
ALBERT HOFFMAN (CECELIA)

2016 1009 JACKSON AVENUE
FRANKLIN SQUARE NY 11010-2127
HOWIE NISBET (DOROTHY)

2010 124 MAPLE ST.

HORNELL NY 14843
Southern Tier = EUGENE THOMAS
2012 16 WEST SULLIVANVILLE ROAD
HORSEHEADS NY 14845
State Capital COLLEEN QUACKENBUSH (EDGAR)
2014 70 BELLVIEW ROAD
TROY NY 12018

North

Northeast

Ontario

South

Southeast

Southwest

West JAMES SUTTON
2010 191 EDWARD STREET
NORTH TONAWANDA N.Y 14120
West Central DAVID MILLER (PATTY)

2014 11904 WASHINGTON STREET
WOLCOTT NY 14590

15

HERKIMER 1439

C: 315534-0119 H: 315 734-1984
E: cricci_fcs@roadrunner.com
ROME 96

C: 315-525-0733 H:

E: Tedmadore@Gmail,com
SOUTHAMPTON 1574

H: 631-728-5018

E: docdaily@msn.com
GREENWOOD LAKE 2067

H: 845-477-8096

E: laker013@optonline.net
HAVERSTRAW 877

H: 845-494-5773

E: GLASSMANN56@YAHOO.COM
TICONDEROGA 1494

C: 518-321-3825 H: 518-585-2776
E: SKOLYSKO1494@VERIZON.NET
POTSDAM 2074

C: 315-244-5554 H: 315-244-5554
E: legand61@hotmail.com
CATSKILL 1341

H: 518-291-3146

E: charliecinatti@yahoo.com
SCOTIA-GLENVILLE 2759

B: 518 432-1550 H: 518 887-5042
E: mdickerson@librtymgt.com
LIVERPOOOL 2348

C: 315-744-3155 H: 315-457-6864
E: rculican@hotmail.com

PEARL RIVER 2041

H: 845-623-2023

E: rauzir@yahoo.com

JOHNSON CITY 2821

C: 607-761-8483 H:

E: flintse@hotmail.com

NEW YORK 1

C: 516-705-2699 H: 516-437-9745
E: PDDAL1485@yahoo.com
HORNELL 364

H: 607-324-3174

E: hnisbetiii@stny.rr.com
HORSEHEADS 2297

C: 607-215-1767 H: 607-739-5837
E: rodeogeneo@aol.com
WATERVLIET 1500

H: 518-271-8075

E: nursecq@hotmail.com

TWIN CITIES 860

H: 716-512 3397

E: perelk860@msn.com
WOLCOTT 1763

H: 315-573-3841

E: chiefmiller44@yahoo.com



CHAIRMAN

Central

East

East Central

Mid-Hudson

North

North Central

North Hudson

Northeast

Ontario

South

South Central

Southeast

Southwest

Southern Tier

State Capital

West

West Central

Americanism
2016-2017
GARY ROGERS (SUZANNE)
2015 3888 SONGBIRD LANE
LIVERPOOL NY 13090
MARK FAHEY
2013 1814 MONROE STREET
UTICA NY 13501-4209
DENNIS CASEY
2016 5 ROSS AVENUE
BAY SHORE NY 11706-6713
DENNIS MURPHY
2014 35 CHESTNUT STREET
GREENWOOD LAKE NY 10925
MICHAEL TOMPKINS (CAROL ANN)
2016 68 KING DRIVE
POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12603
MICHAEL DUBRAY (JUNE)
2014 20 CRONIN ROAD
QUEENSBURY NY 12804
JIMMY JACKSON
2013 342 COUNTY ROUTE 11
GOUVERNEUR NY 13642-3106
MARY JEAN WILLIS (PETER)
2014 2 NORTH STREET
COXSACKIE NY 12051
F MILO JOSE
2015 108 1ST AVE
MECHANICVILLE NY 12118-2201
KENNETH RICHARDS ( LAURA)
7120 VAN BUREN ROAD
BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027
HARRY SHERBLOM ( LONNIE)
2015 25 SOUTH ROAD
BREWSTER NY 10509
JOHN P. MATHIAS (CAROL)
2016 2311 RICHMOND RD
ENDICOTT NY 13760-6132
HOWARD NAGI
2016 80-41 252ND STREET
BELLEROSE NY 11426
FRANK LUDU (KATHLEEN)
2010 215 WEST STATE ST.
WELLSVILLE NY 14895
MARIANNE E. KOSTY (ROBERT)
2012 16 ALLEY KAHN DRIVE
HORSEHEADS NY 14845
MICHAEL CRONIN (MARY JO)
2014 297 ELM AVE
DELMAR NY 12054-9402
SUSAN GRIFFITH (BARRY)
2014 4808 B CAMBRIDGE DRIVE
LOCKPORT NY 14092
JULIE WUNDER (RICHARD)
2014 39 DICKERSON STREET
LYONS NY 14489
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LYONS 869

C: 315-945-2031 H: 315-622-4812
E: garogers32@gmail.com

ILION 1444

C: 315-269-4082 H:

E: billsfan32@live.com

ISLIP 2533

H: 631-665-1560

E: DCASEY41@OPTONLINE,NET
GREENWOOD LAKE 2067

H: 845-463-5830

E: chip2067@yahoo.com
POUGHKEEPSIE 275

H: 845-462-3420

E: CATMKT20000PTONLINE.NET
GLENS FALLS 81

C: 518-926-8860 H:

E: exaltedruler81@hotmail.com
GOUVERNEUR 2035

C: 315-528-2000 H: 315-287-4040
E: jsjackson1@aol.com
RENSSELAER 2073

H: 518-731-2664

E: mjeanknitter@aol.com
MECHANICVILLE-STILLWATER 1403
C: 518 265-9156 H: 518 664-5182
E: PinHigh4@aol.com
LIVERPOOL 2348

C: 315-635-7564 H: 315-345-9526
E: kennyr112@aol.com
BREWSTER 2101

C: 845-279-8275 H: 845-278-8621
E: hsherblom@aol.com
ENDICOTT 1977

H: 607-748-4117

E: jmathias@stny.rr.com

NEW HYDE PARK-NORTH SHORE 2107
H: 718-347-5002

E: howard.ngai@gmail.com
WELLSVILLE 1495

H: 585-593-3715

E: fjludu@aol.com

CORNING 1071

C: 607-738-2000 H: 607-739-2462
E: MEKOSTY@STNY.RR.COM
COLONIE 2192

H: 518-439-4584

E: delmarlaw22@aol.com
LOCKPORT 41

C: 716 812 2487 H: 716-812-2487
E: sue5770@aol.com

LYONS 869

C: 315-521-3144 H: 315-946-6393
E: rwunder@rochester.rr.com



CHAIRMAN

Central

East

East Central

Mid-Hudson

North

North Central

North Hudson
Northeast
Ontario

South

South Central

Southeast
Southwest
Southern Tier

State Capital

West

West Central

Bowling
2016-2017
BOBBY TALMADGE (DIANA)
2013 35 JEAN RIDGE ROAD

MIDDLETOWN 1097

C: 845-674-6249 H: 845-386-8892
MIDDLETOWN NY 13612 E: bobtalmadge1@yahoo.com
JACK TOMPKINS BOONVILLE 2158

2014 139 ERWIN STREET H:
BOONVILLE NY 13309 E: JTompkins7@twcny.rr.com

NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
MIDDLETOWN 1097

C: 845-674-6249 H: 845-386-8892
E: bobtalmadge@citilink.net

BOBBY TALMADGE (DIANA)
2010 35 JEAN RIDGE ROAD
MIDDLETOWN NY 13612

WAPPINGER 2609
H: (845) 471-5577
E: JOENABS@AOL.COM

JOSEPH MCDOWELL, PER
2015 127 INNIS AVE.
POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12601

NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
ELWYN BODLEY (BARB)

2013 PO BOX 255, 24428 US RT#11
CALCIUM NY 13616-0255

WATERTOWN 496
C: 315-276-5452 H:
E: ralphy24004@aol.com
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
NORWICH 1222

B: 607-316-5579 H: 607-316-5579
E: jeff.cola@hotmail.com

JEFF COLA

2016 13 WESCOTT ST.
NORWICH NY 13815
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

WATERVLIET 1500

H: 518-273-6773
E: erice001@nycap.rr.com

ED RICE (JILL)
2013 611 7TH STREET
WATERVLIET NY 12189

NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
JOSEPH MAHAR

39 ROBIN CRESCENT
ROCHESTER NY 14624

ROCHESTER 24
H: 585-627-3806
E: jmaharjr@rochester.rr.com
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CHAIRMAN

Central

East

East Central

Mid-Hudson

North

North Central

North Hudson

Northeast

Ontario

South

South Central

Southeast

Southwest

Southern Tier

State Capital

West

West Central

Business Practices
2016-2017
STUART RISHE (NANCY)

2014 214 FRANKLIN STREET
OGDENSBURG NY 13669
CHUCK PANKO

2015 584 BROWN ROAD
FRANKFORT NY 13340
EDWARD M. LEE (MARY ROSE)

2016 34 RODNEY STREET
PORT JEFFERSON STATI NY 11776-1518
DALE ARGENT (JOYCE)

2014 135 ELK POINT ROAD
LIVINGSTON MANOR NY 12758
CARL OKEN (CATHY)

2013 68 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD.
FISHKILL NY 12524
CAROLE ST. PIERRE (NORM)

2010 286 BRIDGE ROAD
CROWN POINT NY 12928
CRAIG FRANZ, (JULIE)

2013 37 MORTON ST.

MALONE NY 12953
PATRICIA UNDERWOOD

2008 279 SHAVER ROAD
WEST SAND LAKE NY 12196
THOMAS E NEALON JR (PAULA)

2015 1 TRYON AVENUE, APT 9-6
GLENVILLE NY 12303-3619
WILLIAM REEDY JR (LISA)

2012 8631 HONEY COMB PATH
CICERO NY 13039
J LANCE MEAD (LISA)

2010 5 ILANA LANE
THORNWOOD NY 10594
JOHN GARDNER (KATHY)

2016 204 KIMBLE RD
VESTAL NY 13850
ARTHUR WEHRMAN (BARBARA)

2016 224 COMMONWEALTH STREET
FRANKLIN SQUARE NY 11010-3520
BRIAN MEHLENBACHER

2012 7954 AIRPORT RD
HORNELL NY 14843
JAMES SPRAGUE (ANGIE)

2014 PO BOX 82
PINE CITY NY 14871
JAMES RESILA (LAURIE)

2016 2064 CALDICOTT ROAD
SCHENECTADY NY 12303-2320
JAMES SUTTON

2016 191 EDWARD STREET
NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120
CHERYL GARLOCK (SCOTT SELTZER)

2014 78 BROWER ROAD
ROCHESTER NY 14622-3148
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OGDENSBURG 772

C: 315-323-2202 H: 315-393-5430
E: srishe@twcny.rr.com

ILION 1444

C: 315-868-9673 H:

E: chuckp@roadrunner.com
PORT JEFFERSON 2138

B: 631-755-8877 H: 631-473-4486
E: leeward39Aaol.com

LIBERTY 1545

H: 845-292-4031

E: shadyfos.peggy@gmail.com
BEACON 1493

H: (914)-474-1891

E: coken@optonline.net
TICONDEROGA 1494

B: 802 877-4639 H: 518 597-3325
E: carole.st.pierre@utas.utc.com
MALONE 1303

C: 518-572-2264 H: 518-521-3632
E: craig@flemingsfurniture.com
TROY 141

H: 518-674-5957

E: underwoodservices@verizon.net
CLIFTON PARK 2466

H: 518 858-4364

E: tenealon70@gmail.com
CAMILLUS 2363

B: 315-243-2103 H: 315-699-1518
E: reedybl@verizon.net

MID WESTCHESTER 535

C: 914 830 1863 H: 914 741 1367
E: jlance@bni.com

VESTAL 2508

C: 607-743-5434 H: 607-748-0867
E: kgardner@stny.rr.com

NEW YORK 1

H: 516-354-8227

E: abdew1@aol.com

HORNELL 364

H: 607-769-9494

E: brian.mehlenbacher@dot.ny.gov
ELMIRA 62

C: 607-731-1110 H: 607-737-0583
E: jimsprague@sprague-realty.com
ROTTERDAM 2157

C: 518-469-4055 H: 518-356-4537
E: jresila@yahoo.com

TWIN CITIES 860

H: 716-512-3397

E: perelk860@msn.com
WEBSTER-FAIRPORT 2396

B: 585-563-7432 H: 585-545-5995
E: cgarlock340@yahoo.com



CHAIRMAN

Central

East

East Central

Mid-Hudson

North

North Central

North Hudson

Northeast

Ontario

South

South Central

Southeast

Southwest

Southern Tier

State Capital

West

West Central

Community Activities
2016-2017
RAYMOND STROHM (LYNN)

2016 38 SWENSON DRIVE
WAPPINGERS FALLS NY 12590
PAUL TRZEPACZ ()

2012 4 LOOMIS ST
LITTLE FALLS NY 13365
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

JAMES BRADFORD (LORI)

2016 25 DOWE ROAD
ELLENVILLE NY 12428
PAUL EGAN

2015 7 ROCK ROAD
CARMEL NY 10512
LINDA PIRO (ROCKY)

2012 165 MARGARET STREET
SARANAC LAKE NY 12983-1431
BRIAN P. WESTERN (MARIE L.)

2013 5355 WATERS TERRACE
LOWVILLE NY 13367
RON BARNER (KAREN)

2014 3556 STATE ROUTE 150
EAST GREENBUSH NY 12061
FARON FLINTON (JILL)

2014 2290 MAPLE AVE
CHARLTON NY 12019
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

LESIA KMETYK (ROBERT)

2015 2 WESTCHESTER AVENUE
WHITE PLAINS NY 10601
TIMOTHY J. SAYERS (PEGGY)

2016 370 MAIN ST
OWEGO NY 13827
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

JOHN BRENNAN
2004 PO BOX 185
ELLICOTTVILLE NY 14731-0185
DANIEL COLLINS (BERNADETTE)
2014 26 CRESTVIEW DRIVE EAST
PINE CITY NY 14871
LOUIS C. MION (SUSAN)
2013 1 ALTAMONT AVE
ALBANY NY 12205
LAWRENCE HAASE JR
2012 2 JACQUELINE COURT
UTICA NY 13502-1708
SCOTT BATES (BONNIE)
2014 4307 COLVELL ROAD
CLYDE NY 14433
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POUGHKEEPSIE 275

H: 845-298-7335

E: rbs275@optonline.net
LITTLE FALLS 42

C: 315-868-3190 H:

E: paultrep62@gmail.com

ELLENVILLE 1971

H: 845-647-7746

E: JIMBRAD52@hotmail.com
YORKTOWN 2324

H: 845 667-6779

E: PCE46@VERIZON.NET
SARANAC LAKE 1508

H: 518-891-4760

E: linrock165@gmail.com
LOWVILLE 1605

C: 315-286-5481 H: 315-376-4125
E: bwestern@twcny.rr.com
RENSSELAER 2073

H: 518-477-7886

E: barnerr@yahoo.com
CLIFTON PARK 2466

H: 518 882-9724

E: fflinton@earthlink.net

MAMARONECK 1457

C: 914-882-8706 H: 914-681-6072
E: Lkmetyk@yahoo.com

OWEGO 1039

H: 607-687-0159

E: bearklean@aol.com

OLEAN 491

H: 716-699-2870

E:

ELMIRA 62

H: 607-734-2595

E: dbc@stny.rr.com

COLONIE 2192

C: 518-857-8363 H: 518-456-4669
E: Imion@nycap.rr.com

DUNKIRK 922

H: 315734 1610

E: lhaasejr@roadrunner.com
WOLCOTT 1763

C: 315-573-5789 H: 315-587-2104
E: sb@bww.com
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Drug Awareness
2016-2017
JEFF DRAKE
2014 3264 LAKES CORNERS RD.
CLYDE NY 14433
JANICE F. BURLING
2012 31 WEST PROSPECT STREET
ILION NY 13357-1434
JAMES KACHADOURIAN (MARY)
2016 2 TANAGER LANE
HICKSVILLE NY 11801-6230
PETER LAZIER
2014 179 UPPER ROAD
MIDDLETOWN NY 10940
SCOTT TAYLOR
2015 20 GURNEE AVE.
HAVERSTRAW NY 10927
MARJORIE HURLBURT
2014 P.O. BOX 462
CROWN POINT NY 12928
MARY EVANS WELPE (TIMOTHY)
2013 54 WAVERLY ST.
POTSDAM NY 13676
PETER WILLIS (MARY JEAN)
2014 2 NORTH STREET
COXSACKIE NY 12061
CAROL STEIGER (LARRY)
2015 492 HUGHES RD
AMSTERDAM NY 12010
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

JOHN GIROLAMO
2002 11 CLAREMONT ROAD
OSSINING NY 10562-3301
GAYLE KLEIN
2016 946 BALLYHACK RD.
PORT CRANE NY 13833
BRIAN STECKLER (JENNIFER)
750 BUCHANAN ROAD
EAST MEADOW NY 11510-4434
MARK FINN (MONICA)
2002 176 EAST DYKE ST
WELLSVILLE NY 14895
BART WINSLOW (SHARON)
2013 245 HAMILTON ST
PENN YAN NY 14527
JOHN GOSCH (PAT)
2015 3 HEATH COURT
NISKAYUNA NY 12309
DAVID DEYOUNG (KAREN)
2014 13033 CARNEY ROAD
AKRON NY 14001-9642
MIKE BALLONE
2014 1284 WATERLO-GENEVA ROAD
WATERLOO NY 13186
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WOLCOTT 1763

C: 315-945-4273 H:

E: drakej770@gmail.com

ILION 1444

C: 315-725-0414 H: 315-894-2117
E: jburling@twcny.rr.com

ISLIP 2533

C: 516-582-4209 H:

E: katchs2@hotmail.com
MIDDLETOWN 1097

H: 845-800-4992

E: Peter.Lazier@gmail.com
HAVERSTRAW 877

H: (845) 429-0916

E: SCOTT877@AOL.COM
TICONDEROGA 1494

C: 518-586-1052 H: 518-597-4135
E: hubbyths82@hotmail.com
POTSDAM 2074

C: 315-244-1245 H: 315-265-8480
E: mew2074@gmail.com
RENSSELAER 2073

C: 518-588-2911 H: 518-731-2664
E: opetey@aol.com
AMSTERDAM 101

H: 518 391-0321

E: Csteiger81@yahoo.com

OSSINING 1486

C: 914-497-2373 H: 914-923-1543
E: johnnygthedj@gmail.com
JOHNSON CITY 2821

H: 607-725-4802

E: GKLEIN@stny.rr.com

NEW YORK 1

C: 516-236-7281 H: 516-868-4142
E: elkmason@msn.com
WELLSVILLE 1495

B: 716-378-2583 H: 585-593-1976
E: finn176@yahoo.com

PENN YAN 1722

C: 315-246-2640 H: 315-536-2403
E: sbwinslowjr@verizon.net
ROTTERDAM 2157

H: 518-452-6010

E: jpgosch@aol.com
LANCASTER 1478

H: 716 542 4077

E: david.deyoung54@yahoo.com
SENECA FALLS 992

C: 347-351-6108

E: mbellone@tracteam.org
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Elks Memorial Service

2016-2017
MINDY JOHNSON (JOE)
2015 5791 DUNNING AVE ROAD
AUBURN NY 13021
DANIEL KENNEY (LINDA)
2013 12 TILTON ROAD
UTICA NY 13502-5046
PETER FAMULARO (JOYCE)
2016 2211 RT. 112
MEDFORD NY 11763-3645
WILLIAM MITCHELL (JACKIE)
2009 115 SPORTSMAN RD
NAPANOCH NY 12458
MICHAEL TOMPKINS (CAROL ANN)
2016 68 KING DRIVE
POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12603
DEBORAH BRUNNER
2013 45 TIFFANY WAY
PLATTSBURGH NY 12901
JILL BRUCE WILEY (JEFF)
2013 117 NORTH MASSEY ST.
WATERTOWN NY 13601
WILLIAM SHAUGHNASEY
2015 190 GAHBAUER ROAD LOT 31
HUDSON NY 12534
KATHLEEN DEAMER (JOSEPH)
2014 34 SMITH AVE
AMSTERDAM NY 12010
PETER O'CONNOR
2012 4615 ROCKEFELLER RD
AUBURN NY 13021
MARCIE LAGIUDICE
2013 605 MAIN STREET - APT. 8H
NEW ROCHELLE NY 10805
KEN JENNISON (MARYELLEN)
2016 8 TANNERY STREET
MARATHON NY 13803
LEONARD A. MUSMECI
2016 PO BOX 470
NEW HYDE PARK NY 11040
NORM BIEGAJ
2016 78 CLEVELAND ST.
SALAMANCA NY 14779-1252
BARBARA PETERS (MILTON)
2013 2760 RITTER RD
CORNING NY 14830
MICHAEL G. HOFFSTETTER (BRENDA)
2013 42 N. BRIDGE DRIVE
ALBANY NY 12203-5743
SUSAN GRIFFITH (BARRY)
2012 4808 B CAMBRIDGE DRIVE
LOCKPORT NY 14094
DAVID PORTER (MARSHA)
2014 11601 LUMISVILLE ROAD
WOLCOTT NY 14590
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AUBURN 474

C: 315-730-0363 H: 315-255-2800
E: sid0897@msn.com

UTICA 33

C: 315-527-0422 H: 315-797-1156
E: dlkkenney@yahoo.com
SMITHTOWN 2036

H: 631-686-6065

E: peterfamularo@yahoo.com
ELLENVILLE 1971

H: 845-647-8921

E:

POUGHKEEPSIE 275

H: 845-462-3420

E: CATMKT2000@OPTONLINE.NET
PLATTSBURGH 621

C: 518-564-4844 H:

E: brunnedk@plattsburgh.edu
WATERTOWN 496

C: 315-408-7383 H: 315-408-7383
E: HartandBruce@twcny.rr.com
HUDSON 787

H: 518-828-3497

E: nyselks@mhcable.com
AMSTERDAM 101

C: 518 505-4381 H: 518 842-8780
E: kmcd45@yahoo.com

AUBURN 474

C: 315-253-6500 H: 315-253-6500
E: peter@carmodyinsurance.com
SOUTHERN WESTCHESTER 707
B: 914-227-7128 H: 914-235-3260
E: mousy425@aol.com
JOHNSON CITY 2821

H: 607-849-7892

E: kennethajennison@gmail.com
NEW HYDE PARK-NORTH SHORE 2107
H: 718-347-0556

E:

OLEAN 491

C: 716-474-6690 H:

E: biegaj2016@gmail.com
ELMIRA 62

H: 607-962-8389

E: hud177stny.rr.com
GUILDERLAND 2480

C: 518-258-3219 H: 518-435-9441
E: MICHAELGH111@AOL.COM
LOCKPORT 41

H: 716-812-2487

E: sue5770@aol.com

WOLCOTT 1763

C: 315-945-3283 H:

E: dmporter@marshallfarms.com
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Elks National Foundation
2016-2017
DOROTHY SHAFFER (BRUCE)

2015 PO BOX 356
PLEASANT VALLEY NY 12569-0356
LOU CHRISTIE

2011 128 MILLER GROVE RD.
FRANKFORT NY 13340
JOHN J. SAFARIK (RUTH)

2016 7 BISCAYNE ROAD
HUNTINGTON NY 11743-4203
WILLIAM F. PINE

2008 56 DUNNEMAN AVE
KINGSTON NY 12401
ANTHONY STORZIERI

2015 26 COBEY TERRACE
POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12601
KIRK FRASER

2014 45 TIFFANY WAY
PLATTSBURGH NY 12901
DEBBIE MOSCHELL

2015 42 SWEENEY RD.

POTSDAM NY 13676
JUNE WILLIAMS

2009 683 COLUMBIA TPKE
EAST GREENBUSH NY 12061
ROBERT E LUMPKINS (CATHY)

2016 54 WERNER RD
CLIFTON PARK NY 12065
EDWARD DARROW (ANNETTE)
327 CLARK STREET
AUBURN NY 13021
MARGE CODELLA (JIM)

2009 272 EAST CHESTER RD
NEW ROCHELLE NY 10801
VERNON SINGLETON (LOIS)

2016 4762 STATE RT. 38
OWEGO NY 13827
RICHARD SANFILLIPPO (LINDA)

2016 100 WILLOW STREET
MASSQAPEQUA PARK NY 11762-1744
BRIAN A. GRAY (URSULA)

2004 2008 PETROLIA RD
WELLSVILLE NY 14895
APRIL BATES

2015 1101 NORTH MAIN STREET
ELMIRA NY 14901-1418
JEREMIAH KENNEDY, JR (MICHAEL)

2016 809 MANN AVE.

RENSSELAER NY 12144-1314
PAUL WELKER (CAROL)

2012 96 BOWEN AVE
LANCASTER NY 14086
SCOTT SELTZER (CHERYL)

2014 78 BROWER ROAD
ROCHESTER NY 14622
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POUGHKEEPSIE 275

C: 845-527-8032 H:

E: Dot1347@aol.com
HERKIMER 1439

C: 315-894-2584 H:

E: louischristie@hotmail.com
HUNTINGTON 1565

C: 631-379-2018 H: 631-271-5238
E: john.j.safarik@morganstanley.com
KINGSTON 550

H: 845-331-5291

E: wfpine@verizon.net
WAPPINGER 2609

H: 845-473-7799

E: TONYDD2778@AOL.COM
PLATTSBURGH 621

H: 518-569-1776

E: fraserkm@plattsburgh.edu
POTSDAM 2074

H: 315-212-3947

E: debmoschell@yahoo.com
RENSSELAER 2073

H: 518-479-2073

E: Willi2626@aol.com
CLIFTON PARK 2466

C: 518 461-4717 H: 518 664-7045
E: lumpy_b1@yahoo.com
AUBURN 474

H: 315-252-6295

E: EdDarrow@CNYSvcs.com
SOUTHERN WESTCHESTER 707
B: 914-637-7286 H: 914 632 5253
E: meco40@aol.com

OWEGO 1039

H: 607-642-3277

E: vsingleton@stny.rr.com
HICKSVILLE 1931

H: 516-798-8422

E: RXSan@verizon.net
WELLSVILLE 1495

H: 585-593-5230

E: bagpower@localnet.com
ELMIRA 62

H: 607-731-3763

E: fireandice9131@yahoo.com
GUILDERLAND 2480

H: 518-225-8289

E: jerbear368@gmail.com
LANCASTER 1478

H: 716-684-1914

E:

WEBSTER-FAIRPORT 2396
H: 585-738-8315

E: LRSSCOTT@YAHOO.COM
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Elks Training
2016-2017
PATRICK BARNUM
2016 2550 TRANSIT ROAD
NEWFANE NY 14108-9506
PATRICIA SULLIVAN (CHARLIE)
2013 21 SHULL STREET
ILION NY 13357
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

DANIELLE JOSE (CLARENCE)

2009 223 PRICE RD
MONTICELLO NY 12701
RAYMOND STROHM (LYNN)

2014 38 SWENSON DRIVE
WAPPINGERS FALLS NY 12590
RANDY PRAY (LEE)

2015 P.O. BOX 383
KEESEVILLE NY 12944
PAUL RENAUD

2012 25428 STEWART DR
CARTHAGE NY 13619
DON FISHER (WILMA)

2016 163 JONES ROAD
ROUND TOP NY 12473-5226
TODD DUBREY

2016 694 WAITE RD
CLIFTON PARK NY 12065
MINDY JOHNSON ( JOE)

2012 5791 DUNNING AVE RD
AUBURN NY 13021
JOHN B. BROWN

2006 123 CLEVELAND DRIVE
CROTON-ON-HUDSON NY 10520-2734
RUSS RYAN (MARIE)

2016 247 OSTRUM RD
KIRKWOOD NY 13795
STEPHANIE HANSA

2016 109 HILLCREST STREET
STATEN ISLAND NY 10308-3150
MICHAEL KNIGHT

2011 43 GENEVA STREET
BATH NY 14810-1211
DANIEL KANE

2015 310 DENISON PARKWAY, EAST
CORNING NY 14830
JOHN A. CALIFANO

2013 360 MASULLO PARKWAY
SCHENECTADY NY 123006
PATRICK BARNUM

2016 2550 TRANSIT ROAD
NEWFANE NY 14108
ROBERT ERWAY (CYNTHIA LUCE)

2014 19 MAPLE LANE
WATERLOO NY 13165
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LOCKPORT 41

H: 716-514-6690

E: patrick.barnum@yahoo.com
HERKIMER 1439

H: 315-894-2805

E: cpsully1439@gmail.com

MONTICELLO 1544

H: 845-794-2266

E: danielljose@verizon.net
POUGHKEEPSIE 275

C: 914 475-4487 H: 845-298-7335
E: rbs275@optonline.net
KEESEVILLE 2072

C: 518-569-3421 H: 518-314-1242
E: secretary@keesevilleelks.org
CARTHAGE 1762

C: 315-408-5793 H:

E: Paulrenaud5734@yahoo.com
CATSKILL 1341

H: 518-622-2697

E: doc14611@aol.com
SCOTIA-GLENVILLE 2759

H: 518 373-5934

E: todd.dubrey@hotmail.com
AUBURN 474

C: 315-730-0363 H:

E: sid0897@msn.com

OSSINING 1486

B: 914-989-6389 H: 914-271-8434
E: jbbrown633@aol.com
JOHNSON CITY 2821

C: 607-222-3610 H: 607-775-4640
E: rryan@stny.rr.com

STATEN ISLAND 541

H: 917-903-3220

E:

BATH 1547

H:

E: knight249@gmail.com
CORNING 1071

C: 607-368-3666 H: 607-962-3666
E: kanedc@earthlink.net
ROTTERDAM 2157

H: 518-527-7117

E: jacalifano@yahoo.com
LOCKPORT 41

H: 716-995-8755

E: patrick.barnum@yahoo.com
SENECA FALLS 992

H: 585-330-2419

E: BUFFAOLBOB@HOTMAIL.COM
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2014

2013

2012

2002

2014

2012

2013

2015

2015

2012

2009

2005

2002

2013

2013

2014

2014

TIM WELPE (MARY)

54 WAVERLY STREET
POTSDAM NY 13676
CONRAD DOWHANIAK
124 PARK AVENUE
HERKIMER NY 13350
GERALD J. KRAUS

46 JANET STREET

Empire State Elk/Public Relations

2016-2017

POTSDAM 2074 CHAIRMAN

H: 315-2658480
E: tmwelpe@northnet.org

PORT JEFFERSON STA. NY 11776-3617

GREG ESPOSITO (PENNY)
2001 PO BOX 327

NAPANOCH, NY 12458

ALAN SCHROCK (KAYE)

85 HILLIS TERRACE
POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12603
RANDY PRAY (LEE)

PO BOX 383

KEESEVILLE NY 12944

TIM WELPE (MARY)

54 WAVERLY ST

POTSDAM NY 13676

WILLIAM MELLAN, JR (DAWN)
5655 ROUTE 9H

HUDSON NY 12534

RENEE BOTT (BRIAN)

17 LINDA LANE

WATERFORD NY 12188
SHEILA MCCALLUM (ROBERT)
1202 COLD SPRINGS RD
LIVERPOOL NY 13088
STEPHEN SPODNIK (ROSEANNE)
9 AGAWAM SOUTH - APT 1F
YONKERS NY 10705

HOPE WOODCOCK

82 PIXLEY ROAD

CHENANGO FORKS NY 13746
WILLIAM RODRIGUEZ (PATRICIA)
1321 127 TH STREET
COLLEGE POINT NY 11356-1933
YVONNE PEACE (JAMIE)

PO BOX 134

WESTONS MILLS NY 14788-0134
ROBERT E. HALLIDAY (SANDY)
159 W. SULLIVANVILLE ROAD
HORSEHEADS NY 14845
MICHAEL JONES (JEREMIAH)
809 MANN AVENUE
RENSSELAER NY 12144
BARRY GRIFFITH (SUE)

96 GRASMERE ROAD
LOCKPORT NY 14092

JOHN BARON (LAURA)

P.O. BOX 67474

ROCHESTER NY 14617

ELLENVILLE 1971 East Central

H: 845-647-6970
E: esposito829@hughes.net

BEACON 1493 Mid-Hudson

H: (845) 462-5830
E: aschrock@verizon.net

Southern Westchester 707 South
C: 914 646 1785 H: 914-476-6828
E: sspods@aol.com

JOHNSON CITY 2821 South Central

C: 607-222-8412 H:
E: hope-mw@hotmail.com

OLEAN 491 SouthWest

C:716-904-2491 H:716-373-3457
E: ypeace1958@gmail.com

HORSEHEADS 2297 Southern Tier

C: 607-731-5742 H: 607-739-8393
E: rhallidayl@stny.rr.com

ROCHESTER 24 West Central

B: 585-334-2578 H: 585-474-6024
E: jbaron2@rochester.rr.com
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MICHAEL JONES

2014 809 MANN AVENUE
RENSSELAER NY 12144

ESE & PR

ESE & PR

PR NONE ASSIGNED

JOHN MURPHY
1 LAKEVIEW, APT 6B
PEEKSKILL NY 10566
ESE & PR

ESE & PR

ESE & PR

ESE & PR

ESE & PR

PR NONE ASSIGNED

2015 150 HARDY RD

JOHNSON CITY NY 13790
BROOKLYN-QUEENSBOROUGH 878

ESE & PR

BETH DAY (GREGORY)
2012 45 S. BROOKLYN AVE.
WELLSVILLE NY 14895

PR NONE ASSIGNED

ESE & PR

ESE & PR

ROY COLE
2016 3447 LASHER ROAD
WOLCOTT NY 14590

PAUL REGER (KIMBERLY)

GUILDERLAND 2480

C:518-441-1845 H:

E: michaeljns64@gmail.com
HERKIMER 1439

H: 315-985-9091

E: RADCON1439@gmail.com

PORT JEFFERSON 2138

C: 516-658-7637 H: 631-473-9105

E: GERALDKRAUS76@GMAIL.COM

PEEKSKILL 744
H: 914-572-2104

E: EAGLETIDE@OPTONLINE.NET
KEESEVILLE 2072
C: 518-569-3421 H: 518-314-1242
E: r_pray@keesevilleelks.org
POTSDAM 2074
H: 315-265-8480
E: tmwelpe@northnet.net
HUDSON 787
H: 518-929-3365
E: WILLBILJIR69@YAHOO.COM
COHOES-WATERFORD 1317
H: 518 235-3284
E: rbott@earthlink.net
LIVERPOOL 2348
H: 315-451-2256
E: rsmcallum@gmail.com

JOHNSON CITY 2821
H: 607-797-8761
E: preger@stny.rr.com

H: 917-747-7198

E: grodgez@aol.com
WELLSVILLE 1495

C: 585-808-8577 H:

E: DayB@jmhny.org

GUILDERLAND 2480

C: 518-441-1845 H: 518-441-1845
E: michaeljns64@gmail.com
LOCKPORT 41

C: 716 812 2487 H: 716-812 2487
E: bear5770@aol.com
WOLCOTT 1763

H: 315-945-9996

E: ROYCOLE99@GMAIL.COM
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Government Relations

2016-2017
ALAN SUNUKJIAN (NANCY)
2010 37 COPPERFIELD DRIVE
WATERFORD NY 12188
DAVID BARR
2014 25 BEECHWOOD ROAD
NEW HARTFORD NY 13413-271
EDWARD M. LEE (MARY ROSE)
2016 34 RODNEY STREET
PORT JEFFERSON STATION NY 11776-3810
EDMUND HEALY (JANE)
2006 164 S MAIN ST
ELLENVILLE NY 12458
ALEX CZARNIECKI (ISMAY)
2013 31 HELEN DRIVE
WAPPINGER FALLS NY 12590
CAROLE ST PIERRE (NORMAN)
2013 286 BRIDGE ROAD
CROWN POINT NY 12928
PAUL MONNAT (CHRISTINA)
2016 5458 BOSTWICK ST.
LOWVILLE NY 13637
MICHAEL PENDERGAST
2016 12 CLEMINSHAW AVENUE
TROY NY 12180
LOUIS GNIP (ROSEMARY)
1998 832 ROCK CITY RD
BALLSTON SPA NY 12020-2903
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

ERIK MITCHELL (JENNIFER)
2015 268 TREETOPS CIRCLE
NANUET NY 10954
CHARLES MONRONEY (MARSHA)
2016 521 JUNE STREET
ENDICOTT NY 13760
THOMAS GRIFFITHS (CHRISTINE)
2016 200 GREEN VALLEY ROAD
STATEN ISLAND NY 10312-1825
THOMAS K. PIETSCH
2010 7411 FISH HATCHERY RD.
BATH NY 14810
ROBERT THOMPSON (CANDACE)
2013 1716 GINNAN RD
CORNING NY 14830
LINDA ANGELL
2013 184 ELM STREET
COBLESKILL NY 12043
ROBERT BECKER (CHAR)
2012 52 EUGENE STREET
TONAWANDA NY 14150
AL CLARK (PAT)
2014 3665 MIDDLE CHESHIRE ROAD
CANANDAIGUA NY 14424
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COHOES-WATERFORD 1317
H: 518 237-1219

E: nsunukji@nycap.rr.com
UTICA 33

C: 315-235-5063 H:

E: davidbarr65@gmail.com
PORT JEFFERSON 2138

B: 631-755-8877 H: 631-271-5238
E: leeward39Aaol.com
ELLENVILLE 1971

H: 845-647-8366

E: ehealy423@aol.com
WAPPINGER 2609

C: (914)-474-4488 H:

E: AlexCzarniecki@verizon.net
TICONDEROGA 1494

H: 518-597-3325

E: carole.st.pierre@utas.utc.com
LOWVILLE 1605

C: 315-408-6476 H: 315-376-7812
E: paulmonnat@yahoo.com
BRUNSWICK 2556

H: 518-286-1645

E: mpendergast@aol.com
BALLSTON SPA 2619

H: 518-885-4978

E: Ignip@nycap.rr.com

PEARL RIVER 2041

H: 914-309-6220

E: Mitchell.erik@gmail.com
ENDICOTT 1977

C: 607-222-3475 H: 607-748-6040
E: cmonroney@stny.rr.com
STATEN ISLAND 841

H: 718-948-7009

E: tgriff46@aol.com

BATH 1547

H: 607-422-8557

E: t pietch@yahoo.com
CORNING 1071

C: 607-377-9993 H: 607-524-6766
E: cthompson008stny.rr.com
COBLESKILL 2040

H: 518-234-3664

E: nyldaflorist@yahoo.com
TWINCITIES 860

H: 716-692-5485

E: bobbec13@msn.com
CANANDAIGUA 1844

B: 585-329-0894 H: 585-394-8497
E: Aclark3665@Msn.com
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Hoop Shoot
2016-2017
BRIAN GREENE
2014 4B STONE HILL DRIVE
SOUTH GLENS FALLS NY 12803
DAN RUNDLE
2014 5013 W AVA ROAD
TABERG NY 13471-3115
JACK STEIN (LYNNE)
2016 6 SUYDAM DRIVE
MELVILLE NY 11747-1018
EDWARD WILHELM (CYNTHIA)
2011 PO BOX 62
NAPANOCH NY 12458
DAVID LOWE (DELORES)
2015 3 TYLER PLACE
STONEY POINT NY 12578
BRIAN GREENE
2015 3210 REGENCY PARK
QUEENSBURY NY 12804
TROY CLARK (MELISSA)
2015 7871 EAST STATE ST.
LOWVILLE NY 13367
RICHARD BELCHER
2013 4 CAMBRIDGE DRIVE
RED HOOK NY 12571
STEPHEN M DORSEY (SUSAN)
2015 17 TIFFANY PL

SARATOGA SPRINGS NY 12866-9059

KEVIN MERRIAM
2015 42 GORDON PARKWAY
SYRACUSE NY 13219
CINDY SMART (JOHN)
2014 11 CLAREMONT ROAD
OSSINING NY 10562
TIM SAYERS (PEGGY)
2016 370 MAIN ST
OWEGO NY 13827
ANITRA BUTLER
2016 2770 OCEAN AVENUE, APT 5T
BROOKLYN NY 11229-4732
MARK RAIFF
2012 3289 RTE 16 N
HINSDALE NY 14760
STEVE BREUER
2013 26 HILLCREST DR
PENN YAN NY 14527
WILLIAM VAZAL (SUE)
2015 209 RIVERSIDE AVENUE
SCOTIA NY 12302
JEFFREY BECKER (MARY)
2012 169 WHEELER ST
TONAWANDA NY 14150-3835
BRETT ELLIOTT (KATHY)
2014 4 SALZER HEIGHTS
WEST HENRIETTA NY 14586

26

GLENS FALLS 81

C: 518-307-3614 H:

E: bgreene@mangino.com
BOONVILLE 2158

H: 315-942-6130

E: DRundle1@frontier.com
HUNTINGTON 1565

H: 631-673-0375

E: drumjack2@gmail.com
ELLENVILLE 1971

H: 845-647-7640

E: ucbf564@verizon.com
HAVERSTRAW 877

B: (845) 947-2925 H: (845) 494-5733
E: GLASSMANN56@YAHOO.COM
GLENS FALLS 81

C: 518-307-3614 H:

E: bgreene@mangino.com
LOWVILLE 1605

C: 315-777-0486 H:

E: tdcms21@yahoo.com

RED HOOK - RHINEBECK 2022
H: 845-758-3129

E: richard.belcher@frontiernet.ne
SARATOGA-WILTON 161

C: 518 339-1985 H: 518 587-7471
E: sdorsey1@nycap.rr.com
SYRACUSE 31

C: 315-289-5384 H:

E: bikerleo@hotmail.com
OSSINING 1486

C: 914-393-7165 H: 914-932-1543
E: Smartc54@gmail.com
OWEGO 1039

H: 607-687-0159

E: BEARKLEAN@AOL.COM

NEW YORK 1

B: 718-560-7777 H: 718-769-0898
E: loyalelk@optonline.net

OLEAN 491

C: 716-244-2747 H: 716-373-6799
E: oleanelk@aol.com

PENN YAN 1722

C: 315-521-3311 H: 315-536-4184
E: sbreuer@rochester.rr.com
ESPERANCE 2507

H: 518-522-6082

E: dumpper@verizon.net
KEN-TON 1942

H: 716-743-0771

E: beckerjeff@yahoo.com
ROCHESTER 24

C: 585-301-1143 H: 585-359-0439
E: brett.s.elliott@gmail.com



CHAIRMAN

Central

East

East Central

Mid-Hudson

North

North Central

North Hudson

Northeast

Ontario

South

South Central

Southeast

Southwest

Southern Tier

State Capital

West

West Central

Internet/Electronic Media

2016-2017
MATTHEW C INTRIERI JR (BARBARA)
2006 6 LINCOLNSHIRE BLVD
OWEGO NY 13827-1216
ANN MCDONALD (KEVIN)
2013 14 CLYNE STREET
WHITESBORO NY 13492
GERALD J. KRAUS
2016 46 JANET STREET
PT. JEFFERSON STA. NY 11776-3617
BRIAN MINERLY
2014 67 NORTH STREET
BLOOMINGBURG NY 12721
ALAN SCHROCK (KAY)
2012 85 HILLIS TERR.
POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12603
RANDY PRAY (LEE)
2011 PO BOX 383
KEESEVILLE NY 12944
NONE AT THIS TIME

CHARLES ADAMS (KAREN)
2013 64 SUNSET BOULEVARD
ALBANY NY 12205-1512
JOHN C PYTLOVANY
2012 207 BRUCE STREET
SCOTIA NY 12302
DAWN BRISTOL
2015 233 RED SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD
FULTON NY 13069
KEVIN CONNOLLY ( ROBERT)
2015 138 BRANCHWOOD LANE
NANUET NY 10954
MATTHEW C INTRIERI (BARBARA ANN)
2016 6 LINCOLNSHIRE BLVD
OWEGO NY 13827
CHARLES MUNSEY
2016 252 NORTH MONROE AVENUE
LINDENHURST NY 11757-3518
YVONNE PEACE (JAMES)
2006 PO BOX 134
WESTONS MILLS NY 14788-0134
RICHARD TAYLOR (HOLLIE)
2013 417 PHOENIX AVENUE
ELMIRA NY 14901
MICHAEL JONES (JEREMIAH)
2013 809 MANN AVENUE
RENSSELAER NY 12144
MARY ELLEN ROCHE (JEFF)
2012 169 WHEELER ST
TONAWANDA NY 14150-3835
KENNETH MAUL (LIZ)
2014 27 GREEN CLOVER
HENRIETTA NY 14467
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OWEGO 1039

C: 607-725-5458 H: 607-687-1290
E: pddmatt@verizon.net

UTICA 33

C: 315-520-3188 H: 315-736-0976
E: ammelks33@hotmail.com
PORT JEFFERSON 2138

C: 516-658-7637 H: 631-473-9105
E: geraldkraus76@gmail.com
MIDDLETOWN 1097

H: 845-590-0653

E: Brian.Minerly@gmail.com
BEACON 1493

C: 845-797-4143 H: 845-462-5830
E: ASchrock@verizon.net
KEESEVILLE 2072

C: 518-569-3421 H: 518-314-1242
E: r_pray@keesevilleelks.org

H:

E:

RENSSELAER 2073

H: 518-452-1203

E: cadams03@nycap.rr.com
SCOTIA-GLENVILLE 2759

C: 518-928-5373 H: 518-393-0971
E: scotiatc@aol.com

SYRACUSE 31

H: 315-592-9019

E: gsdheaven1@aol.com

PEARL RIVER 2041

H: 845-425-0861

E: kevconn@optonline.net
OWEGO 1039

B: 607-725-5458 H: 607-687-1290
E: pddmatt@verizon.net
MASSAPEQUA 2162

H: 631-412-3384

E:

OLEAN 491

C: 716-904-2491 H: 716-373-3457 B
E: ypeace1958@gmail,com
ELMIRA 62

C: 607-425-2681 H: 607-737-0127
E: rtaylor40@stny.rr.com
GUILDERLAND 2480

C: 518-441-1845 H: 518-441-1845
michaeljns64@gmail.com
NIAGARA FALLS 346

H: 716-743-0771

E: rochemary@yahoo.com
ROCHESTER 24

H: 585-729-4741

E: KENMAUL@YAHOO.COM
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Lodge Activities

2016-2017
MARK STUPARICH
2016 1084 PACIFIC STREET
BALDWIN NY 11510-4434
SCOTT PIZER
2013 6 SPRUCE STREET
ILION NY 13357-1122

NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

JAMES BRADFORD (LORI)
2014 25 DOWE ROAD
ELLENVILLE NY 12428
PAUL EGAN
2015 7 ROCK RD.
CARMEL NY 10512
LINDA PIRO (ROCCO)
2013 165 MARGARET ST
SARANAC LAKE NY 12983-1431
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

RON BARNER (KAREN)

2014 3556 STATE ROUTE 150
EAST GREENBUSH NY 12061
MICHELE MOORE

2015 694 WAITE RD
CLIFTON PARK NY 12065
CAROL DILLABOUGH ( JIM)
49 EAST CAYUGA STREET
OSWEGO NY 13026
ROBERT WYNN (LESIA)

2010 2 WESTCHESTER AVENUE, APT. 6Q

WHITE PLAINS NY 10601
SUZANNE WHALEN (PHIL)

2016 170 HOLOWACZ RD
UNADILLA NY 13849
PETER MAFFUCCI

2016 1132 CORNWELL AVENUE
BALDWIN NY 11510-4731
MICHAEL PETERS (STEPHANIE)

2011 51 MEADOW LANE
JAMESTOWN NY 14701
MARCIA TINKER

2015 325 SHAPPEE STREET
HORSEHEADS NY 14845
JAMES SUSCHINSKI

2015 26 OSBORN ROAD
ALBANY NY 12205
MARY ELLEN ROCHE (JEFF)

2014 169 WHEELER ST.
TONAWANDA NY 14150-3835
DEANNA MORELL ()

2014 135 STAFFORD STREET
PALMYRA NY 14522
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NEW YORK 1

H: 516-868-4142

E: stupsr@aol.com
HERKIMER 1439

C: 315-868-1111 H:

E: fdspizer@yahoo.com

ELLENVILLE 1971

H: 845-292-4031

E: JIMBRAD52@hotmail.com
YORKTOWN 2324

H: 845 667-6779

E: PCE46@VERIZON.NET
SARANAC LAKE 1508

H: 518-891-4760

E: linrock165@gmail.com

RENSSELAER 2073

H: 518-477-7886

E: barnerr@yahoo.com
SCOTIA-GLENVILLE 2759

C: 518 281-2474 H:

E: mmoore9@nycap.rr.com
OSWEGO 271

C: 315 879-3118 H: 315 343-6471
E: cmdillabough@gmail.com
MAMARONECK 1457

B: 914 625 8194 H: 914 681 6072
E: coachrwynn@hotmail.com
JOHNSON CITY 2821

C: 607-760-5701 H:

E: pharmsuz@aol.com

NEW YORK 1

H: 516-546-1921

E: pmaff1010@aol.com
JAMESTOWN 263

H: 716-665-2510

E: mikepeters@bushindustries.com
HORSEHEADS 2297

C: 607-398-8110 H: 607-739-9610
E: mtink14@msn.com
WATERVLIET 1500

H: 518-459-0980

E: tazz11131@verizon.net
NIAGARA FALLS 346

H: 716 743 0771

E: rochemary@yahoo.com
NEWARK 1249

H: 315-597-4516

E: DEANNA@MORELLFINANCIAL.COM
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2016-17

West Central

Lodge Development/Redevelopment

2016-2017
DAVID SUCH (JANET)
2015 919 24TH STREET
WATERVLIET NY 12189-1750
CHUCK PANKO
2013 584 BROWN ROAD
FRANKFORT NY 13340
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
2014

MICHAEL GAGLIARDI
2016 290 HILL TOP ROAD
MONTICELLO NY 12701
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
2012

RAY DOWNS (CAROL)
2007 1 NORTH ST

WHITEHALL NY 12887

NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
2009

NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
2006

WILLIAM HAYES (PAT)
2015 189 GRONCZNIAK RD
STILLWATER NY 12170-1709

NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
2012

NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

NORMAN BIEGAJ
2008 78 CLEVELAND ST
SALAMANCA NY 14779
JAMES SPRAGUE (ANGIE)
2012 P.0. BOX 82
PINE CITY NY 14871
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

GLENDALE TERRY (CAROL)
77 LANSMERE WAY
ROCHESTER NY 14624-1166
MATT WARD (LUANN)

2014 1704 ROUTE 89
SENECA FALLS NY 13148

29

COLONIE 2192

B: 518-473-2402 H: 518-272-0920
E: dsuch@nycap.rr.com

ILLION 1444

C: 315-868-9673 H:

E: chuckp@roadrunner.com

MONTICELLO 1544
H: 84-807-7228
E: MADGAG55@gmail.com

WHITEHALL 1491
H: 518-499-1750
E: rdowns01@nycap.rr.com

COHOES-WATERFORD 1317
C: 518 470-3891 H: 518 584-6428
E: whayes@nycap.rr.com

OLEAN 491

H: 607-545-8654

E: biegaj2016@gmail.com
ELMIRA 62

C: 607-731-1110 H: 607-737-0583
E: jimsprague@sprague-realty.com

BROCKPORT 2110

C: 585-313-2275 H: 585-594-4970

E: glendale.terry@yahoo.com
CANANDAIGUA 1844

H: 315-568-8644

E: matthew.ward2@xerox.com
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Major Projects
2016-2017

JAN PASHLEY
2016 22 LILAC LANE
OSWEGO NY 13126
LOU CHRISTIE
2012 128 MILLER GROVE ROAD
FRANKFORT NY 13340

THERESE ROSAVITCH (EDWARD)

2016 264 SWAN LAKE DRIVE
PATCHOGUE NY 11772
RICHARD STEERS

2015 2002 BOX 195
KERHONKSEN NY 12448
ADAM MARTIN (CATHIE)

2014 22 DEERFIELD PLACE
BEACON NY 12508
DAVID GLOAD

2013 1249 HIGHLANDS ROAD
KEESEVILLE NY 12944
GARTH RYAN (MOLLY)

2013 FRANKLIN ST.
OGDENSBURG NY 13669
LINDA ROWSE ( LARRY)

2015 17 TERRAN AVENUE
EAST GREENBUSH NY 12061
DAVID S BROWN (VICKI)

2012 17 NORTH ST
BALLSTON SPA NY 12020
JAMES OLDENBURG ( DIANE)
10 SKYLINE DRIVE
OSWEGO NY 13126
JOHN REIDY

2007 32 BUCKINGHAM COURT
POMONA NY 10970
JOHN GARDNER (KATHY)

2016 204 KIMBLE RD
VESTAL NY 13850
KATHLEEN FLETCHER

2016 PO BOX 7666
FREEPORT NY 11520-7666
PAUL F. RIZZO (PATRICIA)

2012 484 FRONT ST.
JAMESTOWN NY 14701
GARY CARLSON (RITA)

2013 2 SANUDERS RD
ITHACA NY 14850
PATRICIA J. GARDNER (TIM)

2016 215 7TH AVENUE
WATERVLIET NY 12189
GERALD CLAUDE (BONITA)

2016 2829 TRANSIT ROAD
NEWFANE N.Y 14108-9703
THOMAS STEEL (KAREN)

2014 1326 ROBINHOOD LANE
WEBSTER NY 14580
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OSWEGO 271

H: 315-216-4902

E: janpashley1@gmail.com
HERKIMER 1439

C: 315-894-2584 H:

E: louischristie@hotmail.com
PATCHOGUE 1328

H: 631-654-1945

E:

ELLENVILLE 1971

C: 845-901-1018 H:

E: drsteers@aol.com

BEACON 1493

C: 845 625-3446 H: 845 838-4681
E: curiouser22c@msn.com
KEESEVILLE 2072

C: 518-570-8179 H: 518-834-7041
E: sdgloady@frontiernet.net
OGDENSBURG 772

H:

E: gryan15@twcny.rr.com
RENNSELAER 2073

H: 518-477-2405

E: lindamr54@hotmail.com
COHOES-WATERFORD 1317

C: 518 376-8035 H: 518 884-8012
E: BSPDLAWDOG@nycap.rr.com
OSWEGO 271

C: 315-529-0205 H: 315-343-3744
E: joldenburg@twcny.rr.com
PEARL RIVER 2041

H: 914-523-7295

E: jsreidy@aol.com

VESTAL 2508

C: 607-743-5434 H: 607-748-0867
E: kgardner@stny.rr.com

NEW YORK 1

H: 516-546-2683

E: irishnuthut@gmail.com
JAMESTOWN 263

C: 716-720-2884 H: 716-484-2968
E: paul.rizzo@gmail.com

ITHACA 636

C: 607-227-7876 H: 607-273-5118
E: gcarlso1@twcny.rr.com
WATERVLIET 1500

H: 518-393-4709

E: gardnerp01@yahoo.com
LOCKPORT 41

H: 716-778-7726

E: Claude2829@yverizon.net
WEBSTER-FAIRPORT 2396

C: 585-281-2321 H: 585-872-0887
E: tomtheelk55@yahoo.com



CP of NYS Affiliates

Able 2 (formerly CP of Chemung County)
P.O. Box 1554 « Elmira, NY 14902
(0) 607-734-7107  (F) 607-734-7334  www.able-2.org

Mark Peters Terri Divens-Bruffey - Home Service Director
Executive Director (0) 607-734-7107, Ext. 9328 (F) 607-734-7334
Ext. 9388 divensbruffeyt@able-2.or:
petersm@able-2.0rg

AccessCNY (Syracuse Area)
1603 Court Street « Syracuse, NY 13208 (O) 315-455-7591 (F) 315-455-5989 www.enablecny.org

Prudence York Diane Weiermann Matt Seubert
Executive Director Home Service Director Development Director
315-410-3316 (0) 315-410-3335  (F) 315-455-1230 (0) 315-410-3383
pyork@accesscny.org dweiermann@enablecny.org mseubert@accesscny.org
Aspire of Western NY
2356 North Forest Rd * Getzville, NY 14068 (O) 716-505-5500 (F)716-894-8257 www.aspirewny.org
Thomas Sy Gail Saunders - Home Service Director Michael Holley
President & CEO 140 Mall Boulevard « Lakewood, NY 14750 VP of Development
Ext. 5504 (0)716-763-9070 Ext. 3119 (F) 716-763-3580 (0)716-505-5512 (F) 716-894-8257
Thomas.sy@aspirewny.org Gail.saunders@aspirewny.org Micheal.holley@aspirewny.org

Pamela Synor - Home Service Director
2495 Main Street * Buffalo, NY 14214
(O) 716-505-5282 (F) 763-3574

Pamela.synor@aspirewny.org

Center for Disability Services
314 South Manning Blvd. « Albany, NY 12208 (O) 518-437-5700 (F)518-437-5667 www.cfdsny.org

Alan Krafchin Jessica Ceniviva - Home Service Director Anne Schneider Costigan
President & CEO 169 Mohawk Street * Cohoes, NY 12047 Deputy Exec. Dir., Foundation
(O) 518-944-2100 (F) 518-463-0837 (O) 518-738-0020 Ext. 3780 (F) 518-738-0021 (O) 518-944-2121
krafchin@cfdsny.org ceniviva@cfdsny.org Schneider@cfdsny.org
Cassey Wassel - Home Service Director Rosemary Lorello
67 Division Street « Amsterdam, NY 12010 Chief Program Officer
(O) 518-738-0020 Ext. 3717 (F) 518-738-0021 (O) 518-880-1811
wassel@cfdsny.org

Cerebral Palsy Association of the North Country
4 Commerce Lane * Canton, NY 13617 (O) 315-386-1156 (F) 315-379-9388 www.cpnorthcountry.org

Anne Richey Nathan Cox, Home Service Director Ray Babowicz
Executive Director 380 County Rd. 51 « Malone, NY 12953 (O) ; ; At
anne@cpnorthcountry.com 518-483-1076, Ext. 2530 (F) 518-483-1039  Droctor of Marketing & Communications

(0) 315-386-1156 (F) 315-397-9388

ncox@cpnorthcountry.org rbabowicz@cpnorthcountry.org

Karen Schneebeli, Home Service Director James Williams, Home Service Director
4 Commerce Lane
165 Polk Street, Marcy Bldg., Ste. 200 Canton, NY 13617
Watertown, NY 13601 0) 315-379-9667, Ext. 2039

(O) 315-786-0983, Ext. 2750 (©) o ) ;

(F) 315-379-9521

(F) 315-786-0944 jim@cpnorthcountry.org

kschneebeli@cpnorthcountry.org

Cerebral Palsy of Nassau County
380 Washington Avenue ¢ Roosevelt, NY 11575 (O) 516-378-2000 (F) 516-868 4089 WWWw.cpnassau.org

Robert McGuire - Executive Director Ext. 210 rmcquire@cpnassau.org
Ellen Naidus - Home Service Director Ext. 285 (F) 516-377-2066 enaidus@cpnassau.org
Charles Evdos - Director of Development Ext. 648 (F) 516-223-3384 cevdos@cpnassau.org
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CP of NYS Affiliates

Cerebral Palsy of Ulster County
P.O. Box 1488 - Kingston, NY 12402 (O) 845-336-7235 (F) 845-336-7248 www.cpulster.org

Gerard Dohrenwend, Executive Director Ron Dobson Home Service Director
Ext. 2259 (O) 845-336-7235, Ext. 2158
gdohrenwend@cpusilter.org rdobson@cpulster.org

Cerebral I5alsy of Westchester
1186 King Street * Rye Brook, NY 10573 (0O) 914-937-3800  (F) 914-937-0967 www.cpwestchester.org

Linda Kuck - Executive Director Lauren Bassin, Home Service Director Joan Colangelo

Ext. 223 Jennifer Brennan, Home Service Director Dir of Public Relations & Development

Linda.kuck@cpwestchester.org (0) 914-937-3800 (F) 914-937-3982 Ext. 215
Lauren.bassin@cpwestchester.org joan.colangelo@cpwestchester.org

Stephanie Russo-Pastilha Jennifer.brennan@cpwestchester.orgExt. 215

Assoc. Executive Director

Ext. 411

Stephanie.russo@cpwestchester.org

CP Rochester
3399 Winton Road South « Rochester, NY 14623  (O) 585-334-6000  (F) 585-334-1646 www.cprochester.org
Mary W. Boatfield Cheryl Garlock - Home Service Director David Carro
President & CEO Wolk Campus ¢ 1650 South Avenue, Suite 400 Dir. of Marketing & Comm.
Ext. 1345 Rochester, NY 14620 585-286-9711, Ext. 1322
(O) 585-334-6000, Ext. 1394 (F) 716-295-1593 dcarro@cprochester.org

cqarlock@cprochester.org

E. John Gavras Center (Cayuga County)
182 North Street * Auburn, NY 13021 (O) 315-255-2746 (F) 315-255-2740 www.gavrascenter.com

Danielle Ambrose—Executive Director Ext. 2109 dma@gavrascenter.com
Alison Prentice—Home Service Director 315-282-0562, Ext. 107 alisonp3@gavrascenter.com
Nancy Tehan—Community Relations Coord. Ext. 2113 abccayugaplayspace@gmail.com

Empower (formerly Niagara Cerebral Palsy)
9812 Lockport Road ¢ Niagara Falls, NY 14304 (O) 716-297-0798  (F) 716-297-0998  www.empowe-wny.org

Jeff Paterson—Chief Executive Officer Ext. 126 ipaterson@empower-wny.org
Karen Korn—Home Service Director (O) 716-205-0021 Ext 303 kmkorn@empower-wny.org
Elizabeth Cardamone—Dir. of Comm. Dev. Ext. 173 ecardamone@empower-wny.org

Franziska Racker Centers (lthaca/Cortland Area)
3226 Wilkins Road -« Ithaca, NY 14850 (O) 607-272-5891  (F) 607-272-0188 www.rackercenters.com

Dan Brown—Executive Director Ext. 221 danb@rackercenters.com
Jennifer Aneshansley—Home Service Director Ext. 367 jennifera@rackercenters.com
Heather Hughes—Director of Community Relations Ext. 224 heatherhughes@rackercenters.com
Ashley Bohn—Marketing Specialist Ext. 285 ashleybohn@rackercenters.com

HCA of Southern New York (Binghamton Area)
18 Broad Street « Johnson City, NY 13790 (0) 607-798-7117 (F) 607-798-0074 www.hcaserves.com

Steven Sano—Executive Director Cheryl Smith - Home Service Director
Ext. 301 (O) 607-204-1077 (F) 607-348-0420
Hcalserves@aol.com c.smith@hcaserves.com

Happiness House (Finger Lakes)
731 Pre-Emption Road » Geneva, NY 14456 (O) 315-789-6828  (F) 315-789-7750  www.happinesshouse.org

Mary Boatfield Sondra Scoins - Home Service Director Cheryl Coppola
Chief Executive Officer 5415 County Road 30 ¢ Canandaigua, NY 14424 Development Director
mboatfield@happinesshouse.org (O) 585-394-9510 (F) 585-394-5326 (O) 585-394-8178 Ext 7264

scoins@happinesshouse.org ccoppola@happinesshouse.org
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CP of NYS Affiliates

Hudson Valley Cerebral Palsy Association (Putnam & South Dutchess Counties)
40 Jon Barrett Road * Patterson, NY 12563  (O) 845-878-9078  (F) 845-878-3203 www.hvcpa.org

Howard Yager Jennifer Acampora, Home Service Director Melissa Kamin
Executive Director (O) 845-878-9078 (F) 845-878-3203 Director of Public Relations
howardyager@hvcpa.org jenniferacampora@hvcpa.org melissakamin@hvcpa.org

Inspire of Orange County:
2 Fletcher Street » Goshen, NY 10924 (O) 845-294-8806 (F) 845-294-2391  www.inspirecp.org

Marcel Martino Rebecca Kunkel Mindy Circelli

President & CEO Home Service Director Director of Community Relations

(O) 845-294-7300 Ext. 237 (O) 845-294-7300 Ext 230 (O) 845-294-7300, Ext. 233
rkunkel@inspirecp.org mcircelli@inspirecp.org

Jawonio Inc (Rockland County)
260 North Little Tor Road * New City, NY 10956 (O) 845-708-2000  (F) 845-634-7731  www.jawonio.org

Jill Warner - Executive Director/CEO Ext. 1305 jill.warner@jawonio.org
Karen Taffuri - Home Service Director Ext. 3240 Karen.Taffuri@jawonio.org
Diana Hess - Public Relations Director 845-708-2022 Diana.hess@jawonio.org

Prospect Center — Division of Center for Disability Services (Warren & Washington Counties)
133 Aviation Road * Queensbury, NY 12804 (O)518-798-0170  (F)518-798-0533  www.prospectcenter.com

Kim Heunemann - Director Interagency Ext. 255 heunemann@cfdsny.org
Carrie Winslow-Home Service 518-832-6120 winslow@cfdsny.org
Tina Kelly - Director of Community Development Ext. 315 t kelly@cfdsny.org

Queens Centers for Progress
81-15 164th Street » Jamaica, NY 11432 (O) 718-380-3000 (F) 718-380-0483  www.queenscp.org

Charles Houston Joan Harley Maryann McAleer
Executive Director Home Service Director Development Director
Ext. 299 (O) 718-374-0002, Ext. 477 Ext. 324
chouston@queenscp.org jharley@queenscp.org mmcaleer@gqueenscp.org

The Center for Discovery (Sullivan County)
Box 840, Benmosche Road « Harris, NY 12742 (O) 845-794-1400 (F) 845-707-8928 www.thecenterfordiscovery.org

Patrick Dollard—President & CEO Ext. 1888 phdollard@tcfd.org
Angela Tokos—Home Service Director (O) 845-707-8841 (F) 845-707-8927 atokos@tcfd.org
Richard Humleker—VP, Development Ext. 2151 (F) 845-791-9127 rhumleker@tcfd.org

UCP of New York City
80 Maiden Lane, 8th Floor « New York, NY 10038-4811  (O) 212-683-6700 (F) 212-679-0893 www.ucpnyc.org

Edward Matthews - CEO Ext. 280 ematthews@ucpnyc.org
Petra Tuomi — VP, Communications Ext. 212 ptuomi@ucpnyc.org
Annie Rivera- Home Service Director 122 East 23rd St.  5th Floor « New York, NY 10010 arivera@ucpnyc.org

(0) 212-677-7400, Ext. 758

United Cerebral Palsy of Suffolk
250 Marcus Boulevard « Hauppauge, NY 11788-2018
(0) 631-232-0011  (F) 631-232-4422  www.ucp-suffolk.org

Stephen Friedman — President & CEO Ext. 400 sfriedman@ucp-suffolk.org
Nancy Toohey - Home Service Director PO Box 551 « Wading River, NY 11792  (O) 631-232-0011 ntoohey@ucp-suffolk.org
Nancy Rao, Dir. of Devel. & PR (0) 631-232-0015 nrao@ucp-suffolk.org
Danielle DeSouza - PR Manager Ext. 457 ddesouza@ucp-suffolk.org

Upstate Cerebral Palsy (Utica Area)
1020 Mary Street  Utica, NY 13501 (O) 315-724-6907  (F) 315-724-6783  www.upstatecp.org

Louis Tehan — President & CEO Ext. 2270 (F) 315-798-8818  Louis.tehan@upstatecp.org
Stephanie Richard-HSD 258 Genesee St. » Utica NY 13501 315-369-5108 stephanie.richard@upstatecp.org
Kathy Hartnett — VP, Comm. Devipmnt. Ext. 2308 kathy.hartnett@upstatecp.org
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East

East Central

Mid-Hudson

North
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North Hudson

Northeast
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South

South Central

Southeast

Southwest

Southern Tier

State Capital

West

West Central

Membership
2016-2017
KEVIN CONNOLLY
2014 138 BRANCHWOOD LANE
NANUET NY 10954-1048
WILLIAM PRONI JR ( MARILYN)
2012 6 CARYL BLVD
CLINTON NY 13323-1102
LINDA FOLLETT (FREDERICK)
2016 255 PARKWAY DRIVE
CALVERTON NY 1933-9797
LENNY ZAPKA (CHRISSY)
2016 110 PHILLES BRIDGE ROAD
NEW PALTZ NY 12561
JOHN LAWLESS
2016 43 CLOVE AVE.
HAVERSTRAW NY 10927
MICHAEL DUBRAY ( JUNE)
2013 20 CRONIN ROAD
QUEENSBURY NY 12804
RICHARD CHARTRAND (CHERYL)
2013 7563 CEDAR STREET
LOWVILLE NY 13367-1503
JACK LUBERA (BRENDA)
2016 367 ROUTE 385
CATSKILL NY 12414-6016
MICHAEL A MROCHKO (JOHANNA)
2016 PO BOX 295
CLIFTON PARK NY 12065
ERIC CRONK ( ADELE)
12 STANLEY AVE
OSWEGO NY 13126
CHRISTANE AUTORINO (JOHN)
2015 183 CIDER MILL LOOP
WAPPINGERS FALLS NY 12590
CLARENCE C. STEVENS (BETTY)
2016 60 HARRY L DRIVE
KIRKWOOD NY 13795-1174
ANITRA BUTLER
2016 2770 OCEAN AVENUE, 5-T
BROOKLYN NY 11229-4732
TIMOTHY J. COLLIGAN (SUE)
2006 54 HERMAN AVE
WELLSVILLE NY 14895
ROBERT L. KOSTY (MARIANNE)
2013 16 ALLEY KAHN DR
HORSEHEADS NY 14845
JEFF LARGETEAU (MELANIE)
2015 10666 WESTERN TURNPIKE
DELANSON NY 12053
LINDA PEREZ
2014 130 TREMOUNT AVE.
KENMORE NY 14217
MATTHEW WARD (LUANN)
2014 1704 ROUTE 89
SENECA FALLS NY 13148
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PEARL RIVER 2041

H: 845-425-0861

E: kevconn@optonline.net
HERKIMER 1439

C: 315-292-0585 H: 315-732-4407
E: rnyisnu@adelphia.net
SOUTHAMPTON 1574

H: 631-727-7268

E: Imfollett@msn.com

NEW PALTZ 2568

C: 845-590-3681 H: 845-255-7040
E: Izapka@earthlink.net
HAVERSTRAW 877

H: 845-429-8727

E: SECRETARY.OFFICE@VERIZON.NET
GLENS FALLS 81

C: 518-926-8860 H:

E: exaltedruler81@hotmail.com
LOWVILLE 1605

C: 315-777-2007 H: 315-376-3424
E: rchartr@twcny.rr.com
CATSKILL 1341

H: 518-945-1179

E: jflubera@aol.com

CLIFTON PARK 2466

C: 518 369-5067 H: 518 371-1451
E: mamrochko@gmail.com
OSWEGO 271

H: 315-342-7288

E: eric.cronk@

BREWSTER 2101

H: 845-632-6018

E: crisautorino@aol.com
BINGHAMTON 70

H: 607-775-4837

E: ccstevens@aol.com

NEW YORK 1

H: 718-769-0898

E: LoyalElk@optonline.net
WELLSVILLE 1495

H: 585-593-6779

E: scolligan@roadrunner.com
CORNING 1071

C: 607-738-1264 H: 607-739-2462
E: RKOSTY@STNY.RR.COM
ESPERANCE 2507

H: 518-378-6845

E: jflarge@aol.com

NIAGARA FALLS 346

H: 716 847 3247

E: Linder_mayl@yahoo.com
CANANDAIGUA 1844

H: 315-568-8644

E: matthew.ward2@xerox.com
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Mid-Hudson
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Veterans Service
2016-2017
ERNEST CHARLESTON
2016 42 SWEENEY ROAD
POTSDAM NY 13676
ROBERT PAULSON (GINEENE)
2013 2277 HIGBY ROAD
FRANKFORT NY 13440
NICHOLAS FELICIANO ( VIOLA)
2016 37 AVERY LANE
MILLER PLACE NY 11764-2408
DONALD E. REHREY
2002 52 LARDER AVE
NEWBURGH NY 12550
CARL OKEN (CATHY)
2014 68 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD.
FISHKILL NY 12524
DAVID GLOAD
2014 1249 HIGHLANDS ROAD
KEESEVILLE NY 12944
ERNIE CHARLESTON
2013 42 SWEENEY RD.
POTSDAM NY 13676
PETER MERANTE, SR (ROBIN)
2014 50 KIPP LANE LOT 31
HUDSON NY 12534-1237
REGINA HOGAN (RICHARD)
2012 358 N MOHAWK ST
COHOES NY 12047
RAYMOND CAPRIN ( DEBBIE)
2012 426 HARRIS HILL ROAD
HANNIBAL NY 13074
MICHAEL PICARIELLO (CHERI)
2016 25 HIGH ROAD
MONTROSE NY 10548
HERBERT FLINT (CHRISTINE)
2016 107 ADAMS ST
BINGHAMTON NY 13905
RICHARD MUNIAK (CHRISTINE)
2016 62-62 83RD PLACE
MIDDLE VILLAGE NY 11379
ROBERT K. WHEELER (FREIDA)
2008 7110 GULF VIEW
BATH NY 14810
ANTHONY J. SPECCHIO (ANNA BELLE)
2013 351 HOWARD AVE
WATKINS GLEN NY 14891
GEORGE MANOR (ELLEN)
2013 112 LANTERN LANE
COBLESKILL NY 12066
GERALD ZAJAC (GINNY)
2012 409 LAKE AVE
LANCASTER NY 14086
HARRIET AMUNDSON (DUANE)
2014 31 COURTENAY CIRCLE
PITTSFORD NY 14534
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POTSDAM 2074

C: 315-244-5554 H: 315-244-5554
E: legand61@hotmail.com

ILION 1444

C: 315-723-8124 H:

E: deliveryman30@roadrunner.com
PORT JEFFERESON 2138

H: 631-331-3573

E: pappachoo@aol.com
NEWBURGH 247

H: 845-562-6085

E: perjr247@earthlink.net
BEACON 1493

H: 914-474-1891

E: coken@optonline.net
KEESEVILLE 2072

H: 518-834-7041

E: sdgloady@frontiernet.net
POTSDAM 2074

C: 315-244-5554 H: 315-244-5554
E: Legand61@hotmail.com
HUDSON 787

H: 518-828-7079

E: prmerante@gmail.com
COHOES-WATERFORD 1317

H: 518 237-4986

E: hoagie_1@msn.com

FULTON 830

C: 315430 0520 H: 315 564-7376
E: rcaprinjr@yahoo.com
OSSINING 1486

C: 914-882-1231 H: 914-736-7832
E: mike.pic53@gmail.com
JOHNSON CITY 2821

H: 607-723-7429

E: hflint@stny.rr.com

NEW YORK 1

H: 718-565-8225

E: RICHELKOO1@aol.com

BATH 1547

H: 607-776-7822

E: wheels1949@stny.rr.com
WATKINS GLEN 1546

C: 607-228-7212 H: 607-535-4819
E:

ESPERANCE 2507

C: 518-421-2599 H: 518-296-8944
E: manor123@aol.com
LANCASTER 1478

H: 716-681-1560

E: jerryzajac@hotmail.com
ROCHESTER 24

C: 585-721-1510 H: 585-381-6554
E: hamundso@frontiernet.net



VETERANS SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES

ALBANY

VAVS Representative: Edward J. Baniak, Jr. 518-274-3113
3 Grotto Court + Watervliet NY 12189-1621

Deputy Representatives:
Jeffery C. Lodge < 67 Cuthbert Street  « Scotia, NY 12302
James M. Rubino ¢ 15 Vincent Ave < Albany, NY 12205-2236
James M. Ader » 106 Kennewyck Circle « Slingerlands, NY 12159-9562

BATAVIA

VAVS Representative: Jack L. Hall 585-637-4612
650 Lawton Road + Hilton NY 14468-9774

BATH

VAVS Representative: Louis M. Withiam 607-273-5375

206 W Northview Road < Ithaca NY 14850-6042
Deputy Representatives:
Anthony Specchio < 351 Howard Avenue -+ Watkins Glen NY 14891-1058
Denis E. Oliver + 8 Clubview Drive <« Bath NY 14810-9705

Robert K. Wheeler « 7110 Golf View + Bath NY 14810-8336

BRONX
VAVS Representative: James Shute 914-469-8061
445 Gramatan Avenue Apt B2 + Mount Vernon, NY 10552-2924
lindashute@yahoo.com
BROOKLYN
VAVS Representative: John Petsche, Sr. 718-984-6607
3270 Richmond Avenue « Staten Island NY 10312-2079
BUFFALO
VAVS Representative: Gerald Zajac 716-685-1650

409 Lake Avenue <+ Lancaster NY 14086-9336

Deputy Representative:
Linda J. Zindle <+ 3433 Warner Drive + Grand Island NY 14072-1041

CANADAIGUA

VAVS Representative: Duane R. Amundson 585-381-6554
31 Courtenay Circle < Pittsford NY 14534-2101

Deputy Representatives:
Robert A. Binggeli + 1559 Webster-Fairport Road + Penfield NY 14526-9731
Richard Crudele « 5065 Emerson Road < Canandaigua, NY 14424-8014
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VETERANS SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES
CASTLE POINT

VAVS Representative: Carl Oken 845-765-1849
68 Mountainview Road * Fishkill, NY 12524-3209

Deputy Representatives:
Clara Lou Gould * 7 South Wodenethe Drive « Beacon, NY 12505-3943

MONTROSE

VAVS Representative: Carole Castello 718-792-7254
617 Clarence Avenue * Bronx, NY 10465
Deputy Representatives:
William Mayer <+ 3 EIm Street -« Garnerville, NY 10923-2003

NEW_YORK

VAVS Representative: No Appointment at this time

NORTHPORT

VAVS Representative: Nicholas Feliciano 631-331-3573

37 Avery Lane + Miller Place NY 11764-2408

Deputy Representatives:

Jack Stein « 6 Suydam Drive « Melville, NY 11747-1018
Norman Newkirk « 31 Arline Lane « East Islip, NY 11747-1018

OXFORD (STATE)

VAVS Representative: Herbert Flint, Jr. 607-843-3126
107 Adams Street + Binghamton NY 13905-1501

ST. ALBANS

VAVS Representative: Richard Muniak 718-565-8225
6262, 83rd Place « Middle Village, NY 11379-1944

Deputy Representatives:

John Haffey + 8617, 77th Avenue « Glendale, NY 11385-7710
Anitra Butler « 2770 Ocean Avenue Apr. 5T « Brooklyn, NY 11229-4732
gbdexrbutler@aol.com

STONY BROOK

VAVS Representative: Walter Thomas, Sr. 631-724-2105
20 Atterbury Drive + Smithtown NY 11787-2702

SYRACUSE

VAVS Representative: Larry A. Dobson 315-622-9143

Deputy Representative: LuAnn Dobson 315-622-9143

3436 Hayes Road + Baldwinsville NY 13027-8417
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CHAIRMAN

Central

East

East Central

Mid-Hudson

North

North Central

North Hudson

Northeast
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South

South Central

Southeast

Southwest

Southern Tier

State Capital

West

West Central

Ritual
2016-2017
MARK T. WUNDER (LINDA)
2016 6 VAN MARTERS LANE
LYONS NY 14489-1034
ROY J. HENRY (PEGGY)
2009 591 MCKENNAN RD
HERKIMER NY 13350-4806
HENRY ROSS (LYNDA)
2016 40 DEVILLE DRIVE
SELDEN NY 11784-1004
RICHARD H. ALLEN
2009 1 ROYAL ACRES DR
MIDDLETOWN NY 10940
PAUL CRUMB
2016 138 TEATOWN ROAD
CROTON-HUDSON NY 10520
CAROL DOWNS ( RAYMOND)
2015 1 NORTH STREET
WHITEHALL NY 12887-1008
MARY CHARLESTON
2013 212 FEARL BRIDGE RD
WINTHROP NY 13697
JOHN CHRISTIANSEN
2014 1068 STERLING RIDGE DR
RENSSELAER NY 12144
ROBERT E LUMPKINS (CATHY)
2016 54 WERNER RD
CLIFTON PARK NY 12065
MARY JO MORGENSTERN ( MARK)
2012 104 JOEL AVENUE
LIVERPOOL NY 13088
HARVEY BAYER
2006 160 URBAN ST
MT. VERNON NY 10552
MATTHEW INTRIERI (BARBARA)
2016 6 LINCOLNSHIRE BLVD
OWEGO NY 13827
DENNIS MESCALL
2016 1247 G STREET
VALLEY STREAM NY 11580-1423
GUY S. MCGLYNN (JUDY)
2007 5206 TURNPIKE RD
BATH NY 14810-7546
MILTON PETERS (BONNIE)
2013 2760 RITTER RD
CORNING NY 14830
PEDRO S. ROSA (JEANETTE)
2016 133 SARATOGA RD BLDG. 5, APT6
GLENVILLE NY 12302-4190
BERNARD PAYNE (KAREN)
2014 BOX 244 15 SOUTH STREET
LILY DALE NY 14752
EMILY ARBOGAST (TODD)
2014 12 HIGH STREET
LYONS NY 14489
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LYONS 869

H: 315-690-6353

E: millman2000@hotmail.com
HERKIMER 1439

H: 315-866-5245

E: rhenry001@twcny.rr.com
PORT JEFFERSON 2138

C: 631-696-1498 H: 631-885-5649
E: EMERALDCITY1@OPTONLINE.NET
MIDDLETOWN 1097

H: 845-386-5010

E: roadtrip@frontiernet.net
PEEKSKILL 744

H: 914-572-2104

E: PCRUMB1959@GMAIL.COM
WHITEHALL 1491

H: 518-499-1750

E: rdowns0Q1@nycap.rr.com
POTSDAM 2074

H: 315-265-9439

E: mcharleston@stlawu.edu
RENSSELAER 2073

H: 518-427-7516

E: chrisian8@msn.com
CLIFTON PARK 2466

C: 518 461-4717 H: 518 664-7045
E: lumpyb1@yahoo.com
LIVERPOOL 2348

C: 315-877-4895 H: 315-877-4895
E: majomo57@gmail.com

MT. VERNON/YONKERS 707

H: 914-668-5343

E: pddger707@aol.com
OWEGO 1039

C: 607-725-5458 H: 607-687-1290
E: pddmatt@verizon.net

NEW YORK 1

H: 516-328-0807

E:

BATH 1547

H: 607-776-3033

E: guymcglynn@hotmail.com
CORNING 1071

H: 607-962-8389

E: hud177@stny.rr.com
ROTTERDAM 2157

C: 518-331-2522 H:

E: per4d8@ymail.com

DUNKIRK 922

C: 716-969-5838 H: 716-595-8791
E: bernard.payne@gmail.com
LYONS 869

C: 315-690-9186 H:

E: emilywunder8@gmail.com



Academic Grants
CHAIR JENNIFER NEATON (MICHAEL)
2013 PO BOX 293
HANNAWA FALLS NY 13647
Central LEE MALEY
2014 540 MCGOWAN ROAD
ILION NY 13357
East ELIZABETH H BOYD (GEORGE)
2016 6 SPARROW LANE
HAUPPAGUE NY 11788-2222
East Central KAREN DE ROSE
2005 4026 RIVERCREST COURT
MILFORD PA 18337
Mid-Hudson MARK WOLSTENCROFT
2012 205 COLABRAUGH POND ROAD
CROTON-ON-HUDSON NY 10520
North JO ANN DAIGLE (L. PAUL)
2012 58 JENKINSVILLE ROAD
QUEENSBURY NY 12804
North Central JENNIFER NEATON (MICHAEL)
2013 5693 STATE HIGHWAY 56
POTSDAM NY 13676
North Hudson ~ JOHN DEANE (JANE)
2015 188 SUNNYSIDE ROAD
KINDERHOOK NY 12106-2909
Northeast JACKIE SIKORSKI (FRANCIS)
2012 403 MCQUEEN RD
AMSTERDAM NY 12010-6341
Ontario JAY MASON
2012 110 VICEROY DRIVE
CAMILLUS NY 13031
South RAE PARTELLOW (CARMELA)
2007 280 WEST ST APT. B7
MT. KISCO NY 10549
South Central TOM STONE (CRYSTAL)
2016 3 VALLEY VISTACT
KIRKWOOD NY 13795
Southeast PATRICIA CARROLL (WILLIAM)
2015 1321 127TH STREET
COLLEGE POINT NY 11356-1933
Southwest PETER TAYLOR (KATHY)
2009 1011 BROOK ST
OLEAN NY 14760
Southern Tier CARLEEN WILSON
2015 2 WHITE TAIL LANE
PENN YAN NY 14527
State Capital KATHLEEN A. BRITTELL (MARK)
2015 3049E OLD STATE ROAD
SCHENECTADY NY 12203-5232
West MARY ROCHE (JEFF)
2012 169 WHEELER ST
TONAWANDA NY 14150
West Central JOE NACCA

2014 109 CHAPEL STREET
CANANDAIGUA NY 14424

Scholarship

2016-2017
Emergency Grants
OGDENSBURG 772 CHAIR CRAIG MUNN (EILEEN) PATCHOGUE 1323
C: 315-854-1627 2015 210 SCHOENFELD BLVD H: 631-758-1117
E: neatjenn@twcny.rr.com PATCHOGUE NY 11772-2961 E: craigmunnpddger@aol.com

ILION 1444

C: 315-717-4900 H: 315-894-9685
E: lee@halesince1907.com
SMITHTOWN 2036

H: 631-656-3403

E: eb4547@cs.com

PORT JERVIS 645

H: 845-206-5722

E: derose_K@yahoo.com
PEEKSKILL 744
C:914-420-4392 H:

E: mwolstencroft@optonline.net
GLENS FALLS 81
C:518-744-3110 H: 518-793-3106
E: Ipjadaig@gmail.com
OGDENSBURG 772

C: 315-854-1627 H: 315-261-4150
E: neatjenn@twcny.rr.com
KINDERHOOK 2530

H: 518-758-7099

E: JD1945@AO0L.COM
AMSTERDAM 101

B: 518 461-8576 H: 518 842-9098
E: jackiesikorski@hotmail.com
CAMILLUS 2367

C: 315-263-1187 H: 315-487-3160
E: jmason9237@aol.com

MID WESTCHESTER 535

C:914 536 1739 H: 914-241-6996
E: rpartellow@gmail.com
BINGHAMTON 70

H: 607-644-4162

E: STROHS2199@STNY.RR.COM
BROOKLYN-QUEENSBOROUGH 878
H: 347-235-4167

E:

OLEAN 491

H: 716-373-3957

E: pkat72@roadrunner.com
PENN YAN 1722

C: 315-694-0740 H: 315-531-8169
E: cwilson14527 @yahoo.com
GUILDERLAND 2480

H: 518-366-1258

E: kabrittell@hotmail.com
NIAGARA FALLS 346

H: 716-743-0771

E: rochemary@yahoo.com
CANANDAIGUA 1844

H: 585-394-7901

E: giantsjoe@hotmail.com
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CHAIRMAN

Central

East

East Central

Mid-Hudson

North

North Central

North Hudson

Northeast

Ontario

South

South Central

Southeast

Southwest

Southern Tier

State Capital

West

West Central

Soccer
2016-2017
JEFFREY SMALDON
2013 6346 KOLTON DRIVE
ROME NY 13440
CHARLES HOWARD (LULU)
2012 9204 HAWKINSVILLE ROAD
BOONVILLE NY 13309
TIMOTHY M. BRESKO (DAWN)
2016 2665 UNION BLVD.
ISLIP NY 11751-3218
RICHARD BRADFORD (DEBORAH)
2016 258 CANAL STREET
ELLENVILLE NY 12428
BARBARA FARBER
2014 25 BERTHA BLVD.
BEACON NY 12508
JO ANN DAIGLE (PAUL)
2015 58 JENKINSVILLE ROAD
QUEENSBURY NY 12804
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
2016

RICHARD BELCHER
2013 4 CAMBRIDGE DRIVE
RED HOOK NY 12571
PETER NATALE
2012 PO BOX 302
STILLWATER NY 12170-0302
DIANE DANIELS
2012 501 WOBURN DR.
CAMILLUS NY 13031
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
2008

JOHN EDINGER
2016 PO BOX 444

TULLY NY 13159

NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
2016

GREG WHEELER
2010 6903 EAST WILLIAM ST., EXT.
BATH NY 14810
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
2014

MATHEW LACY

2015 11C SUMMERWIND LANE
BALLSTON SPA NY 12019
JAMES SLOWEY (JUDY)

2012 7098 NORTHVIEW DR
LOCKPORT NY 14094
NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME
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ROME 96

C: 315-225-7338

E: jeffyz71@aol.com

BOONVILLE 2158

H: 315-942-3027

E: boonvillelks@centralny.twcbc.com
ISLIP 2533

C: 646-408-4840 H: 631-665-1560
E: tim.bresko@verizon.net
ELLENVILLE 1971

H: 845-807-3043

E: bradford258@msn.com
BEACON 1493

C: 845 224-8846 H: 845-831-3140
E: barf1955@optonline.net
GLENS FALLS 81

C: 518-744-3110 H: 518-793-3106
E: Ipjadaig@gmail.com

RED HOOK - RHINEBECK 2022

H: 845-758-3129

E: richard.belcher@frontiernet.ne
MECHANICVILLE-STILLWATER 1403
H: 518 664-7632

E: natale.peter@yahoo.com
CAMILLUS 2367

C: 315-464-7289 H: 315-430-2306

E: diane_daniels@live.com

HOMER 2506
C: 607-745-0660 H:
E: dinger2506@gmail.com

BATH 1547
H: 607-776-9411
E: wheels7ref@hotmail.com

COBLESKILL 2040

H: (518) 400-2040

E: mathew.lacy@outlook.com
LOCKPORT 41

H: 716-433-4504

E: slowdog8@msn.com



CHAIRMAN

Central

East

East Central

Mid-Hudson

North

North Central

North Hudson

Northeast

Ontario

South

South Central

Southeast

Southwest

Southern Tier

State Capital

West

West Central

Youth
2016-2017
JEFFREY SMALDON
2011 6346 KOLTON DRIVE
ROME NY 13440
MICHELE WHITEMAN
2015 PO BOX 194
NELLISTON NY 13410
JACK STEIN (LYNNE)
2016 6 SUYDAM DRIVE
MELVILLE NY 11747-1018
JAMES SHEERER
2014 74 JEFFERSON STREET
MONTICELLO NY 12701
BARBARA FARBER
2014 25 BERTHA BLVD.
BEACON NY 12508
MARJORIE HURLBURT
2013 PO BOX 462
CROWN POINT NY 12928
GARY L. MILLARD (SHERRY)
2013 6810 CHASES LAKE RD.
GLENFIELD NY 13343
RICHARD BELCHER
2013 4 CAMBRIDGE DRIVE
RED HOOK NY 12571
CLIFFORD GILLIS (CARMELLA)
2016 26 WILSON AVE
AMSTERDAM NY 12010-3315

NO APPOINTMENT AT THIS TIME

LESIA KMETYK (ROBERT)
2015 2 WESTCHESTER AVENUE
WHITE PLAINS NY 10601
JOHN EDINGER
2016 PO BOX 444
TULLY NY 13159
ANITRA BUTLER
2016 2770 OCEAN AVENUE, APT. 5T
BROOKLYN NY 11229-4729
WILLIAM DAY, JR
2009 171 TRAPPING BROOK RD
WELLSVILLE NY 14895
JEFF BAILEY (TAMMY)
2014 452 HUDSON ST.
ELMIRA NY 14904
MATTHEW LACY
2015 11C SUMMERWIND LANE
BALLSTON SPA NY 12019
GLENDALE TERRY (CAROL)
2014 77 LANSMERE WAY
ROCHESTER N.Y 14624
EDWARD MILLER (PAM)
2014 PO BOX 33
WOLCOTT NY 14590
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ROME 96

C: 315-225-7338

E: jeffyz71@aol.com
CANAJOHARIE - FT. PLAIN 2621
C: 518-421-2969 H:

E: whitemoy@roadrunner.com
HICKSVILLE 1931

H: 631-673-0375

E: drumjack1@verizon.net
MONTICELLO 1544

H: 845-794-1268

E: cbcra@aol.com

BEACON 1493

C: 845 224-8846 H: 845-831-3140
E: barf1955@optonline.net
TICONDEROGA 1494

C: 518-586-1052 H: 518-597-4135
E: hubbyths82@hotmail.com
LOWVILLE 1605

H: 315-286-4043

E: millard725@frontiernet.net
RED HOOK - RHINEBECK 2022
H: 845-758-3129

E: richard.belcher@frontiernet.ne
AMSTERDAM 101

C: 518 618-5978 H: 518-843-2937
E: cgillis1@nycap.rr.com

MAMARONECK 1457

H: 914-681-6072

E: Lkmetyk@hotmail.com
HOMER 2506

C: 607-745-0660 H:

E: Dinger2506@gmail.com
NEW YORK 1

B: 718-560-7777 H: 718-769-0898
E: loyalelk@optonline.net
WELLSVILLE 1495

H: 585-808-9520

E: billdayjr@yahoo.com
ELMIRA 62

H:

E: tbailey@stny.rr.com
COBLESKILL 2040

H: 518-400-2040

E: matthew.lacy@outlook.com
BROCKPORT 2110

H: 585-313 2275

E: glendaleterry@yahoo.com
WOLCOTT 1763

C: 315-573-4880 H:

E: emillerbud@gmail.com



NEW YORK STATE ELKS ASSOCIATION
2016-2017 DIRECTORY

LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address

NEW YORK #1

57 HEMPSTEAD AVENUE
LYNBROOK NY 11563
516-599-1515

nyelks1.org

ROCHESTER #24

3525 EAST HENRIETTA RD
HENRIETTA NY 14467-0598
585-334-1900

SYRACUSE #31

303 HILLSIDE STREET
SYRACUSE NY 13208
315-378-6346

Mailing Address

57 HEMPSTEAD AVENUE
LYNBROOK NY 11563

nyelks1@verizon.net

PO BOX 598
HENRIETTA NY 14467-0598
tstrzepe@rochester.rr.com

C/O SHEILA O
SYRACUSE NY 13208
soconno9@twceny.rr.com

http://www.syracuse31.webs.com/

UTICA #33

1315 CHAMPLIN AVE
UTICA NY 13502
315-733-2377

LOCKPORT #41
6791 N. CANAL RD
LOCKPORT NY 14094
716-434-2798

LITTLE FALLS #42

60 NORTH ANN STREET
LITTLE FALLS NY 13365
315-823-2371
www.lfelks.org
ALBANY #49

25 S ALLEN ST

ALBANY NY 12208
518-489-0699

1315 CHAMPLIN AVE
UTICA NY 13502

PO BOX 395
LOCKPORT NY 14095-0395
Lkptelks@verizon.net

PO BOX 593
LITTLE FALLS NY 13365-0593

25 S ALLEN ST
ALBANY NY 12208

albanyelks@nycap.rr.com

www.geocities.com/albanyelks

ELMIRA #62

300 EAST GRAY STREET
ELMIRA NY 14901-3110
607-733-5659

Elmira Lodge 62
BINGHAMTON #70

1309 TRIM ST & RTE 11
KIRKWOOD NY 13795-0397
607-775-4839

300 EAST GRAY STREET
ELMIRA NY 14901-3110
bpoe62@verizon.net

PO BOX 397
KIRKWOOD NY 13795-0397
Binghamtonelks70@yahoo.com

www.binghamtonelkslodge.com

EXALTED RULER

ANITRA BUTLER

2770 OCEAN AVENUE, APT. 5T
BROOKLYN NY 11229-4732
718-769-0898
loyalelk@optonline.net
EDWARD R. BAXTER, JR. (ADA)
30 QUEENSWAY RD
ROCHESTER NY 14623
585-739-3115
ebaxter1@rochester.rr.com
SHEILA O'CONNOR

303 HILLSIDE ST
SYRACUSE NY 13208-2341
soconno9@twcny.rr.com
KEVIN MCDONALD SR (ANN)
14 CLYNE PL

WHITESBORO NY 13492

kmcdonald6637@gmail.com
PATRICK BARNUM

2550 TRANSIT RD

NEWFANE NY 14108-9506
patrick.barnum@yahoo.com
KATHERINE MARHAVER (BRIAN)
579 BURT RD

LITTLE FALLS NY 13365-6123
katherinemarhaver@gmail.com
WILLIAM BOWEN

9 STONEHENGE DR

ALBANY NY 12203-2018
518-446-1639
wtb@nycap.rr.com

WILLIAM THOMAS

455 N GREENBUSH RD

ERIN NY 14838-9771
607-796-0565
wthomas0102@yahoo.com
THOMAS STONE (CRYSTAL)
3 VALLEY VISTA CT

KIRKWOOD NY 13795-1223
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SECRETARY

LOUIS H MOHR JR (PATRICIA)
60 HEMPSTEAD AVENUE - APT. 2S
LYNBROOK NY 11563
516-825-1265
Imohrjr@verizon.net

THOMAS STRZEPEK (BERNADETTE)

481 HURSTBOURNE ROAD
ROCHESTER NY 14609
585 732-3945
tstrzepe@rochester.rr.com
ELEANOR O'CONNOR

303 HILLSIDE ST
SYRACUSE NY 13208-2341
315-428-8106

ANN MCDONALD (KEVIN)
14 CLYNE PLACE
WHITESBORO NY 13492
315 736-0976
ammelks33@hotmail.com
DANI FIDANZA

4693 GASPORT RD

GASPORT NY 14067-9280
716-772-5045
dfidanzal@rochester.rr.com
CHRISTOPHER PAWLUK
APT 3

LITTLE FALLS NY 13365-1352
315-868-8832
cpawluk26@yahoo.com
PHIL GUNTHER (MARY ANNE)
71 IROQUOIS TRL
SLINGERLANDS NY 12159-9438
518-813-6525
pgunther@nycap.rr.com
PAUL HOLLERAN (LINDA)
474 SOUTH AVE

ELMIRA NY 14904-2253
607-734-3160
paulholleran@outlook.com
RUTH RUDBALL

11 VALLEY VISTA CT
KIRKWOOD NY 13795-1223
607-775-5258



LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address

GLENS FALLS #81

32 CRONIN ROAD
QUEENSBURY NY 12804-1419
518-792-3434

ROME ELKS LODGE #96
126 WEST LIBERTY STREET
ROME NY 13440
315-336-3300
www.romeelks96.com
AMSTERDAM #101

8 FOURTH AVENUE
AMSTERDAM NY 12010
518-842-6363

TROY #141

134 N GREENBUSH ROAD
TROY NY 12180

518 283-1193

SARATOGA-WILTON #161

1 ELK LANE

SARATOGA SPRINGS NY 12866
518-584-2585
saratogawiltonelks161.org
NEWBURGH #247

356 WASHINGTON STREET
NEWBURGH NY 12550-0000
845-562-0247

JAMESTOWN #263

339 E. FOURTH STREET
JAMESTOWN NY 14701-6601
716-484-1751
www.jamestownelks263.com
OSWEGO #271

132 WEST 5TH STREET
OSWEGO NY 13126-2582
315-343-1660
www.oswegoelks.com
POUGHKEEPSIE #275

29 OVEROCKER RD
POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12603-2513
845 454-6660

Mailing Address

32 CRONIN ROAD
QUEENSBURY NY 12804-1419

bpoe81@roadrunner.com

126 WEST LIBERTY STREET
ROME NY 13440
RomeElks96@hotmail.com

PO BOX 101
AMSTERDAM NY 12010-0101
elodge@nycap.rr.com

134 N GREENBUSH ROAD
TROY NY 12180

underwoodservices@verizon.net

PO BOX 3111
SARATOGA SPRINGS NY 12866

EXALTED RULER

MICHAEL DUBRAY (JUNE)
20 CRONIN RD

QUEENSBURY NY 12804-1419

exaltedruler81@hotmail.com
BETH KONOWICH

7641 STATE ROUTE 5

CLINTON NY 13323-3634

elizabethj2275@gmail.com
JACQUELINE SIKORSKI (FRANCIS)
403 MCQUEEN RD
AMSTERDAM NY 12010-6341
518-842-9098
jackiesikorski@hotmail.com
MICHAEL J BUREK (ETHEL)
APT C1, 39 MCKINLEY WAY
WYNANTSKILL NY 12198
518-283-0484
burekmichael67@yahoo.com
JENNIFER BARRY (MIKE)

33 HEARTHSTONE DR.

WILTON NY 12831-2505

saratogawiltonelks161@albany.twc 518 306-6380

356 WASHINGTON STREET
NEWBURGH NY 12550-0000

docscarano@gmail.com

339 E. FOURTH STREET
JAMESTOWN NY 14701-6601

mikepeters@bushindustries.com

132 WEST 5TH STREET
OSWEGO NY 13126-2582

29 OVEROCKER RD
POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12603-2513
BPOE275@verizon.com

jenniferbarry@hotmail.com
MIKE KERIN

121 COACH LANE
NEWBURGH NY 12550
845-566-5277
michael.d.kerin@chase.com
GREGORY FISH (TERESA)
4076 GALLUP LN

MAYVILLE NY 14757-9658
716-763-9860
gregfish@mail.sunyjcc.edu
CHARLOTTE SERENO
PO BOX 125

MINETTO NY 13115-0125
315-343-3088
csereno@twcny.rr.com
FREDERIC WRIGHT

21 TRILLIUM RD

PLEASANT VALLEY NY 12569-7431

845-635-3870

fwwright@hotmail.com
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SECRETARY

JO ANN DAIGLE (L PAUL)
58 JENKINSVILLE RD
QUEENSBURY NY 12804-7300

Ipjadaig@gmail.com
ROBERT WOLFF

1022 WEST THOMAS STREET
ROME NY 13440-5718
315-337-9194
robert.wolff@opwdd.ny.gov
ROBERT REIDY

10 COLUMBIA ST

AMSTERDAM NY 12010-1218
518-842-1349
rreidy@nycap.rr.com
PATRICIA UNDERWOOD

279 SHAVER ROAD

WEST SAND LAKE NY 12196

518 674-5957
underwoodservices@verizon.net
STEVEN GREEN (LOUANN)
560 MAPLE AVE.

SARATOGA SPRINGS NY 12866
518 583-2218

grestevd@aol.com

EUGENE SCARANO

516 UNION AVENUE

NEW WINDSOR NY 12553
845-541-1200
docscarano@gmail.com
MICHAEL PETERS (STEPHANIE)
51 MEADOW LN

JAMESTOWN NY 14701-2823
716-487-2916
mikepeters@bushindustries.com
ELIZABETH MALONE

22 VARICK ST

OSWEGO NY 13126-4040
315-343-4561
buddy4561@gmail.com

RAY STROHM (LYNN)

38 SWENSON DR

WAPPINGERS FALLS NY 12590-1516

rbs275@optonline.net



LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address
NIAGARA FALLS #346
1805 FASHION OUTLET BLVD

NIAGARA FALLS NY 14304-0130

716-297-2727

HORNELL #364

60 BROADWAY MALL
HORNELL NY 14843
607-324-3121
https://www.elks.org/lodges/
AUBURN #474

314 - 316 STATE STREET
AUBURN NY 13021
315-252-4351

https://www.elks.org/lodges/

OLEAN #491

209 WEST STATE STREET
OLEAN NY 14760
716-372-4191

WATERTOWN #496

728 BRADLEY STREET
WATERTOWN NY 13601-1251
315-788-1270
http://lwww.elks496.org
MID WESTCHESTER #535
35 BEDFORD ROAD
ARMONK NY 10504
914-761-6881

KINGSTON #550
143 HURLEY AVENUE
KINGSTON NY 12401
845-338-0220

PLATTSBURGH #621

56 CUMBERLAND AVENUE
PLATTSBURGH NY 12901-1733
518-563-2100

ITHACA #636

124 CODDINGTON RD
ITHACA NY 14850-5732
607-273-3172

ithacaelks.org

Mailing Address

PO BOX 130

NIAGARA FALLS NY 14304-0130

dannybnfé@gmail.com

60 BROADWAY MALL
HORNELL NY 14843
Elks364@gmail.com

P. 0. BOX 474
AUBURN NY 13021
auburnelks474@yahoo.com

209 WEST STATE STREET
OLEAN NY 14760

dikaspi@aol.com

PO BOX 6008
WATERTOWN NY 13601-6008

elks496@centralny.twcbc.com

P.0. BOX 8191
WHITE PLAINS NY 10602
tony.gil@verizon.net

143 HURLEY AVENUE
KINGSTON NY 12401

56 CUMBERLAND AVENUE
PLATTSBURGH NY 12901-1733
elkmike621@gmail.com

124 CODDINGTON RD
ITHACA NY 14850-5732

secretary@ithacaelks.org

EXALTED RULER

PAUL NAUS

1613 RIDGE RD
LEWISTON NY 14092-9752
716-754-2917
prnaus56@verizon.net
JEANNE GORE ( JOHN)
24 UNION ST

CANISTEO NY 14823

jgore@stny.rr.com

BELINDA JOHNSON (JOSEPH)
5791 DUNNING AVE

AUBURN NY 13021-9818
315-255-2800
sid0897@msn.com

YVONNE PEACE (JAMIE)

PO BOX 134

WESTONS MILLS NY 14788-0134
716-373-3457
ypeace1958@gmail.com
JANET LARIBEE

22341 WAYSIDE DR
WATERTOWN NY 13601-5009

jelaribee@yahoo.com
EDWARD FLYNN (NANCY)
29 PLEASANT MANOR DRIVE
THORNWOOD NY 10594
914-769-4690
eflynn1998@aol.com
LINDLEY CHURCHILL

43 WALTON LN

HURLEY NY 12443-6212
845-338-1286
Ichurchill@stac-cpa.com
KIRK FRASER

45 TIFFANY WAY
PLATTSBURGH NY 12901-1658
518-569-1776
kirk.fraser@plattsburgh.edu
J DANIELSON

1604 TRUMANSBURG RD
ITHACA NY 14850-9583
607-2569463

jadwine@hotmail.com
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SECRETARY
DANNY BODENSTEIN (BRENDA)
4243 MOHAWK PKWY
NIAGARA FALLS NY 14304-1145
716-298-5354
dannybné@gmail.com
KAREN S BRADLEY

1240 MAPLE CT

HORNELL NY 14843-9657
607-382-1986
kikb3@yahoo.com
RICHARD NOGA (DAWN)
1195 STATE ROUTE 326
CAYUGA NY 13034-2140
315-246-7434
rsn3061@gmail.com

DIANE KASPERSKI

526 PROSPECT AVE

OLEAN NY 14760-2864
716-474-5288
dikaspi@aol.com

Mary Hughes-Hoistion (George Hoistion)
1104 SALINA ST

WATERTOWN NY 13601-3848
315-788-1014
mhoistion@shsny.com
RAYMOND L. SCULKY

111 PERRY AVENUE

PORT CHESTER NY 10573

914 305-3412
raysculky@optonline.net
ANITA ROWELL

LOT 21

KINGSTON NY 12401-1746
845-331-1869
abrjar@twc.com

CASSIDY CLARK (MARYBETH)
234A S PERU ST
PLATTSBURGH NY 12901-3802
518-561-8441
cass44@primelink1.net
GARY CARLSON (RITA)

2 SAUNDERS RD

ITHACA NY 14850-9498
607-273-5118
gcarlsol@twcny.rr.com



LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address
PORT JERVIS #645
32-36 ROUTE 6

PORT JERVIS NY 12771
845-856-7100

Mailing Address

PO BOXW
PORT JERVIS NY 12771

pelks@hvc.rr.com

SOUTHERN WESTCHESTER #707

88 W LINCOLN AVE
MT VERNON NY 10550-1099
914-664-1842

PEEKSKILL #744
1038 BROWN STREET
PEEKSKILL NY 10566
914-73-0744

CORTLAND #748

9 GROTON AVENUE
CORTLAND NY 13045
607-756-9748

PO BOX 1099
MT VERNON NY 10550-1099
BPOELKS707@nyc.rr.com

1038 BROWN STREET
PEEKSKILL NY 10566

Peekskill.Lodge.Secretary@gmail.com

9 GROTON AVENUE
CORTLAND NY 13045

cortlandelkslodge748@gmail.com

www.elks.org/lodges/home.cfm?LodgeNumber748

ONEIDA #767

191 MAIN STREET
ONEIDA NY 13421-2105
315-363-2370
www.elks.org
OGDENSBURG #772
332 CAROLINE STREET
OGDENSBURG NY 13669
315-393-5430
www.ogdensburgelks.com
HUDSON #787

201 HARRY HOWARD AVE.
HUDSON NY 12534

518 828-9059

191 MAIN STREET
ONEIDA NY 13421-2105
oneidaelks767@yahoo.com

332 CAROLINE STREET
OGDENSBURG NY 13669

er@ogdensburgelks.com

PO BOX 493
HUDSON NY 12534
nyselks@mhcable.com

home.mhonline.net/nyselks/Hudson.htm

FULTON #830

57 PIERCE DR

FULTON NY 13069
315-598-4363
fultonelks830.org
STATEN ISLAND #841
3250 RICHMOND AVE
STATEN ISLAND NY 10312
718-984-6607

57 PIERCE DR
FULTON NY 13069-4934
bpoe830@gmail.com

3250 RICHMOND AVE
STATEN ISLAND NY 10312

Gmarelk7@aol.com

EXALTED RULER

WILLIAM DALEY

4071 CIRCLE CT

MILFORD PA 18337-9307
570-4915271
williamdaley1941@gmail.com

ROBERT BENKWITT (GLORIA)

425 SEVENTH AVE
PELHAM NY 10803-1350

LAWRENCE GOMEZ (KAREN)
APT 12B

WHITE PLAINS NY 10601-3341
914-736-0222
Ilgomez@trumporg.com
JOHN C. KANE (CARRIE)
148 PORT WATSON ST.
CORTLAND NY 13045
607-283-6542
john.kane.cortlandelkslodge748
TINA WARD (RON)

123 SPENCER STREET
CANASTOTA NY 13032-1132

tinaward48@gmail.com
VALERIE TESTANI

1145 STONE CHURCH RD
OGDENSBURG NY 13669-5235

CHRISTINE GROSSMAN (JOHN)

30 ORCHARD GROVE LN
HUDSON NY 12534-3805
518-828-7749
cmmacacherone@yahoo.com
RAYMOND CAPRIN (DEBRA)
88 BAKEMAN ST

FULTON NY 13069-3333

315 402-2889
rcaprinjr@yahoo.com

ABRAHAM SPECTOR (MARLENE)

11 GREAVES CT

STATEN ISLAND NY 10308-2135
718-948-0085
Abespec@aol.com

45

SECRETARY

REGIS FOSTER

5ALLEN ST

PORT JERVIS NY 12771-2724

E: rafjr79@hotmail.com
KENNETH LA BLANC (GEORGIA)
158 GAILMORE DR

YONKERS NY 10710-3532
914-961-4457
kenl1582002@yahoo.com
RAYMOND MATHESON (ELENA)
230 DEPEW ST

PEEKSKILL NY 10566-3315
914-737-4997
raymathpeeks@aol.com
AMANDA C. FUNK (DAVID)
22 PINE ST.

CORTLAND NY 13045
607-423-5036
afunk06@gmail.com

GEORGE WINNE (DENISE)
1313 MIDDLE ROAD

ONEIDA NY 13421-4175
315-363-3693
gwinne@verizon.net
CORALEE BARRETT

921 CONGRESS ST
OGDENSBURG NY 13669-3205
315-323-2858
coralee1168@hotmail.com
JOHN MINNERS (DEBORAH)
LOT 27

HUDSON NY 12534-3433
518-828-4929
johnnym@mhcable.com
DEAN K. SALISBURY (LORRAINE)
72 BINGHAM ROAD

OSWEGO NY 13126-6564

dks1069@gmail.com
GUSTAVE MARTINE (EILEEN)
420 LENEVAR AVE

STATEN ISLAND NY 10309-2935
718-227-7132

gmarelk7@aol.com



LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address

TWIN CITIES #860

55 MAIN STREET
TONAWANDA NY 14150
716-693-2225
http://www.elks.org/lodges
LYONS #869

32 CHURCH ST

LYONS NY 14489
315-946-4124

HAVERSTRAW #877
877 ELKS DR
HAVERSTRAW NY 10927
845 429-8727

www.haverstrawelks.org

Mailing Address

55 MAIN ST
NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14150
Bpoelodge860@yahoo.com

PO BOX 366
LYONS NY 14489-0366

877 ELKS DR
HAVERSTRAW NY 10927

secretary.office@verizon.net

BROOKLYN QUEENSBOROUGH #3878

82-20 QUEENS BLVD
ELMHURST NY 11373-4243
718-639-4000

DUNKIRK #922

428 CENTRAL AVE
DUNKIRK NY 14048-0731
716-366-1110

www.geocities.com/bpoe922

SENECA FALLS #992
2221 W BAYARD ST EXT
SENECA FALLS NY 13148
315-568-5931
elks992.org

ALBION #1006

428 WEST STATE ST
ALBION NY 14411
585-589-4770

OWEGO #1039

223 FRONT ST
OWEGO NY 13827-1601
607-687-1039

82-20 QUEENS BLVD
ELMHURST NY 11373-4243
BPOE878@GMAIL.COM

PO BOX 731
DUNKIRK NY 14048-0731
bpoelks922@wny.twcbc.com

PO BOX 43
SENECA FALLS NY 13148-0043

elkslodg@rochester.rr.com

PO BOX 215
ALBION NY 14411-0215

elks1006@rochester.rr.com

EXALTED RULER
JAMES SUTTON
191 EDWARD ST

SECRETARY
DEBRA ROACH (THOMAS)
219 KOHLER ST

NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120-402 TONAWANDA NY 14150-3864

perelk860@msn.com

ED GNAU

4351 OLD STATE ROUTE 14
LYONS NY 14489

gnaue@yahoo.com
JOE GARA (MARGARET)

3 GREENFIELD RD

NEW CITY NY 10956-6409
845-638-4154
jlgara@optonline.net
BRIAN HART (DORIS)

WOODSIDE NY

DUANE GILBERT
39 ELM ST
DUNKIRK NY 14048-1011

crinomus@netsync.net
ROBERT LOCKMAN

3 WYCLIFFE RD

WATERLOO NY 13165-1615
315-539-9259
peanu829@yahoo.com
JOHN WILLIAMS (CAROL)
3623 GAINES BASIN RD
ALBION NY 14411-9304
585-589-1026

jwilliams201@rochester.rr.com

ZACHARY R NEWSWANGER (SUZANNE)

PO BOX 6
OWEGO NY 13827-0006

vsingleton@stny.rr.com

http://mysite.verizon.net/vzezk3sc/elks.htm

CORNING #1071
148 WALNUT ST
CORNING NY 14830
607-962-1071

148 WALNUT STREET
CORNING NY 14830
celkslodge@stny.rr.com

16 KING POINT CIRCLE
OWEGO NY 13827

zachnewswanger@yahoo.com
LAURIE BARAVALLE

538 W FRANKLIN ST
HORSEHEADS NY 14845-2326
607-426-0019
lacirculli@yahoo.com
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716-870 2385
debrA.2191958@yahoo.com
TOM GOWAN (DAWN)

PO BOX 1

LYONS NY 14489-0001

tgowan@rochester.rr.com
JOHN LAWLESS

PO BOX 609

STONY POINT NY 10980-0609
845-304-6464
Secretary.office@verizon.net
VINCENT GIORGI (DIANE)
6531 52ND AVE APT.2E
MASPETH NY 11378

VERNJET @HOTMAIL.COM
SAMUEL FOTE (ELLEN)
756 PARK AVE

DUNKIRK NY 14048-2507
716-758-2853
samf_108@hotmail.com
PATRICIA FAIOLA

24 CEREEN STREET
SENECA FALLS NY 13148
pfaiola@rochester.rr.com
LORI RECCO

103 CAROLINE ST

ALBION NY 14411-1025
Himt17@yahoo.com
VERNON P. SINGLETON (LOIS)
4762 STATE ROUTE 38
OWEGO NY 13827-3650

607 642-3277
vsingleton@stny.rr.com
MARIANNE KOSTY (ROBERT)
16 ALLEY KAHN DR
HORSEHEADS NY 14845-1089
607-739-2462
mekosty@stny.rr.com



LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address
MIDDLETOWN #1097

48-60 PROSPECT ST
MIDDLETOWN NY 10940-0148
845-343-1097
http://lwww.elks.org/lodges
NORWICH #1222

14 EAST MAIN ST

NORWICH NY 13815-0167
607-334-9261

NEWARK #1249
223 SOUTH MAIN ST
NEWARK NY 14513
315-331-1249

FREEPORT-BALDWIN #1253
360 ATLANTIC AVE

FREEPORT NY 11520-4245
516-378-1253

MALONE #1303

67 ELM ST

MALONE NY 12953-0188
518-483-2971
maloneelks@hotmail.com
ONEONTA #1312

84 CHESTNUT ST

ONEONTA NY 13820
607-432-1312

Mailing Address

PO BOX 148
MIDDLETOWN NY 10940-0148
bpoe1097@frontiernet.net

PO BOX 167
NORWICH NY 13815-0167

PO BOX 144
NEWARK NY 14513
elks1249secretary@live.com

PO BOX 270
FREEPORT NY 11520-0270

PO BOX 188
MALONE NY 12953-0188
elks1303@verizon.net

84 CHESTNUT ST
ONEONTA NY 13820
elks1312@cny.twcbc.com

COHOES-WATERFORD #1317

45 N MOHAWK ST
COHOES NY 12047-0308
518-235-3222

PATCHOGUE #1323

14A OAK ST

PATCHOGUE NY 11772-2941
631-475-1323

CATSKILL #1341

45 NORTH JEFFERSON AVE
CATSKILL NY 12414-0417
518-943-2067

PO BOX 308
COHOES NY 12047

pcgalarneau@aol.com

14A OAK ST
PATCHOGUE NY 11772-2921
ELKS1323@OPTONLINE.NET

PO BOX 417
CATSKILL NY 12414-0417

EXALTED RULER

JOHN RIVERA (SUSAN)
29 BLAHA LN
BLOOMINGBURG NY 12721-3102
845-361-1661
jrivera9@hvc.rr.com
SHERYL ROWE (ROBERT)
103 WHITE STORE ROAD
NORWICH NY 13815

607 334-7606
sheryl@bytheway.com
SUSAN HOUSE

6655 SNAKE RD

NEWARK NY 14513-9118
315-331-4085
houseb1@yahoo.com
TRISH CLEMENT

248 UNION AVE

LYNBROOK NY 11563-4227
trishbpoe1253@gmail.com
SHEILA HARGRAVE

24 BARBARA ST

MALONE NY 12953-1223
518-483-1421
bobhut@verizon.net
ANDREW SPENCE

11 HIGH ST

ONEONTA NY 13820-1715
607-435-3909
spenceat@hotmail.com
BRIAN BOTT

17 LINDA LANE
WATERFORD NY 12188
518-235-3284
boppo67@earthlink.com
DOUGLAS M. MACVITTIE
81 JAYNE AVE

PATCHOGUE NY 11772-2807

MACVITTIED@YAHOO.COM
TIMOTHY REED (ROBYN)

98 WOODLAND AVE

CATSKILL NY 12414
518-943-0046

catskilltim@yahoo.com
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SECRETARY

NANCY KETCH (CHIP ALLEN)
437 KIRBYTOWN RD
MIDDLETOWN NY 10940-8602
914-443-0204
nketch@frontiernet.net
ANDREW BOLSTER

1011 STATE HWY 7
UNADILLA NY 13849
607-373-7387
abbolster818@gmail.com
PAUL GOLDING (VICKI)
308 WEST AVE

NEWARK NY 14513-1444
315-573-3756

DELLAROSE LAMBERT
1035 MCKINLEY ST

BALDWIN NY 11510-4842
516-362-9697
dellasecretary1253@gmx.com
ROBERT HUTCHINS

24 BARBARA ST

MALONE NY 12953-1223
518-483-1421
bobhut@verizon.net
DEBRA CRAMPTON

4 OVERLOOK DR

ONEONTA NY 13820-4635
607-432-7386
crampton0226@gmail.com

PAUL C. GALARNEAU (KRISTEN)

55 SAGE ROAD
WATERFORD NY 12188
518-235-5901

pcgalarneau@aol.com

EDWARD J. ROSAVITCH (THERESE)

264 SWAN LAKE DRIVE
PATCHOGUE NY 11772-2740
631 654-1945
erosavitch@optonline.net
BARBARA EACOTT

8 CHRISTY AVE

LEEDS NY 12451
518-719-3939
eacott2707@yahoo.com



LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address

Mailing Address

MECHANICVILLE-STILLWATER #1403

300 PARK AVE
Mechanicville NY 12118-0649
518-664-3345

HERKIMER #1439

124 MARY ST

HERKIMER NY 13350-0768
315-866-1439

ILION #1444

8 WEST STREET
ILION NY 13357-1707
315-894-1444

MAMARONECK #1457
416 E BOSTON POST RD
MAMARONECK NY 10643
914 698-3093
http://www.elks1457.org
LANCASTER #1478

33 LEGION PKWY
LANCASTER NY 14086-0138
716-685-1478
www.lancasterelks.com
OSSINING #1486

118 CROTON AVE
OSSINING NY 10562
914-941-1486

WHITEHALL #1491

5 ELKS WAY

WHITEHALL NY 12887-1148
518-499-1491

BEACON #1493

900 WOLCOTT AVE
BEACON NY 12508-4085
845-831-9746
beaconelks1493.com
TICONDEROGA #1494
5 TOWER AVE

TICONDEROGA NY 12883-0310

518-585-2277

PO BOX 649
Mechanicville NY 12118-0649
bpoe1403@hotmail.com

PO BOX 768
HERKIMER NY 13350-0768

8 WEST STREET
ILION NY 13357-1707
maley540@gmail.com

PO BOX 516
MAMARONECK NY 10543
secretary@elks.org

33 LEGION PARKWAY
LANCASTER NY 14086-0138
elks1478@gmail.com

PO BOX 669
OSSINING NY 10562

ossiningelks@optonline.net

5 ELKS WAY
WHITEHALL NY 12887-1148

bdmm@nycap.rr.com

900 WOLCOTT AVE
BEACON NY 12508-4085
ELKS1493@YAHOO.COM

PO BOX 310

TICONDEROGA NY 12883-0310

skolysko1494@verizon.net

EXALTED RULER
EDWARD ZUZICK

918 ROUTE 32

STILLWATER NY 12170-1404

mmackb30zuzickfarm@gmail.com

SECRETARY

THOMAS O'NEIL

2A FAIRWAY DR
MECHANICVILLE NY 12118-3532

taoneil1961@gmail.com

PATRICIA SULLIVAN (CHARLES CAMERON RICCI (JO-ANNE)

21 SHULL ST
ILION NY 13357-1438

cpsully1439@gmail.com
JONATHAN WALDO (SHERRON)
148 JOSLIN HILL RD
FRANKFORT NY 13340-4200

jon.waldo@yahoo.com
STEVE COSSA

374 PALMER AVE
MAMARONECK NY 10543-2501
914-698-669
steray85@aol.com
DENNIS LANG

50 ALYS DR E

DEPEW NY 14043-1403

SHELLY FARRELL (DONALD)
16 BUTLER PLACE

OSSINING NY 10562
914-762-6639
opdchick@aol.com
MICHAEL R. ROCQUE

2 POTTER ST

WHITEHALL NY 12887-1304
910-988-3722
michaelrocque4@gmail.com
GEORGE DIONYSIUS

PO BOX 1531

309 TUMBLEWEED DR
DEERFIELD NY 13502-6203

cameron@farnhamclaims.com
KIM MALEY (LEE)

540 MCGOWAN RD

ILION NY 13357-4807

maley540@gmail.com

LOUIS SANTORO (NANCY)
APT 1E

MAMARONECK NY 10543-2455
914-698-5230
LouisSantoro@gmail.com
CAMILLE LEWANDOWSKI
124 CRANE ST

DEPEW NY 14043-2508
716-681-4024
csunshinelewis@gmail.com
JOHN B BROWN, JR (EILEEN)
123 CLEVELAND DRIVE
CROTON ON HUDSON NY 10520
914-271-8434
jbbrown633@aol.com
WILLIAM R. CARSWELL (DEBRA)
15 POTTER STREET
WHITEHALL NY 12887-1303

518 499-2297
bdmm@nycap.rr.com

ALAN D. SCHROCK (KAYE)
85 HILLIS TERRACE

WAPPINGERS FALLS NY 12590-853' POUGHKEEPSIE NY 12603-5813

845-297-1018
JETSMAN65@GMAIL.COM
MARJORIE HURLBURT

PO BOX 462

CROWN POINT NY 12928-0462
518-597-4135
hubbyths82@hotmail.com
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845-462-5830
aschrock@verizon.net
STELLA KOLYSKO

PO BOX 570

TICONDEROGA NY 12883-0570
518-585-2776
skolysko1494@verizon.net



LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address
WELLSVILLE #1495

77 EAST PEARL ST
WELLSVILLE NY 14895-0288
585-593-5430

WATERVLIET #1500

501 4TH AVENUE
WATERVLIET NY 12189-3798
518-273-9878

SARANAC LAKE #1508
30 BLOOMINGDALE AVE
SARANAC LAKE NY 12983
518-897-2125
www.bpoe1508.org
MONTICELLO #1544

46 NORTH ST
MONTICELLO NY 12701
845-794-1544

LIBERTY #1545
21 JOHN ST
LIBERTY NY 12754
845-292-3434

WATKINS GLEN #1546

300 N MADISON AVE

WATKINS GLEN NY 14891-1028
607-535-2859

www.watkinslodge1546.com

BATH #1547

19 LIBERTY ST
BATH NY 14810-0607
607-776-6623

HUNTINGTON #1565

195 MAIN STREET
HUNTINGTON NY 11743-6959
631-271-1565

SOUTHAMPTON #1574
605 COUNTY RD 39

SOUTHAMPTON NY 11968-5264

631-283-1574

southamptonelks.org

Mailing Address

PO BOX 288
WELLSVILLE NY 14895-0288

scolligan@roadrunner.com

501 4TH AVENUE
WATERVLIET NY 12189-3798
elks1500@nycap.rr.com

PO BOX 325
SARANAC LAKE NY 12983-0325

PO BOX 24
MONTICELLO NY 12701-0024

holaceyjr@yahoo.com

21 JOHN ST
LIBERTY NY 12754
shadyfox.peggy@gmail.com

PO BOX 346
WATKINS GLEN NY 14891-0346
per1546@yahoo.com

PO BOX 607
BATH NY 14810-0607
lodge1547@stny.rr.com

195 MAIN STREET
HUNTINGTON NY 11743-6959
bpoe1565@verizon.net

PO BOX 255

SOUTHAMPTON NY 11969-0255

southamptonelks@optonline.net

EXALTED RULER

SHAUN A. WALSH (ELAINE)

3208 NORTH HILL ROAD
WELLSVILLE NY 14895
585 593 4866

sandewalsh@verizon.net

FRANCISCO ALECIA (LORAIN)

409 3RD AVE

WATERVLIET NY 12189-3808
518-272-6330
luckydog12208@aol.com

RICHARD WRIGHT (SUSANNE)

APT 36

SARANAC LAKE NY 12983-2503

518-891-1852
risbwright@gmail.com
FRANK MULLER JR (LISA)
292 COLD SPRING RD
MONTICELLO NY 12701-4208
845-807-2858

RICHARD LEVINE (STACY)
PO BOX 649

S FALLSBURG NY 12779-0649
845-434-0532

DARWIN TERRY (ROXANNE)

207 SPEEDWAY
ODESSA NY 14869-9719

REW VAN ATTA (KARLA)
6912 E WASH ST EXT

BATH NY 14810-8301
607-438-8159

MICHAEL ULLRICH

22 BAY AVE

HUNTINGTON NY 11743-1207
516-607-0067
mullrich@aol.com
RICHARD LALOMIA

149 BROOKHAVEN AVE
FLANDERS NY 11901-4217

richlalomia@gmail.com
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SECRETARY

TIMOTHY J COLLIGAN (SUZANNE)

54 HERMAN AVE
WELLSVILLE NY 14895

585 593 6779
scolligan@roadrunner.com
JOSEPH BENOIT (MARCIA)
152 GEORGE ST

TROY NY 12183-1215
518-274-0142
benoitjo4457@yahoo.com
ALLAN WRIGHT (TAMMY)
PO BOX 272

RAY BROOK NY 12977-0272
518-891-439
atandthree@gmail.com
JIM GERRARD

39 WOODCLIFF AVENUE
MONTICELLO NY 12701-2543
845-794-7218
firepro22@hotmail.com
MARGARET FOX (HARRY)
PO BOX 66

YOUNGSVILLE NY 12791-0066
845-482-5331

KENNETH FIELD SR

3316 CROSS RD

WATKINS GLEN NY 14891-9592
607-703-9521

DALE HARE (GLORIA)
105 PINE ST

BATH NY 14810-1416
607-776-7376
elad1252@stny.rr.com
JACK STEIN (LYNNE)
6 SUYDAM DR

MELVILLE NY 11747-1018
631-673-0375
drumjack2@gmail.com

LINDA FOLLETT (FREDERICK)

255 PARKWAY DR
CALVERTON NY 11933-9797
631-727-7268
Imfollett@msn.com



LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address
LOWVILLE #1605

5600 SHADY AVENUE
LOWVILLE NY 13367-1618
315-376-1605

MASSENA #1702

20 BOWERS STREET
MASSENA NY 13662-2101
315-769-2929

PENN YAN #1722

133 MAIN ST

PENN YAN NY 14527-0271
315-536-7313

CARTHAGE #1762

511 FULTON ST
CARTHAGE NY 13619-1222
315-493-1762
www.carthageelks.com
WOLCOTT #1763

6161 WEST PORT BAY RD
WOLCOTT NY 14590-0128
315-594-1763

CANANDAIGUA #1844
19 NIAGARA ST

CANANDAIGUA NY 14424-2016

585-394-4787

HICKSVLLLE #1931

Mailing Address

5600 SHADY AVENUE
LOWVILLE NY 13367-1618

lowvilleelks@gmail.com

20 BOWERS STREET
MASSENA NY 13662-2101
bpoe1702@slic.com

PO BOX 271
PENN YAN NY 14527-0271

locky@roadrunner.com

PO BOX 166
CARTHAGE NY 13619-0166
1762@centralny.twcbc.com

PO BOX 128
WOLCOTT NY 14590-0128

wolcottelks1763@rochester.rr.com

19 NIAGARA ST

CANANDAIGUA NY 14424-2016

bpoe1844@frontiernet.net

55 HICKORY LANE (MEETINGS @ PO BOX 697

(Meetings at VFW Post)
LEVITTOWN, NY 11756
(516) 579-4420
KEN-TON #1942
2805 ELMWOOD AVE
KENMORE NY 14217
716-870-9097

ELLENVILLE #1971
50 ROUTE 55
NAPANOCH NY 12458
845-647-8001

BETHPAGE NY 11714-0697

HicksvilleElks1931@outlook.com

2805 ELMWOOD AVE
KENMORE NY 14217-1635
bpoelks-1942@msn.com

PO BOX 62
NAPANOCH NY 12458-0062
bpoe1971@aol.comn

EXALTED RULER
DANIEL SHANNON
5501 JACKSON ST
LOWVILLE NY 13367-1806
315-376-9328
dshan35@gmail.com
CHARLES SEARS

24 OLD FARM CIR
MASSENA NY 13662-4132
518-358-6028

JAMIE SISSON

1915 W LAKE RD

PENN YAN NY 14527-8812
607-972-7139
jlsissonconstruction@yahoo.com
ROBERT SLIGAR

66 CHAMPION ST

CARTHAGE NY 13619-1158
315-778-7003
rsligar@carthagesavings.com
DAVID PORTER (MARSHA)
11601 LUMMISVILLE RD
WOLCOTT NY 14590-9501

dmporter1626@gmail.com
ROBERT TAYLOR (RUTH)

230 N PEARL ST

CANANDAIGUA NY 14424-1433
585-742-3179
Robwtaylor63@gmail.com
RICHARD SANFILIPPO (LINDA)
100 WILLOW ST

SECRETARY

DAVID GIVER (SHERI)
7665 SHARP ST
LOWVILLE NY 13367-1413

dgiver13367@gmail.com
DENNIS MANCHESTER (DONNA)
9243 STATE HIGHWAY 56

MASSENA NY 13662-3437
315-769-6712

THOMAS GARCIA

APT 2

PENN YAN NY 14527-1426
315-694-3501
thomasgarcia1722@gmail.com
THOMAS BROTHERTON (MARGARET)
34731 STATE ROUTE 26
CARTHAGE NY 13619-9513
315-493-2389
tbrotherton2@twcny.rr.com
KEVIN GRANGER (LESA)
11699 RIDGE RD

WOLCOTT NY 14590-9222
315-594-9831
kgranger6@rochester.rr.com
JULIE HARRIS

35 BAKER DR

CANANDAIGUA NY 14424-1407

beulau52@rochester.rr.com
ROBERT SEAMAN (SUSAN)
20 LAUREL DR

MASSAPEQUA PARK NY 11762-174< HUNTINGTON NY 11743-1564

516-798-8422
RXSan@yverizon.net
REBECCA WHELAN

94 PALMER AVE
KENMORE NY 14217-1912

ELIZABETH HUGHES
7800 RTE. 209
NAPANOCH NY 12458
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631-351-5811
seamanrj@optonline.net
RICHARD DONN (CHRISTA DONN)
29 CLAREMONT AVE
BUFFALO NY 14223-2905
716-837-1396
rfdonn7@gmail.com
WILLIAM MITCHELL

115 SPORTSMAN RD
NAPANOCH NY 12458-2316
845-647-8921
bpoel971@aol.com




LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address
ENDICOTT #1977
619 N NANTICOKE AVE
ENDICOTT NY 13760
607-754-0335

Mailing Address

619 N NANTICOKE AVE
ENDICOTT NY 13760

EXALTED RULER
SHARON POWELL (GARY)
1463 MINER CIR

ENDICOTT NY 13760-1325

ENDICOTTELKS1977@stny.rr.corr 607-757-9037

RED HOOK-RHINEBECK #2022

7711 ALBANY POST RD
RED HOOK NY 12571
845-758-2022

PO BOX 337
RED HOOK NY 12571
secretary@elklodge.org

GOUVERNEUR ELKS LODGE #2035

1419 US HWY 11
GOUVERNEUR NY 13642-0085
315-287-1630

SMITHTOWN #2036

120 EDGEWOOD AVE
SMITHTOWN NY 11787-0894
631-360-8681

COBLESKILL #2040
152 LEGION DR
COBLESKILL NY 12043
518-823-4341

PEARL RIVER #2041
2041 ELKS DRIVE
NANUET NY 10954
845-623-2041

RIVERHEAD #2044
1239 E MAIN ST
RIVERHEAD NY 11901
631-727-2027

GREENWOOD LAKE #2067
35 CHESTNUT ST
GREENWOOD LAKE NY 10925
845-477-2067

KEESEVILE #2072

1 ELK LANE

KEESEVILLE NY 12944
518-834-2072
www.keesevilleelks.org

PO BOX 85
GOUVERNEUR NY 13642-0085
lodge2035@centralny.twbc.com

P.O. BOX 1222
SMITHTOWN NY 11787-1222
elks2036@optonline.net

PO BOX 478
COBLESKILL NY 12043-0478

gpowell@stny.rr.com
RICHARD BELCHER

4 CAMBRIDGE DR

RED HOOK NY 12571
845-758-3129
richard.belcher@frontiernet.net
RODERICK J. PRYCE (SANDY)
1464 COUNTY ROUTE 12
GOUVERNEUR NY 13642-3268
315-287-9330
rpryce@twcny.rr.com

PETER FAMULARO (JOYCE)
2211 ROUTE 112

MEDFORD NY 11763-3645
631-686-6065
peterfamularo@yahoo.com
CHARLENE WILDER

160 WASHINGTON ST

SHARON SPRINGS NY 13459-2400

elks2040@albany.twcbc.com;jheas 518-284-2444

2041 ELKS DRIVE
NANUET NY 10954
CONNOLLYK@CONED.COM

1239 E MAIN ST
RIVERHEAD NY 11901
elks2044@yahoo.com

PO BOX 862

somebody547@yahoo.com

HARRY KELLY (JOANN KELLY)

20 MAY PL

NANUET NY 10954-3419
845-624-6902

hkelly@mnr.org

THERESA HUBBARD (JOHN)
PO BOX 1

AQUEBOGUE NY 11931
631-722-4869
hubbardj@optonline.net
CHARLES HANIGAN (JUDITH)
26 PANEL LN

GREENWOOD LAKE NY 10925-0¢ FLORIDA NY 10921-3019

elks2067 @yahoo.com

PO BOX 548
KEESEVILLE NY 12944

secretary@keesevilleelks.org

845-651-2146
chanigan@optonline.net
KEVIN GREENE (LEIGHANN)
PO BOX 176

PORT KENT NY 12975-0176
518-585-9922
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SECRETARY

SHARON DUDEK

931 WESTMINSTER RD
ENDICOTT NY 13760-3848

sdudek@stny.rr.com
ROBERT BELCHER SR.
P.0. BOX 507

RHINEBECK NY 12572-0507

pigmanbelcher@aol.com
JIMMY S. JACKSON

342 COUNTY ROUTE 11
GOUVERNEUR NY 13642-3601
315-287-4040
jsjackson1@aol.com
GEORGE BOYD (ELIZABETH)
6 SPARROW LN

HAUPPAUGE NY 11788-2222
631-656-3403
secretary2036@hotmail.com
LINDA ANGELL

184 ELM ST

COBLESKILL NY 12043-4682
518-234-3664
nyldaflorist@yahoo.com
KEVIN CONNOLLY

138 BRANCHWOOD LN
NANUET NY 10954-1048
845-425-0861
kevconn@optonline.net
DIANE ALLEN

53 JACKSON ST

RIVERHEAD NY 11901-6632
631-727-7878
dallen3779@aol.com
DENNIS MURPHY

40 BROOK TRL

GREENWOOD LAKE NY 10925-4209

845-721-0619
chip2067@yahoo.com
RANDALL PRAY (LEE ANN)
6 SCOTT LANE

KEESEVILLE NY 12944-0383
518-314-1242

r_pray@keesevilleelks.org



LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address
RENSSELAER #2073

683 COLUMBIA TPKE

EAST GREENBUSH NY 12061
518-479-2073

POTSDAM #2074

10 ELM ST

POTSDAM NY 13676-4438
315-265-2074

BREWSTER #2101

1430 RT 22 & MILLTOWN RD.
BREWSTER NY 10509-0376
845-279-3261
www.brewsterelks.org

Mailing Address

683 COLUMBIA TPKE
EAST GREENBUSH NY 12061

PO BOX 415
POTSDAM NY 13676-0415
potsdamlodge2074@gmail.com

PO BOX 376
BREWSTER NY 10509-0376

NEW HYDE PARK - NORTH SHORE #2107

901 LAKEVILLE RD

NEW HYDE PARK NY 11040
516-352-6620
www.bpoe2107.org
BROCKPORT #2110

4400 SWEDEN WALKER RD
BROCKPORT NY 14420-2718
585-637-5110

901 LAKEVILLE RD
NEW HYDE PARK NY 11040
elks@bpoe2107.org

4400 SWEDEN WALKER RD
BROCKPORT NY 14420-2718
elks2110@gmail.com

PORT JEFFERSON LODGE #2138

41 HORSEBLOCK ROAD
CENTEREACH NY 11720-4340
631 928-2138

P.0.BOX 602
CENTEREACH NY 11720-0602

leeward39@aol.com

www.portjeffersonelklodge#2138

ROTTERDAM #2157
1152 CURRY ROAD
SCHENECTADY NY 12306
518-355-4513
www.rotterdamelks.org
BOONVILLE #2158
STATE ROUTE 12
BOONVILLE NY 13435
315-942-2158
MASSAPEQUA #2162

2162 VETERANS BLVD
MASSAPEQUA NY 11758-4911
516-798-2162

1152 CURRY ROAD
SCHENECTADY NY 12306
2157er50@nycap.rr.com

PO BOX 281
BOONVILLE NY 13309

boonvilleelks@centralny.twcbc.com

2162 VETERANS BLVD
MASSAPEQUA NY 11758-4911
elks2162@optonline.net

EXALTED RULER

LINDA ROWSE (LAWRENCE)
17 TERNAN AVE

EAST GREENBUSH NY 12061
518-477-2405
lindamr54@hotmail.com
BRUCE WELLS

138 LEROY ST

POTSDAM NY 13676-1632
315-212-0248
wellsbj@corning.com
STEVE H. KAUFMAN (PATTY)
53 PADDOCK FARM RD
BREWSTER NY 10509

845 475-8411
shk53@comcast.net

PAUL GLAZ JR

864 WASHINGTON ST
FRANKLIN SQUARE NY 11010-3828
516-328-6653
pglazjr@gmail.com
NICHOLAS FILONOVICH
3637 HURD RD

HOLLEY NY 14470-9322
585-638-8296
nfilonov@harris.com
GERALD J. KRAUS

46 JANET STREET

PORT JEFFERSON STA NY 11776-3617
631-473-9105
geraldkraus76@gmail.com
ROBERT GRADONI (MARY)

2157erwhoohoo@nycap.rr.com
JOHN DOIRON (DORIS)

5045 W AVA RD

TABERG NY 13471-3115
315-942-3146

ROLAND COSTEN (JEAN)

462 GLENWOOD LN

EAST MEADOW NY 11554-3721
516-481-7216
lincolnman9811554@yahoo.com
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SECRETARY

TOM NARDACCI (KITTY)

29 ROBIN LANE

RENSSELAER NY 12144

518 432-0526

dacci@aol.com

JAMES HASSETT (KAY)

PO BOX 22

POTSDAM NY 13676-0022
315-265-9186
jph1966@gmail.com
TERRANCE J. RATTIGAN (PAULA)
236 ROUTE 164

PATTERSON NY 12563-2818
845-878-2069

trattigan@aol.com

THOMAS LEMME (MARGARET)
337 YALE RD

GARDEN CITY S NY 11530-5223
516-565-5216
tom.lemme@gmail.com
CAROL TERRY (GT)

77 LANSMERE WAY

ROCHESTER NY 14624-1166
585-594-4970
carol.terry23@yahoo.com
EDWARD M. LEE (MARY ROSE)
34 RODNEY STREET

PORT JEFFERSON STA NY 11776-3810
631-473-4486
leeward39@aol.com

MEL OLIVEIRA (JACKIE)

512 TONY DRIVE

ROTTERDAM NY 12306
518-522-5760
2157er50@nycap.rr.com
PENNY WORLOCK

108 ANN ST

BOONVILLE NY 13309-1304
315-942-6738

JAMES JUSTUS (JOANN)

229 FRANKLIN ST

MASSAPEQUA PARK NY 11762-1517
516-541-7127

justusjandj@verizon.net



LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address
SIDNEY #2175
104 RIVER ST
SIDNEY NY 13838
607-563-2175

COLONIE #2192

11 ELKS LANE

LATHAM NY 12110
518-785-5714
www.colonieelks2192.org
GREENWICH #2223
130-BULSON ROAD
GREENWICH NY 12834
518-692-2091

HORSEHEADS #2297

6 PROSPECT HILL ROAD
HORSEHEADS NY 14845-7988
807-739-9931

YORKTOWN #2324

590 WAVERLY RD

Yorktown Heights NY 10598-0415
914 245-9839

LIVERPOOL #2348

3730 COLD SPRINGS RD
Baldwinsville NY 13027-9340
315-622-2348
elks2348.org

CAMILLUS #2367

6117 NEWPORT ROAD
CAMILLUS NY 13031-0396
315-672-3106
www.camilluselks.com
WEBSTER-FAIRPORT #2396
1066 JACKSON RD
WEBSTER NY 14580-0105
585-872-1847

CLIFTON PARK #2466

695 MACELROY RD

BALLSTON LAKE NY 12019-2201
518-877-5200

Mailing Address

104 RIVER ST
SIDNEY NY 13838
elks2175@hotmail.com

PO BOX 756
LATHAM NY 12110-0756
clodge2192@verizon.net

130-BULSON ROAD
GREENWICH NY 12834
greenwichelks2223@yahoo.com

6 PROSPECT HILL ROAD
HORSEHEADS NY 14845-7988

rodeogeneo@aol.com

PO BOX 415
Yorktown Heights NY 10598-0415
elks2324@hotmail.com

3730 COLD SPRINGS ROAD
Baldwinsville NY 13027-9340
ExaltedRuler2348@yahoo.com

PO BOX 396
CAMILLUS NY 13031-0396

camilluselks@gmail.com

PO BOX 105
WEBSTER NY 14580-0105
cgarlock340@yahoo.com

PO BOX 220
CLIFTON PARK NY 12065-0220
ExaltedRuler@cliftonparkelks.org

http://lwww.elks.org/lodges/home.cfm?lodge=2466

EXALTED RULER

JOHN EDWARDS il

180 KELLY RD

BAINBRIDGE NY 13733-3324
607-287-4467

JOSHUA MERTINS
23 LINCOLN AVE
DELMAR NY 12054-1410

cooljam105@gmail.com
ANTOINETTE | BENTLEY
P.0. BOX 88

MIDDLE FALLS NY 12848-0088
518 531-4024
toni34@nycap.rr.com
PRESTON PERRY

207 CRETE AVE

ELMIRA NY 14901-1115

prestonperry13@yahoo.com
PAUL EGAN

7ROCKRD S

CARMEL NY 10512-2238

pced616@yahoo.com

JULIE KEENAN

3230 PERRYVILLE RD
BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-9440

julie.specialtytire@gmail.com
THOMAS KINSELLA

213 DRAPER AVE
SYRACUSE NY 13219-1603

tkinsella@live.com

ROBERT SNOVER JR (EILEEN)

1555 FAIRPORT WEBSTER RD
PENFIELD NY 14526-9731
585-872-5448
snoman@rochester.rr.com
AUDREY J. OSTERLITZ (RON)
P.0. BOX 220

CLIFTON PARK NY 12065-0220
518-877-5200
ExaltedRuler@cliftonparkelks.org
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SECRETARY
ASHLEY GARDNER
56 E MAIN ST

SIDNEY NY 13838-1245

elksecretary2175@yahoo.com
CHRISTINE HORTON (JIM)

17 LORNA LN

ALBANY NY 12211-1218
518-458-6034
chrishorton810@gmail.com
THOMAS P. WARING (KAREN)
3 CONVER DR

SARATOGA SPRINGS NY 12866
518 587-3978

tpw144@aol.com

DONALD FISCHER (DEBBIE)
306 BENTLEY PL

HORSEHEADS NY 14845-2101
607-739-9918
dfischer@stny.rr.com

JODY COLE

244 CHERRY RD

YORKTOWN HEIGHTS NY 10598-3220

jodycole616@gmail.com
LISA PHILLIPS

6192 HEDDY LN

CICERO NY 13039-9300
315-532-8673

ROBERT MCINTYRE (SHIRLEY)
107 SHERWOOD DR

CAMILLUS NY 13031-2314
315-487-0872
bobmcintyre2@verizon.net
ROBERT MURPHY (BERNADETTE)
21 SOUTHWICK DR

WEBSTER NY 14580-3458

585-265-9063
rmurphyl1@rochester.rr.com
DANIEL J. MATHIAS (JOAN)
P.0. BOX 220

CLIFTON PARK NY 12065-0220
518-877-5200
Secretary@cliftonparkelks.org



LODGE ADDRESSES

Street Address
GUILDERLAND #2480

3867 CARMAN RD
SCHENECTADY NY 12303-5627
518-355-2480
www.guilderlandelks.org
HOMER #2506

82 CORTLAND ST

HOMER NY 13077
607-749-4200

Mailing Address

3867 CARMAN RD

SCHENECTADY NY 12303-5627

secretarybpoe2480@nycap.rr.com

82 CORTLAND ST.
HOMER NY 13077
pindicks69@yahoo.com

http://www.elks.org/lodges/home.cfm?LodgeNumber=2506

ESPERANCE #2507
111 MAIN STREET
ESPERANCE NY 12066
518-875-6200

VESTAL #2508

2071 Vestal Parkway West
VESTAL NY 13850

607-748-0081
tier.net/vestalelks/index.html
KINDERHOOK #2530

ST RTE 9H AT COUNTY RTE 21
KINDERHOOK NY 12106-0514
518-758-2530

PO BOX 169
ESPERANCE NY 12066
frmsldge2507 @yahoo.com

2071 Vestal Parkway West
VESTAL NY 13850
elks2508@stny.rr.com

EXALTED RULER

Brenda Zimmerman (Michael)

42 N BRIDGE DR

ALBANY NY 12203-5743
518-435-9441
SUGARLENA@AOL.COM
JEFFERY KALTENBACH
9 1/2 SOUTH WILLIAM ST
HOMER NY 13159
607-745-5555
jefferykaltenbach@yahoo.com
JEFFREY LARGETEAU (MELANIE)
10666 WESTERN TPKE
DELANSON NY 12053-1808
518-875-6630
jflarge@aol.com
MICHAEL SAGE (STACI)
11 HILLTOP RD

APALACHIN NY 13732-4230
607-206-7645
stmike39@yahoo.com

STEPHEN RACE (HEATHER SAMASCOTT)

PO BOX 514
KINDERHOOK NY 12106-0514
sec2530@berk.com

www.kinderhookelks2530.org

ISLIP #2533

39 NASSAU AVE.

ISLIP NY 11751
516-390-6285
www.islipelks.com
BRUNSWICK #2556
665 BRUNSWICK ROAD
TROY NY 12180
518-279-1344

NEW PALTZ #2568

290 RTE 32 S

NEW PALTZ NY 12561-0667
845-255-1633

SAUGERTIES #2574
3434 ROUTE 32
SAUGERTIES NY 12477
845-246-0841

PO BOX 110
ISLIP NY 11751
katchs2@hotmail.com

665 BRUNSWICK ROAD
TROY NY 12180

PO BOX 667
NEW PALTZ NY 12561-0667

ernewpaltzelks@gmail.com

PO BOX 141
SAUGERTIES NY 12477-0141

28 ALLEN CIR

KINDERHOOK NY 12106-2801
518-758-1767
SRACE@NYCAP.RR.COM
TIMOTHY BRESKO (DAWN)
2665 UNION BLVD.

ISLIP NY 11751-3218
631-859-3441
tim.bresko@gmail.com
MICHAEL PENDERGAST
12 CLEMINSHAW AVE

TROY NY 12180-7215
518-286-1645
mpendergast@aol.com
ELAINE HANNON

250 PERKINSVILLE RD
HIGHLAND NY 12528-2136
845-795-5120
emhannon@hotmail.com
RICHARD KIME

287 LAUREN TICE RD
SAUGERTIES NY 12477
845-706-4811
rkime1962@@aol.com
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SECRETARY
STEPHEN FRANKOSKI (BEA)
83 DALE ST

RENSSELAER NY 12144-1510
518-436-0501
koristeve@earthlink.com
DAVID T. GRAY (KIM)

11 COPELAND AVENUE
HOMER NY 13077

607 591-3986
pindicks69@yahoo.com
GEORGE DIAMOND

1534 BRAMAN CORNERS RD
ESPERANCE NY 12066-3111
518-770-1559
elk207@gmail.com

TRACY LINDSEY (STEVEN)
1713 CASTLE GARDENS RD
VESTAL NY 13850-1103
607-341-2136
tlindsey@stny.rr.com
GERALD SHOOK (ABBY)
990 US ROUTE 9

HUDSON NY 12534-3221
518-828-5749
pddjerry@gmail.com

JAMES KACHADOURIAN (MARY)

2 TANAGER LANE
HICKSVILLE NY 11801-6230
516-390-6285
katchs2@hotmail.com
SUZANNE JESMAIN

30 FIRE TOWER RD
PETERSBURG NY 12138-6107
518-279-1463
sunshinesuej@aol.com
BRENDA CUVELIER

277 TUCKERS CORNERS RD
HIGHLAND NY 12528-2261
845-444-0730
Star70792@gmail.com
MARY E PLAYFORD (BETH)
16 MOWER MILL RD
SAUGERTIES NY 12477

bethp@tbogc.com



LODGE ADDRESSES
Mailing Address

Street Address
WAPPINGER #2609

1195 RTE 376 PO BOX 47
WAPPINGER FALLS NY 12590 WAPPINGER FALLS NY 12590
845-462-5571 Wappingerelks@gmail.com

BALLSTON SPA #2619
10 HAMILTON STREET

CANAJOHARIE-FORT PLAIN #2621

15 OLD STATION RD PO BOX 3
FORT PLAIN NY 13339

NELLISTON NY 13410
518-993-2621

SCOTIA-GLENVILLE #2759
176 SACANDAGA RD
SCOTIA NY 12302

sgelks.org

JOHNSON CITY #2821
4212 WATSON BLVD

www.tier.net/jcelks/

10 HAMILTON STREET
BALLSTON SPA NY 12020-1340 BALLSTON SPA NY 12020-1340
518-885-1149 BPOE2619@verizon.net

176 SACANDAGA RD
SCOTIA NY 12302
518-393-3504 scotiaglenvilleelks@live.com

4212 WATSON BLVD
JOHNSON CITY NY 13790 JOHNSON CITY NY 13790
607-798-0358 jcelks@gmail.com

EXALTED RULER

SCOTT BIRKLER

124 PYE LN

WAPPINGERS FALLS NY 12590
845 298-6730
SBirkler@aol.com

CAROL TURNEY (ARNOLD)
117 N GREENFIELD RD

PORTER CORNERS NY 12859-1825

Deputydickens@yahoo.com
KARL SWARTZ (NANCY)
1069 ST. HWY. 80

FT. PLAIN NY 13339-3836
518-993-3410
ksswartz@yahoo.com
DEBRA KRUK (RICHARD)
611 SACANDAGA RD

SCOTIA NY 12302-6023
518-347-2258
dkruk24@aol.com

LEONA ST.CLAIR

646 STATE ST.

BINGHAMTON NY 13901-2056

Istevens5@stny.rr.com
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SECRETARY

ROBERT ACQUANITA (ANN)
10 VORNDRAN DRIVE
WAPPINGER FALLS NY 12590
845-297-8924
Help13@optonline.net
DEBBI STAULTERS (LEE)
869 ROCK CITY RD

BALLSTON SPA NY 12020-2905
518-885-5420

KEVIN YOST

61 SCHULTZ STREET
CANAJOHARIE NY 13317

518 673-5875
kjmyost@roadrunner.com
THOMAS MYSLINSKI (MARYANNE)
405 MOHAWK AVE

SCOTIA NY 12302-1415
518-377-6057
scotiaglenvilleelks@live.com
RUSS RYAN (MARIE)

247 OSTRUM RD

KIRKWOOD NY 13795-1219

607 775-4640
rryan@stny.rr.com



QUICK REFERENCE FOR LODGES BY NUMBER

No.]  INAaME |PHONE IMEETINGDAYS | No | INAME |PHONE |MEETING DAYS |
1 NEW YORK 516.599.15615  1st/3rd THURS. 1493 BEACON 845.831.9746 2nd/4th THURS.
24  ROCHESTER 585.334.1900  2nd/4th WED. 1494  TICONDEROGA 518.585.2277 2nd/4th MON.
31  SYRACUSE 315.428.8106  1st THURS. 1495  WELLSVILLE 585.593.5430 2nd/4th WED.
33 UTICA 315.733.2377  2nd/4th MON. 1500 WATERVLIET 518.273.9878 1st/3rd MON.
41 LOCKPORT 716.434.2798  2nd/4th MON. 1508  SARANAC LAKE 518.891.5265 2nd/4th WED.
42 LITTLE FALLS 315.823.2371 1st/3rd TUES. 1544 MONTICELLO 845.794.1544 1st/3rd THURS.
49  ALBANY 518.469.0699  2nd/4th WED. 1545  LIBERTY 845.292.3434 2nd/4th WED.
62 ELMIRA 607.733.5659  1st/3rd WED. 1546 WATKINS GLEN 607.535.2859 1st/3rd TUES.
70 BINGHAMTON 607.775.4839  2nd/4th MON. 1547 BATH 607.776.6623 2nd/4th TUES.
81  GLENS FALLS 518.792.3434  1st/3rd THURS. 1565  HUNTINGTON 631.271.1565 1st/3rd THURS.
96 ROME 315.336.3300  1st/3rd THURS. 1574 SOUTHAMPTON 631.283.1574 2nd/4th WED.
101  AMSTERDAM 518.842.6363  1st/3rd WED. 1605  LOWVILLE 315.376.1605 1st/3rd WED.
141  TROY 518.283.1193  1st/3rd THURS. 1702  MASSENA 315.769.2929 2nd/4th WED.
161 SARATOGA-WILTON 518.584.25685  1st/3rd TUES. 1722 PENN YAN 315.536.7313 4th TUES.
247 NEWBURGH 845.562.0247  1st/3rd THURS. 1762 CARTHAGE 315.493.1762 1st/3rd TUES.
263 JAMESTOWN 716.484.1751  3rd THURS. 1763 WOLCOTT 315.594.1763 2nd/4th TUES.
271 OSWEGO 315.343.1660  2nd/4th THURS. 1844  CANANDAIGUA 585.394.4787 2nd/4th MON.
275 POUGHKEEPSIE 845.454.6660  1st/3rd THURS. 1931 HICKSVILLE 516.822.2499 2nd/4th THURS.
346  NIAGARA FALLS 716.297.2727  1st/3rd TUES. 1942  KEN-TON 716.871.9097 2nd/4th MON.
364 HORNELL 607.324.3121 1st/3rd WED. 1971 ELLENVILLE 845.647.8001 2nd/4th MON.
474  AUBURN 315.252.4351  1st WED. 1977  ENDICOTT 607.754.0335 1st/3rd WED.
491  OLEAN 716.372.4191  1st/3rd MON. 2022 RED HOOK-RHINEBECK  845.758.2022 2nd/4th TUES.
496  WATERTOWN 315.788.1270  1st/3rd THURS. 2035  GOUVERNEUR 315.287.1630 2nd/ath TUES.
535  MID WESTCHESTER 914.935.3254  2nd/4th WED. 2036  SMITHTOWN 631.360.8681 2nd/ath TUES.
550 KINGSTON 845.338.0220  2nd/4th THURS. 2040 COBLESKILL 518.234.8130 1st/3rd WED.
621 PLATTSBURGH 518.563.2100  1st/3rd TUES. 2041 PEARL RIVER 845.623.2041 1st/3rd MON.
636 ITHACA 607.273.3172  2nd/4th MON. 2044  RIVERHEAD 631.727.2027 2nd/4th THURS.
645 PORT JERVIS 845.856.7100  1st/3rd TUES. 2067 GREENWOOD LAKE 845.477.2067 2nd/4th THURS.
707 SOUTHERN WESTCHESTER 914.664.1842  2nd/4th TUES. 2072  KEESEVILLE 518.834.2072 2nd/4th THURS.
744  PEEKSKILL 914.737.0744  1st/3rd WED. 2073  RENSSELAER 518.479.2073 2nd/4th MON.
748  CORTLAND 607.756.9748  2nd/4th THURS 2074  POTSDAM 315.265.2074 2nd/4th THURS.
767  ONEIDA 315.363.2370  2nd/4th THURS. 2101  BREWSTER 845.279.9888 2nd/4th TUES.
772 OGDENSBURG 315.393.5430  1st/3rd TUES. 2107 NEW HYDE PK/NO SHORE 516.352.6620 2nd/4th WED.
787 HUDSON 518.828.9059  1st/3rd MON. 2110 BROCKPORT 585.637.5110 2nd/4th THURS.
830 FULTON 315.598.4363  1st/3rd TUES. 2138 PORT JEFFERSON 631.928.2138 2nd/4th WED.
841  STATEN ISLAND 718.984.6607  1st/3rd MON. 2157  ROTTERDAM 518.355.4244 2nd/4th WED.
860 TWIN CITIES 716.693.2225  1st/3rd TUES. 2158 BOONVILLE 315.942.2158 2nd/4th MON.
869 LYONS 315.946.4124  2nd/4th MON. 2162 MASSAPEQUA 516.798.2162 MONDAYS
877 HAVERSTRAW 845.429.8727  2nd/4th TUES. 2175  SIDNEY 607.563.2175 2nd/4th WED.
878 BROOKLYN/QUEENS BRGH 718.639.4000  1st/3rd TUES. 2192 COLONIE 518.785.3557 1st/3rd TUES.
922  DUNKIRK 716.366.1110  1st/3rd WED. 2223  GREENWICH 518.692.2061 1st/3rd WED.
992 SENECA FALLS 315.568.5931 1st/3rd TUES. 2297 HORSEHEADS 607.739.9931 1st/3rd THURS.
1006  ALBION 585.589.4770  2nd/4th WED. 2324  YORKTOWN 914.245.9839 1st/3rd WED.
1039 OWEGO 607.687.1039  1st/3rd THURS. 2348 LIVERPOOL 315.622.2348 1st/3rd MON.
1071 CORNING 607.962.1071 1st/3rd WED. 2367 CAMILLUS 315.672.3106 3rd MON.
1097  MIDDLETOWN 845.343.1097  2nd/4th WED. 2396  WEBSTER-FAIRPORT 585.872.1847 2nd/4th THURS.
1222  NORWICH 607.334.9261  1st/3rd MON. 2466  CLIFTON PARK 518.877.5200 2nd/4th WED.
1249  NEWARK 315.331.1249  1st/3rd TUES. 2480  GUILDERLAND 518.355.2480 1st/3rd MON.
1253  FRPRT/BLDWN 516.378.1253  2nd/4th THURS. 2506 HOMER 607.749.4200 1st/3rd THURS.
1303 MALONE 518.483.2971 1st/3rd MON. 2507 ESPERANCE 518.875.6200 1st/3rd TUES.
1312  ONEONTA 607.432.1312  3rd WED. 2508  VESTAL 607.748.0081 2nd/4th THURS.
1317  COHOES/W'FRD 518.235.3222  2nd/4th MON. 2530  KINDERHOOK 518.758.2530 2nd/4th MON.
1323 PATCHOGUE 631.475.1323  1st/3rd THURS. 2533 ISLIP 631.650.9885 2nd/4th TUES.
1341  CATSKILL 518.943.2067  1st/3rd MON. 2556  BRUNSWICK 518.279.1344 2nd/4th THURS.
1403 MCHVL-STLWTR 518.664.3345  2nd/4th THURS. 2568 NEW PALTZ 845.255.1633 2nd/4th THURS.
1439  HERKIMER 315.866.1439  2nd/4th WED. 2574  SAUGERTIES 845.246.0841 2nd/4th WED.
1444 ILION 315.894.6003  1st/3rd TUES. 2609 WAPPINGER FALLS 845.462.5571 1st/3rd THURS.
1457  MAMARONECK 914.698.3093  1st/3rd WED. 2619  BALLSTON SPA 518.885.1149 1st/3rd THURS.
1478 LANCASTER 716.685.1478  2nd/4th TUES. 2621 CNJHRIE/FT PLN 518.993.2621 1st/3rd WED.
1486 OSSINING 914.941.1486  1st/3rd TUES. 2759 SCOTIA-GLENVILLE 518.393.3504 2nd/4thTHURS.
1491  WHITEHALL 518.499.1491  1st/3rd WED. 2821  JOHNSON CITY 607.798.0358 1st/3rd TUES.
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QUICK REFERENCE FOR LODGES BY NAME

| No. | Name Phone Meeting Days | No. | Name Phone Meeting Days
49 ALBANY 518.469.0699 2nd/4th WED. 1457 MAMARONECK 914.698.3093 1st/3rd WED.
1006 ALBION 585.589.4770 2nd/4th WED. 2162 MASSAPEQUA 516.798.2162 MONDAYS

101 AMSTERDAM 518.842.6363 1st/3rd WED. 1702 MASSENA 315.769.2929 2nd/4th WED.
474 AUBURN 315.252.4351 1st WED. 1403 MCHVL-STLWTR 518.664.3345 2nd/4th THURS.
2619 BALLSTON SPA 518.885.1149 1st/3rd THURS. 535 MID WESTCHESTER 914.935.3254 2nd/4th WED.
1547 BATH 607.776.6623 2nd/4th TUES. 1097 MIDDLETOWN 845.343.1097 2nd/4th WED.
1493 BEACON 845.831.9746 2nd/4th THURS. 1544 MONTICELLO 845.794.1544 1st/3rd THURS..
70 BINGHAMTON 607.775.4839 2nd/4th MON. 2107 NEW HYDE PK/ NO SHORE 8SS- 516.352.6620 2nd/4th WED.
2158 BOONVILLE 315.942.2158 2nd/4th MON. 2568 NEW PALTZ 845.255.1633 2nd/4th THURS.
2101 BREWSTER 845.279.9888 2nd/4th TUES. 1 NEW YORK 516.599.1515 1st/3rd THURS.
2110 BROCKPORT 585.637.5110 2nd/4th THURS. 1249 NEWARK 315.331.1249 1st/3rd TUES.
878 BRKLYN/QUEENS BRGH 718.639.4000 1st/3rd TUES. 247 NEWBURGH 845.562.0247 1st/3rd THURS.
2556 BRUNSWICK 518.279.1344 2nd/4th THURS. 346 NIAGARA FALLS 716.297.2727 1st/3rd TUES.
2367 CAMILLUS 315.672.3106 3rd MON. 1222 NORWICH 607.334.9261 1st/3rd MON.
2621 CNJHRIE/FT PLN 518.993.2621 1st/3rd WED. 772 OGDENSBURG 315.393.56430 1st/3rd TUES.
1844 CANANDAIGUA 585.394.4787 2nd/4th MON. 491 OLEAN 716.372.4191 1st/3rd MON.
1762 CARTHAGE 315.493.1762 1st/3rd TUES. 767 ONEIDA 315.363.2370 2nd/4th THURS.
1341 CATSKILL 518.943.2067 1st/3rd MON. 1312 ONEONTA 607.432.1312 3rd WED.

2466 CLIFTON PARK 518.877.5200 2nd/4th WED. 1486 OSSINING 914.941.1486 1st/3rd TUES.
2040 COBLESKILL 518.234.8130 1st/3rd WED. 271 OSWEGO 315.343.1660 2nd/4th THURS.
1317 COHOES/W'FRD 518.235.3222 2nd/4th MON. 1039 OWEGO 607.687.1039 1st/3rd THURS.
2192 COLONIE 518.785.3557 1st/3rd TUES. 1323 PATCHOGUE 631.475.1323 1st/3rd THURS.
1071 CORNING 607.962.1071 1st/3rd WED. 2041 PEARL RIVER 845.623.2041 1st/3rd MON.
748 CORTLAND 607.756.9748 3rd THURS. 744 PEEKSKILL 914.737.0744 1st/3rd WED.
922 DUNKIRK 716.366.1110 1st/3rd WED. 1722 PENN YAN 315.536.7313 4th TUES.

1971 ELLENVILLE 845.647.8001 2nd/4th MON. 621 PLATTSBURGH 518.563.2100 1st/3rd TUES.
62 ELMIRA 607.733.5659 1st/3rd WED. 2138 PORT JEFFERSON 631.928.2138 2nd/4th WED.
1977 ENDICOTT 607.754.0335 1st/3rd WED. 645 PORT JERVIS 845.856.7100 1st/3rd TUES.
2507 ESPERANCE 518.875.6200 1st/3rd TUES. 2074 POTSDAM 315.265.2074 2nd/4th THURS.
1253 FRPRT/BLDWN 516.378.1253 2nd/4th THURS. 275 POUGHKEEPSIE 845.454.6660 1st/3rd THURS.
830 FULTON 315.598 4363 1st/3rd TUES. 2022 RED HOOK-R'BECK 845.758.2022 2nd/4th TUES.
81 GLENS FALLS 518.792.3434 1st/3rd THURS. 2073 RENSSELAER 518.479.2073 2nd/4th MON.
2035 GOUVERNEUR 315.287.1630 2nd/4th TUES. 2044 RIVERHEAD 631.727.2027 2nd/4th THURS.
2223 GREENWICH 518.692.2061 1st/3rd WED. 24 ROCHESTER 585.334.1900 2nd/4th WED.
2067 GRNWD LAKE 845.477.2067 2nd/4th THURS. 96 ROME 315.336.3300 1st/3rd THURS.
2480 GUILDERLAND 518.355.2480 1st/3rd MON. 2157 ROTTERDAM 518.355.4244 2nd/4th WED.
877 HAVERSTRAW 845.429.8727 2nd/4th TUES. 1508 SARANAC LAKE 518.891.5265 2nd/4th WED.
1439 HERKIMER 315.866.1439 2nd/4th WED. 161 SARATOGA-WILTON 518.584.2585 1st/3rd TUES.
1931 HICKSVILLE 516.628.0602 2nd/4th THURS. 2574 SAUGERTIES 845.246.0841 2nd/4th WED.
2506 HOMER 607.749.4200 1st/3rd THURS. 2759 SCOTIA-GLENVILLE 518.393.3504 2nd/4th THURS.
364 HORNELL 607.324.3121 1st/3rd WED. 992 SENECA FALLS 315.568.5931 1st/3rd TUES.
2297 HORSEHEADS 607.739.9931 1st/3rd THURS. 2175 SIDNEY 607.563.2175 2nd/4th WED.
787 HUDSON 518.828.9059 1st/3rd MON. 2036 SMITHTOWN 631.360.8681 2nd/4th TUES.
1565 HUNTINGTON 631.271.1565 1st/3rd THURS. 1574 SOUTHAMPTON 631.283.1574 2nd/4th WED.
1444 ILION 315.894.6003 1st/3rd TUES. 707 SOUTHERN WESTCHESTER 914.664.1842 2nd/4th TUES.
2533 ISLIP 631.650.9885 2nd/4th TUES. 841 STATEN ISLAND 718.984.6607 1st/3rd MON.
636 ITHACA 607.273.3172 2nd/4th MON. 31 SYRACUSE 315.428.8106 1st THURS.
263 JAMESTOWN 716.484.1751 3rd THURS. 1494 TICONDEROGA 518.585.2277 2nd/4th MON.
2821 JOHNSON CITY 607.798.0358 1st/3rd TUES. 141 TROY 518.283.1193 1st/3rd THURS.
2072 KEESEVILLE 518.834.2072 2nd/4th THURS. 860 TWIN CITIES 716.693.2225 1st/3rd TUES.
1942 KEN-TON 716.871.9097 2nd/4th MON. 33 UTICA 315.733.2377 2nd/4th MON.
2530 KINDERHOOK 518.758.2530 2nd/4th MON. 2508 VESTAL 607.748.0081 2nd/4th THURS.
550 KINGSTON 845.338.0220 2nd/4th THURS. 2609 WAPPINGER FALLS 845.462.5571 1st/3rd THURS.
1478 LANCASTER 716.685.1478 2nd/4th TUES. 496 WATERTOWN 315.788.1270 1st/3rd THURS.
1545 LIBERTY 845.292.3434 2nd/4th WED. 1500 WATERVLIET 518.273.9878 1st/3rd MON.

42 LITTLE FALLS 315.823.2371 1st/3rd TUES. 1546 WATKINS GLEN 607.535.2859 1st/3rd TUES.
2348 LIVERPOOL 315.622.2348 1st/3rd MON. 2396 WEBSTER-FAIRPORT 585.872.1847 2nd/4th THURS.
41 LOCKPORT 716.434.2798 2nd/4th MON. 1495 WELLSVILLE 585.593.5430 2nd/4th WED.
1605 LOWVILLE 315.376.1605 1st/3rd WED. 1491 WHITEHALL 518.499.1491 1st/3rd WED.
869 LYONS 315.946.4124 2nd/4th MON. 1763 WOLCOTT 315.594.1763 2nd/4th TUES.
1303 MALONE 518.483.2971 1st/3rd MON. 2324 YORKTOWN 914.245.9839 1st/3rd WED.
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THANK YOU

Matt Intrieri
Penny Carr

Sue Erkkinen
Advisory Board
Curtis Printing

&
All the lodge secretaries and
their cyber assistants

for all your help
compiling, editing and producing
this directory

Please notify the State Secretary
of any
changes, updates or corrections via email at:

nysea@verizon.net

Please indicate the page number
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